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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA56466 Muhammad Ayub Gohar Ayub m 1009 600 168.167 * Sports 3 168.167

2 SA63190 Zaryab Malik Aziz ur rahman m 1068 1100 97.09 1 97.09

3 SA64138 Hira Salar Salar Muhammad f 1049 1100 95.364 * Female
Reserved

2 95.36399999999999

4 SA62916 Abdul Kabir Shah Bakht
Rawan

m 1028 1100 93.45 2 93.45

5 SA63559 Khaista rahman Ajram khan m 1120 1200 93.33 3 93.33

6 SA53238 Mehrosh Ikram Ikramullah f 1025 1100 93.18 * Female
Reserved

3 93.18

7 SA57082 afham pervez pervez khan f 1022 1100 92.91 1 92.91

8 SA58351 Horia Aziz Aziz Ur rahim f 1021 1100 92.82 2 92.82

9 SA64401 Muhammad
Saleem Khawaja

Khawaja Akbar m 1021 1100 92.82 2 92.82

10 SA57515 ASNAD KHAN FAZAL MUNIR m 1020 1100 92.73 2 92.73

11 SA58586 Izhar Khan Ali Akbar m 1019 1100 92.64 2 92.64

12 SA58879 Izhar Ahmad Nisar Ahmad m 1019 1100 92.64 2 92.64

13 SA58285 Iqra Zia Zia ur Rahman f 1018 1100 92.545 2 92.545

14 SA58265 Saqib Hussain Hussain Shah m 555 600 92.5 1 92.5



15 SA62778 Syed Ihtisham Mazhar Ahmad m 1110 1200 92.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 92.5

16 SA52989 Ellieen Khan Dilawar Khan f 1017 1100 92.45 2 92.45

17 SA59065 Shakeel Khan Amin Ur Rahman m 1016 1100 92.364 2 92.36399999999999

18 SA64402 MUHAMMAD
SAMIULLAH
KHAN

SHAKIR ULLAH m 1016 1100 92.36 1 92.36

19 SA57822 Gulalai Ihsan Ihsanullah f 554 600 92.33 3 92.33

20 SA59688 Hira Khan Abdullah khan f 1015 1100 92.27 4 92.27

21 SA63800 Zia Ur Rahman Yar Muhammad m 1106 1200 92.17 * FATA 3 92.17

22 SA63670 Zakia bibi Fazal Muhammad f 1013 1100 92.091 3 92.09100000000001

23 SA55491 Muhammad
Abubakar

Farid Gul m 1013 1100 92.09 2 92.09

24 SA64395 Noman khan Manawar khan m 1013 1100 92.09 3 92.09

25 SA57276 Muhammad Tausif Muhammad Razaq m 1012 1100 92.0 2 92.0

26 SA52997 IMDAD ULLAH Muhammad Khalil m 1010 1100 91.82 1 91.82

27 SA62768 Izhar ul haq Rafi ul haq m 1010 1100 91.82 2 91.82

28 SA59749 Hamza Ahmad Farid ullah m 1009 1100 91.73 4 91.73

29 SA64172 JAWAD ALI JAWHAR ALI m 1100 1200 91.67 3 91.67

30 SA58841 Imad Ullah Qadar Mand m 1008 1100 91.64 3 91.64

31 SA65557 Zahid Zaib Khan Jehan Zaib m 1007 1100 91.55 2 91.55

32 SA55732 Shahab Ud Din Muhammad ali
khan

m 1006 1100 91.45 3 91.45



33 SA60386 Malak Abdullah Hamid ullah m 548 600 91.33 3 91.33

34 SA52908 Muhammad
Usman

Muhammad Nazir m 1004 1100 91.27 3 91.27

35 SA63743 NASEER ULLAH Said Amin m 1004 1100 91.27 3 91.27

36 SA65513 Muhammad Junaid Zahir Zaman m 1004 1100 91.27 2 91.27

37 SA57930 Ijaz Ahmad Izat khan m 1003 1100 91.18 2 91.18

38 SA58171 Salman Shah Yousaf Shah m 547 600 91.17 1 91.17

39 SA58704 Sami Ud din Shahab Ud din m 1094 1200 91.17 * Hafiz e Quran 3 91.17

40 SA59817 Uzair Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal m 547 600 91.17 3 91.17

41 SA55103 Ubaid Adil Zahid Hussain m 1002 1100 91.09 2 91.09

42 SA58766 Alishba Tariq Muhammad Tariq
Nawaz

f 1002 1100 91.09 1 91.09

43 SA60307 shafi ullah habib ali m 501 550 91.09 2 91.09

44 SA64568 Muhammad Zada Juma Gul m 1002 1100 91.09 3 91.09

45 SA64706 Naveed ahmad Muhammad ikram m 1002 1100 91.09 2 91.09

46 SA64287 Muhammad Awais Muhammad
Usman

m 1093 1200 91.08 1 91.08

47 SA56513 Safyan Aziz Aziz ur rahman m 1001 1100 91.0 2 91.0

48 SA57800 Suhana bibi Pervaiz khan f 1092 1200 91.0 2 91.0

49 SA58290 MUSKAN KHAN ASGHAR KHAN f 1001 1100 91.0 * 3 91.0

50 SA56266 Malak Ansar Khan Muhammad
Fayoun Khan

m 1000 1100 90.91 3 90.91

51 SA59272 Umar Farooq Zahid Hussain m 1000 1100 90.91 * Sports 2 90.91



52 SA59015 Muhammad Bilal Abdul Wahab m 1000 1100 90.909 1 90.90900000000002

53 SA64789 Haseeb Nawaz
Khan

DIL NAWAZ
KHAN

m 1090 1200 90.83 2 90.83

54 SA61489 Younas Khan Umar zarin m 999 1100 90.82 3 90.82

55 SA64367 Sami Ullah Zarwar Khan m 999 1100 90.82 2 90.82

56 SA64707 Yaseen ur Rahman Umar Baz Khan m 999 1100 90.82 3 90.82

57 SA64847 Haris khan Zafar khan m 1089 1200 90.75 3 90.75

58 SA54599 HABIB UR
RAHMAN

HAMID UR
RAHMAN

m 998 1100 90.73 3 90.73

59 SA58240 Samad Ullah Taj Muhammad m 499 550 90.73 * FATA 3 90.73

60 SA58627 Muhammad Junaid Ismail m 998 1100 90.73 1 90.73

61 SA59362 Syed Hmaza Muhammad Layat
shah

m 997 1100 90.636 3 90.63600000000001

62 SA64481 Shah khalid Gul Dawood m 1087 1200 90.58 1 90.58

63 SA60489 Arzoo Fazal Fazal Rabbi f 996 1100 90.545 1 90.545

64 SA52932 Haleema Gul Zafar Ali Khan f 994 1100 90.36 2 90.36

65 SA54000 Ahmad Ali Pukraj Ali m 994 1100 90.36 2 90.36

66 SA59357 HASHIM ALI
KHAN

Sher Muhammad
Khan

m 994 1100 90.36 2 90.36

67 SA55330 Azan Khan Mushtaq Ali m 993 1100 90.27 1 90.27

68 SA58308 TALHA HAYAT HAYAT
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 993 1100 90.27 3 90.27

69 SA65291 Sami Ullah Alam Zaib Khan m 993 1100 90.27 2 90.27



70 SA59145 Amna Farhat Farhat Ullah f 496 550 90.18 1 90.18

71 SA61345 ABDUR RAZAQ UMAR KHAN m 991 1100 90.09 * FATA 2 90.09

72 SA64160 uzair khan ayoub m 991 1100 90.09 1 90.09

73 SA65377 nazeer ullah Abdul saeed khan m 991 1100 90.09 2 90.09

74 SA65197 Farhad Khan Aman khan m 1081 1200 90.08 2 90.08

75 SA56651 Muhsin Khan Munair m 540 600 90.0 * FATA 1 90.0

76 SA59524 Riaz Khan Khaista
Muhammad

m 990 1100 90.0 * FATA 3 90.0

77 SA64422 WASIM KHAN NAEEM SHAH m 1079 1200 89.92 * FATA 3 89.92

78 SA58826 Ayesha Hussain Hussain Ahmad f 989 1100 89.9 2 89.9

79 SA56163 Amir Ali Noor Hadin m 987 1100 89.73 2 89.73

80 SA63476 Adil Ahmad Hazir Badshah m 987 1100 89.73 * FATA 2 89.73

81 SA64427 ABDUL MALIK IMRAN KHAN m 987 1100 89.73 2 89.73

82 SA59531 Atta Ullah Faiz Ullah m 538 600 89.67 3 89.67

83 SA58850 Muhammad Umair
Ali

Munasib Khan m 1076 1200 89.667 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son) *
FATA

2 89.667

84 SA56194 Hazrat shah Akbar zeb m 986 1100 89.64 2 89.64

85 SA57654 AQIB MUHAMMAD GUL MUHAMMAD m 986 1100 89.64 1 89.64

86 SA62214 Mehtab Ahmad Salah Uddin m 986 1100 89.64 * FATA 1 89.64

87 SA64972 Bashir Ahmad Siraj Uddin m 986 1100 89.64 * FATA 2 89.64

88 SA64985 EFAD ALI KHAN sardar ali Khan m 986 1100 89.64 3 89.64



89 SA58695 Basam Ali Subhani sardar ali m 1075 1200 89.58 2 89.58

90 SA54744 Ruhullah MUHAMMAD
KHALIL

m 537 600 89.5 1 89.5

91 SA59264 Azaz Khan Muhammad Sadiq m 537 600 89.5 2 89.5

92 SA62194 Hamza khan Akhtar Khan m 984 1100 89.45 1 89.45

93 SA54818 Kaleem ullah Mian akbar ali m 983 1100 89.36 2 89.36

94 SA59714 Shabir Ahmad Janat Mir m 983 1100 89.36 * FATA 3 89.36

95 SA64973 Irfan Uddin Subhan Uddin m 983 1100 89.36 3 89.36

96 SA65264 SANA GUL Wahid Muhammad f 983 1100 89.36 2 89.36

97 SA60054 Rizwan Ullah Noor Rahim m 536 600 89.33 1 89.33

98 SA61920 Sayyed Asif Ali Gohar Ali Mian m 536 600 89.33 * * 1 89.33

99 SA53918 Taimoor Ahmad Dost Muhammad
khan

m 982 1100 89.27 1 89.27

100 SA59752 Salman khan Fazal Subhan m 491 550 89.27 3 89.27

101 SA62381 Mansoor khan Miftahuddin m 982 1100 89.27 2 89.27

102 SA64500 Hazrat Hassan Khalif ullah m 1071 1200 89.25 3 89.25

103 SA55329 Imad Nawas Gul Nawas Khan m 981 1100 89.18 2 89.18

104 SA59002 Muhammad Abid
Ullah

Inam Ullah m 981 1100 89.18 2 89.18

105 SA59111 Atta Ur Rahman Abdur Rahim m 981 1100 89.18 * FATA 2 89.18

106 SA61801 Mudasir Hazrat Anwar Hazrat m 981 1100 89.18 3 89.18

107 SA61982 Maaz Ahmad Nazar Gul m 981 1100 89.18 3 89.18



108 SA63007 Muskan Bibi Raham Din khan f 981 1100 89.18 * Female
Reserved

3 89.18

109 SA63450 Shahab Ud Din
Khan

Fazal Ahad m 981 1100 89.18 3 89.18

110 SA64780 JAWEERIA NAZ MUHAMMAD
FAHEEM

f 981 1100 89.18 3 89.18

111 SA53657 Ahmad Ali Muhammad Ishaq m 535 600 89.17 3 89.17

112 SA59618 Waqar Ahmad Mir Asif Khan m 535 600 89.17 3 89.17

113 SA61059 Idrees Ahmad Muhammad
Suliman shah

m 1070 1200 89.17 3 89.17

114 SA59502 HAJRA SHA Ayub shah f 980 1100 89.091 3 89.09100000000001

115 SA55840 Rawzat Ullah Rahim Ullah m 980 1100 89.09 3 89.09

116 SA57268 Zarmina Rehman Rahman Ullah
Khan

f 980 1100 89.09 2 89.09

117 SA57721 JALAL UDDIN IHSAN UL HAQ m 980 1100 89.09 * FATA 3 89.09

118 SA58728 Sabir Shah Sher Shah Bacha m 490 550 89.09 3 89.09

119 SA64299 Mobina Shahzad Amjad Shahzad m 980 1100 89.09 * Female
Reserved

1 89.09

120 SA64090 ANAM ALEEM MOHAMMAD
ALEEM BACHA

f 1069 1200 89.08 * Female
Reserved

2 89.08

121 SA56646 Zeeshan Ahmad Fazal Subhan m 534 600 89.0 1 89.0

122 SA59706 malak faryal
bakhtyar

Bakhtyar Khan f 979 1100 89.0 3 89.0

123 SA65138 ZAHOOR ALAM MUHAMMAD
TAHIR KHAN

m 979 1100 89.0 3 89.0



124 SA64745 Faizyab Khan Inam Ullah Khan m 1067 1200 88.92 3 88.92

125 SA57676 Naji ullah Said amir khan m 978 1100 88.91 1 88.91

126 SA63502 ASFANDYAR
JAMAL

Sahib Jamal m 978 1100 88.91 2 88.91

127 SA59853 Sohaib Nazeer Nazeer Ahmad m 533 600 88.833 2 88.83

128 SA54624 Abdul Basit Rahman Hazrat m 977 1100 88.82 2 88.82

129 SA58237 Maryam Shah Zahid Shah f 977 1100 88.82 3 88.82

130 SA60498 ASADULLAH QAZI Muhammad Anwar m 977 1100 88.82 * 2 88.82

131 SA63201 Rahila Farid farid ullah f 977 1100 88.82 * Female
Reserved

2 88.82

132 SA65538 MUHAMMAD
FAWAD

HAZRAT SHERIN m 977 1100 88.82 1 88.82

133 SA60309 Eman Nawaz Muhammad
Nawaz

f 977 1100 88.818 2 88.818

134 SA59151 Noor Gulalai Ghulam Farooq f 1065 1200 88.75 3 88.75

135 SA53494 Murtaza rahman Ayaz ur rahman m 976 1100 88.73 1 88.73

136 SA54434 Zia Ullah Muhammad
Zaman

m 976 1100 88.73 * FATA 3 88.73

137 SA65239 Habib Ullah Hussain
Muhammad

m 976 1100 88.73 3 88.73

138 SA65290 ZARA GUL RANG ZAHID HUSSAIN
KHAN

f 976 1100 88.73 * Female
Reserved

3 88.73

139 SA57211 AIZAZ ALAM BAKHT SHAH
ZEB

m 532 600 88.67 3 88.67

140 SA57269 ADNAN KHAN SAEED ULLAH m 532 600 88.67 1 88.67



141 SA62447 Shuja Ul Mulk
Khan

Shujaullah Khan m 1064 1200 88.67 3 88.67

142 SA63829 Habib ur Rahman Muhammad Saba
Khan

m 1064 1200 88.67 1 88.67

143 SA55466 Emaan Noor Mukhtyar Ali m 975 1100 88.64 2 88.64

144 SA63439 Menal Javed Syed Javed Usman f 975 1100 88.64 1 88.64

145 SA56099 ASAF SHAH Nadar m 974 1100 88.55 2 88.55

146 SA64013 Muhammad Khalid Umar Ali m 974 1100 88.55 2 88.55

147 SA56593 Hajra jabeen Manzar Hussain f 531 600 88.5 * Female
Reserved

2 88.5

148 SA57901 Awais Ahmad Riaz Ahmad m 1062 1200 88.5 3 88.5

149 SA58092 Iqra Sultan Sultan Ali Shah f 1062 1200 88.5 * Judge/Lawyer
Son

3 88.5

150 SA57140 Bilal Ahmad Muhammad Zeb m 973 1100 88.455 2 88.455

151 SA64965 AFAQ AHMAD HAJI MUHAMMAD m 973 1100 88.45 1 88.45

152 SA59137 Dawood Ahmad Habib Rabbani m 972 1100 88.364 2 88.36399999999999

153 SA56417 TALHA ISLAM Muhammad Islam m 972 1100 88.36 3 88.36

154 SA56666 Muhammad
Mustafa Khan

Muhammad Iqbal
khan

m 972 1100 88.36 2 88.36

155 SA60157 Hajra Hussain Shah hussain f 972 1100 88.36 3 88.36

156 SA64685 Zaid Ahmad Aziz Ahmad m 972 1100 88.36 2 88.36

157 SA57696 Zohaib Ali Khan Roidar Ali Khan m 530 600 88.33 2 88.33

158 SA60371 Amir Hamza Muhammad Rahim m 530 600 88.33 1 88.33

159 SA58503 Afshal Ismail Muhammad Ismail f 971 1100 88.27 3 88.27



160 SA65037 Muhammad Shah
Khan

Sher Shah khan m 971 1100 88.27 2 88.27

161 SA54049 Hamza Khan Jan Muhammad m 1059 1200 88.25 * FATA 1 88.25

162 SA62961 MUNEEB UR
RAHMAN

USMAN ULLAH
KHAN

m 1059 1200 88.25 2 88.25

163 SA63763 Ehtisham Ul Haq Jan Muhammad m 1059 1200 88.25 2 88.25

164 SA53491 ABDULLAH BAKHT ZEB
KHAN

m 970 1100 88.18 3 88.18

165 SA62375 Junaid Ahmad Matia Ullah m 970 1100 88.18 3 88.18

166 SA63587 Emaan Sanaullah f 970 1100 88.18 * Female
Reserved

2 88.18

167 SA54443 Umair Latif Latif Ur Rahman m 1058 1200 88.17 2 88.17

168 SA64239 Anwar Ali Sher Rahman m 1058 1200 88.17 2 88.17

169 SA54051 ANEESAHMAD IFTIKHAR AHMAD m 969 1100 88.09 2 88.09

170 SA62506 Sonena Siddique Abu Baker
Siddique

f 1057 1200 88.08 * Female
Reserved

2 88.08

171 SA64044 Muhammad waqas Muzamil khan m 1057 1200 88.08 2 88.08

172 SA54002 Muhammad Abbas Bakht Munir Khan m 968 1100 88.0 2 88.0

173 SA57135 Hameed ur
Rahman

Zia ur Rahman m 968 1100 88.0 3 88.0

174 SA58307 Bilal Ahmad Gul Nabi m 528 600 88.0 * FATA 3 88.0

175 SA59564 Awais Khan Shah zameen
khan

m 528 600 88.0 * 2 88.0

176 SA60964 Sameer khan Muhammad Zahir m 968 1100 88.0 2 88.0



177 SA63343 Farooq Khan FAZAL KHITAB m 968 1100 88.0 3 88.0

178 SA63678 Anwar Ali Abdul Wali Shah m 968 1100 88.0 1 88.0

179 SA63897 Bilal Khan Fazal Azim m 1056 1200 88.0 2 88.0

180 SA64136 Hajira Shad Muhammad
Khan

m 1056 1200 88.0 2 88.0

181 SA64254 TANZEELA
HAMEED

HAMEED ULLAH f 968 1100 88.0 * Female
Reserved

3 88.0

182 SA62837 Waqas Ullah Mati Ullah m 1055 1200 87.92 2 87.92

183 SA60763 Sajjad Badshah Aqeel Badshah m 967 1100 87.91 1 87.91

184 SA59812 shehzad khan Muhammad Afzal
khan

m 967 1100 87.909 * Disabled 5 87.90900000000002

185 SA53778 Anabia Ihsan Ihsan Ul wadood f 1054 1200 87.83 4 87.83

186 SA60444 Muhammad
Hasher Khan

Muhammad Jamil m 527 600 87.83 2 87.83

187 SA60472 Lubaba Farhat Farhat Ullah f 1054 1200 87.83 1 87.83

188 SA54612 Hasnain
Muhammad

Khyal Muhammad m 966 1100 87.82 2 87.82

189 SA54825 Waqar Akbar Khan Bakht Akbar m 966 1100 87.82 2 87.82

190 SA59529 Sana ullah Muhammad Zarin
Khan

m 966 1100 87.82 * FATA 3 87.82

191 SA60685 Aiman Majeed Majeed Ullah f 1053 1200 87.75 3 87.75

192 SA55938 HASNAIN ZEIB ALAM ZEIB JAN m 965 1100 87.73 1 87.73

193 SA59717 Danial Khan Niamat Gul m 965 1100 87.73 2 87.73

194 SA54360 FAWAD AHMAD GUL HUSSAIN m 526 600 87.67 1 87.67



195 SA58381 Tausif Ahmad Muhammad Sher
Khan

m 526 600 87.67 2 87.67

196 SA64925 ABID ULLAH YAR ZAMAN
KHAN

m 1052 1200 87.67 2 87.67

197 SA58336 Maryam khan Sohrab khan f 964 1100 87.64 1 87.64

198 SA61014 Irshad Ullah Wali Muhammad m 964 1100 87.64 * FATA 3 87.64

199 SA59100 Awais Khan Walayat Khan m 964 1100 87.636 2 87.63600000000001

200 SA56538 Ibad ullah khan Bakht sher Ali
Khan

m 1051 1200 87.583 2 87.583

201 SA62661 Rahim Said Rahmat Sher m 1051 1200 87.58 3 87.58

202 SA54171 Mohsin Ali Shah Rahim Shah m 963 1100 87.55 2 87.55

203 SA58084 Sartaj Aziz Muhammad Aziz m 963 1100 87.55 1 87.55

204 SA59959 Kalsoom Bibi Aziz Ahmad f 963 1100 87.55 1 87.55

205 SA64316 Iqra majid Majid ullah f 963 1100 87.55 2 87.55

206 SA56197 Barka Ahmad Shahid Ahmad f 525 600 87.5 1 87.5

207 SA57340 Talha Sadaat Said Ali Shah m 1050 1200 87.5 2 87.5

208 SA59088 Shah Saud Ubaid Ullah m 525 600 87.5 3 87.5

209 SA56774 muhammad roman
khan

muhammad khan m 962 1100 87.455 2 87.455

210 SA59736 Asad zia Aziz khan m 962 1100 87.455 2 87.455

211 SA54482 Kamran Khan Saeed Ullah m 962 1100 87.45 * FATA 3 87.45

212 SA60732 Khadeeja Shahzadi Burhan Shahazda f 962 1100 87.45 2 87.45

213 SA55828 Rehan Ullah Rahim Ullah m 961 1100 87.364 2 87.36399999999999



214 SA62101 Javeria batool Sher Zaman f 961 1100 87.36 2 87.36

215 SA64723 Jawaria taib Muhammad Taib f 961 1100 87.36 2 87.36

216 SA65225 Museera Riaz Mohammad Riaz f 961 1100 87.36 1 87.36

217 SA56051 Amir Hamza Abdul Hakim m 524 600 87.33 2 87.33

218 SA59865 Umaima Basher Basher Ahmad f 524 600 87.33 2 87.33

219 SA62376 Muhammad
Hamza

Gul Abdul Hamid m 1048 1200 87.33 2 87.33

220 SA58964 Farooq Ahmad Bakht Sardar m 960 1100 87.273 * FATA 2 87.273

221 SA55252 Ayesha tariq Muhammad tariq f 960 1100 87.27 2 87.27

222 SA60693 Maad Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal m 960 1100 87.27 1 87.27

223 SA62683 Ibadur Rahman Bakht Rahman m 960 1100 87.27 * Hafiz e Quran 2 87.27

224 SA63526 ZAHEER
RAHMAN

KHAIR UR
RAHMAN

m 960 1100 87.27 2 87.27

225 SA64301 Ruqia Mahabat
khan

Mahabat khan f 960 1100 87.27 * Female
Reserved

2 87.27

226 SA57722 Sadia Mabood Fazal Mabood f 959 1100 87.18 2 87.18

227 SA59620 MUHAMMAD
SHAH

MUBARAK SHAH m 959 1100 87.18 * Hafiz e Quran 2 87.18

228 SA61240 Sajad Ahmad Said badshah m 959 1100 87.18 2 87.18

229 SA58959 Zobia Riaz Zobia Riaz f 523 600 87.17 3 87.17

230 SA59093 Muhammad
Hamad Khan

Muhammad
Dawood Khan

m 523 600 87.17 * FATA 3 87.17

231 SA62738 Muhammad Faraz Fazal Ahmad m 1046 1200 87.17 3 87.17



232 SA60138 Fahad Shahid Israr Ahmad
shahid

m 1046 1200 87.167 3 87.167

233 SA65321 Jawaria Gul Irshad Ali f 958 1100 87.09 3 87.09

234 SA53542 Waqas Ahmad
Khan

hayat ullah khan m 1045 1200 87.08 2 87.08

235 SA59414 Aftab Ahmad Uamar zada m 1045 1200 87.08 3 87.08

236 SA53718 Abdul hafiz Syed badshah m 957 1100 87.0 1 87.0

237 SA54902 Muhammad Awais Sardar Ali m 957 1100 87.0 2 87.0

238 SA58481 Muhammad
Suleman

Muhmmad Islam m 522 600 87.0 1 87.0

239 SA62229 Muhammad haris
khan

Farid Gul m 1044 1200 87.0 2 87.0

240 SA63293 HASNAIN KHAN FARID GUL m 957 1100 87.0 2 87.0

241 SA64957 Fawad Farooq Qayyum khan m 957 1100 87.0 2 87.0

242 SA62030 Mohammad Maaz Saleem
Muhammad

m 1043 1200 86.92 2 86.92

243 SA53867 Mehrankhan Ali Bahadur m 956 1100 86.909 1 86.90900000000002

244 SA56908 Ikram Ullah Khaista Khan m 956 1100 86.909 2 86.90900000000002

245 SA56598 Raza Muhammad Nisar Muhammad m 1042 1200 86.833 2 86.833

246 SA55794 Mahmood Ul
Hassan

Mukaram Said m 521 600 86.83 1 86.83

247 SA56697 Abid Bostan Gul bostan m 521 600 86.83 1 86.83

248 SA59873 Muhammad
Hammad

Muhammad
Suleman

m 1042 1200 86.83 2 86.83

249 SA56335 Fawad khan Yousaf khan m 955 1100 86.82 * FATA 1 86.82



250 SA56639 Hashmat ullah awrang zeb m 955 1100 86.82 3 86.82

251 SA57384 Sara Rahman Atta Ur Rahman f 955 1100 86.82 * Female
Reserved

1 86.82

252 SA62121 Maleeha Gul Gul Rahman f 955 1100 86.82 1 86.82

253 SA63291 Sami ul Haq Niaz muhammad m 955 1100 86.82 2 86.82

254 SA64860 Faheem ullah Muhammad Ismail m 955 1100 86.82 * FATA 3 86.82

255 SA57730 Ahmad Zaib Bahramand m 1041 1200 86.75 3 86.75

256 SA61673 Muhammad Huzaif
Hamid

Hamid Ullah m 1041 1200 86.75 3 86.75

257 SA61701 Naseem Ur
Rehman

Hameed Ur
Rehman

m 1041 1200 86.75 1 86.75

258 SA62535 Shah zeb Hazrat said m 1041 1200 86.75 3 86.75

259 SA58743 Talha Sami Muhammad Sami
Ullah

m 477 550 86.73 2 86.73

260 SA60078 Sabeeha Rubab Hidyat Ur Rahman f 954 1100 86.73 2 86.73

261 SA61744 Maaz Ullah Gul Muhammad
Said

m 954 1100 86.73 2 86.73

262 SA62613 Shah Fahad Fazal Khaliq m 954 1100 86.73 3 86.73

263 SA52956 Adan Gul Zafar Ali Khan f 1040 1200 86.67 2 86.67

264 SA54332 Laiba mohib Mohibullah f 520 600 86.67 * 2 86.67

265 SA59350 Kamal Uddin Shahid Ullah m 520 600 86.67 2 86.67

266 SA64535 Muhammad Afaq Muhammad Ayaz m 1040 1200 86.67 3 86.67

267 SA65216 Hamas Khan Anwar Zada m 1040 1200 86.67 2 86.67

268 SA55031 Komil Akhtar Akhtar sher khan m 953 1100 86.64 2 86.64



269 SA61037 Muhammed Awais Muzamin khan m 953 1100 86.64 2 86.64

270 SA65476 Wase Ullah Wahed Gul m 953 1100 86.64 * FATA 2 86.64

271 SA60478 SUMAYYA GULAN ABDUR RAHMAN f 1039 1200 86.58 1 86.58

272 SA55183 TARIQ HASHAM AMIR ZADA m 952 1100 86.55 3 86.55

273 SA54894 Zaid Ahmad Ashfaq Ahmad m 1038 1200 86.5 2 86.5

274 SA56546 Saad khan Aqal wazir m 1038 1200 86.5 2 86.5

275 SA57316 Sidra Wakeel Abdul Wakeel f 519 600 86.5 1 86.5

276 SA58840 Mahir Hayat Badshah Hayat m 1038 1200 86.5 1 86.5

277 SA59018 Hashir Waqar Waqar Ahmad m 1038 1200 86.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

4 86.5

278 SA59090 Naveed ullah Badshah Rahman m 1038 1200 86.5 3 86.5

279 SA63377 Shah Zeb Nizam Uddin m 1038 1200 86.5 1 86.5

280 SA63532 Shahid Abbas Shafi ullah m 1038 1200 86.5 3 86.5

281 SA55665 Ahmad shah Miraj uddin m 951 1100 86.45 2 86.45

282 SA57877 Muhammad Maaz Abdul Hadi m 951 1100 86.45 3 86.45

283 SA60051 FARHAN AHMAD Jehan Badshah m 951 1100 86.45 3 86.45

284 SA63113 ALISHBA
MEHMOOD

MEHMOOD f 951 1100 86.45 * Female
Reserved

1 86.45

285 SA63362 SHAIKH ABUZAR FAQIR
MUHAMMAD

m 951 1100 86.45 2 86.45

286 SA64472 Waqas Khan Saad m 951 1100 86.45 * 2 86.45

287 SA54786 Talha Khan Jehan Selab khan m 950 1100 86.36 1 86.36



288 SA59347 Izhar ahmad sultan room m 475 550 86.36 1 86.36

289 SA59527 Muhammad
Dawood Shah

Hidayat Ul Haq m 950 1100 86.36 3 86.36

290 SA59898 Shahid Hassan Naseer Hassan m 950 1100 86.36 1 86.36

291 SA61292 Talha Akbar Akbar Hussain m 950 1100 86.36 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 86.36

292 SA53859 Syed Muhammad
Waqas

Sher shah m 1036 1200 86.333 3 86.333

293 SA60495 Munazza Rahman Muhammad
Rahman

f 1036 1200 86.333 1 86.333

294 SA58224 Mustafa Zeb Aurang Zeb m 518 600 86.33 1 86.33

295 SA58967 Hidayat Ullah Gul Badshah m 518 600 86.33 2 86.33

296 SA60419 Abdul Manan Hayat ullah Jan m 518 600 86.33 2 86.33

297 SA58166 Aqsa Rashid Muhammad
Rashid

f 949 1100 86.27 3 86.27

298 SA60373 Muhammad
Yaseen

Muhammad Javed m 949 1100 86.27 2 86.27

299 SA63750 Ikram Ullah Zafar khan m 949 1100 86.27 * 1 86.27

300 SA57457 Awais Ahmad Khalid Ahmad m 1035 1200 86.25 2 86.25

301 SA59806 Muhammad Saad Muhammad Shah
Zarin

m 1035 1200 86.25 2 86.25

302 SA64024 Muhammad Sudais Muhammad Nazir m 1035 1200 86.25 3 86.25

303 SA60015 Farman Ali Ghani Rahman m 948 1100 86.18 2 86.18

304 SA63929 Asad Iqbal Abdul Salam m 948 1100 86.18 2 86.18



305 SA57686 Numan Khan Khalil Ullah m 517 600 86.17 3 86.17

306 SA59847 Muhammad
Huzaifa

Khalid Khan m 517 600 86.17 3 86.17

307 SA59910 SAIF ULLAH
MANSOOR

TABI ULLAH m 517 600 86.17 3 86.17

308 SA63119 Sohail Ahmad Muhammad Nazir m 1034 1200 86.17 3 86.17

309 SA64951 Ahmad Ismail Muhammad Ismail m 1034 1200 86.17 3 86.17

310 SA55194 ARVI AFTAB AFTAB KHAN f 1034 1200 86.167 3 86.167

311 SA57976 Iqra Aziz Azizurrahman m 947 1100 86.09 1 86.09

312 SA62820 Bilal Khan Dost Rahman m 947 1100 86.09 2 86.09

313 SA58186 Zia Uddin Aman Uddin m 1033 1200 86.083 1 86.083

314 SA61518 Abdullah WAHID KHAN m 1033 1200 86.08 2 86.08

315 SA62206 ALISHBA BIBI AKBAR GHANI f 1033 1200 86.08 2 86.08

316 SA55928 KHALID HAMEED RASOOL KHAN m 516 600 86.0 3 86.0

317 SA56086 Muhammad Talal Sadar Ul Islam m 946 1100 86.0 3 86.0

318 SA56254 Siyab Nazir Khan Shah Nazir Khan m 516 600 86.0 3 86.0

319 SA56599 Haseeb Ali Zakir Hussian m 516 600 86.0 1 86.0

320 SA56991 Rizwan Ullah Shad m 516 600 86.0 1 86.0

321 SA63165 Azlan Ahmad Khan Fazal Hussain m 1032 1200 86.0 3 86.0

322 SA63349 Muhammad Anees Habibullah m 946 1100 86.0 2 86.0

323 SA63826 Adnan Khan Nasr Ullah m 1032 1200 86.0 3 86.0

324 SA63866 Tooba Gull Inyat ullah f 946 1100 86.0 3 86.0



325 SA63961 Aneesa Riaz Riaz ul haq f 1032 1200 86.0 3 86.0

326 SA64531 ATIKA UBID UBID ULLAH f 946 1100 86.0 2 86.0

327 SA64736 Raheemullah khan Abdul khabir m 1032 1200 86.0 2 86.0

328 SA65208 BACHA KHALID Durany m 946 1100 86.0 * 1 86.0

329 SA56272 Kashif Ali Habib Ur Rahman m 1031 1200 85.92 1 85.92

330 SA59324 Noora Zaheer Zaheer Ud Din f 1031 1200 85.92 2 85.92

331 SA59757 Adnan Khan Imran Ullah m 1031 1200 85.92 * 2 85.92

332 SA53344 Saqib khan Din rokhan m 945 1100 85.91 2 85.91

333 SA55499 Ansarul haq Nasib Bahadar m 945 1100 85.91 2 85.91

334 SA56461 Muhammad
Masroor

Mujahid m 945 1100 85.91 1 85.91

335 SA59386 HASNAIN ALI AMAN ULLAH
KHAN

m 945 1100 85.91 3 85.91

336 SA59577 Hasnain ali amanullah khan m 945 1100 85.91 2 85.91

337 SA59685 Naeem Ullah Khan Bakht Rasool
Khan

m 945 1100 85.91 2 85.91

338 SA62300 Abuzar khan Ajmal khan m 945 1100 85.91 * FATA 3 85.91

339 SA64450 Gul tawab Qadar gul m 945 1100 85.91 3 85.91

340 SA65540 Muhammad Anas Saleem ullah m 945 1100 85.91 2 85.91

341 SA53484 Numan Khan Liaqat Ali Khan m 945 1100 85.909 2 85.90900000000002

342 SA53711 Muhammad Shahid
Khan

Bakht Baidar Khan m 515 600 85.83 2 85.83

343 SA54133 Sayed Khalid
Farooq

Faqir shah m 515 600 85.83 * 3 85.83



344 SA56302 Shahid Khan Kefayat Ullah m 1030 1200 85.83 * FATA 1 85.83

345 SA60058 Ali Bacha SULTANI ROOM m 1030 1200 85.83 1 85.83

346 SA60413 ihsan rahim Kifayat ullah khan m 515 600 85.83 2 85.83

347 SA60650 Zaryab Khan Mohammad Imtiaz m 1030 1200 85.83 2 85.83

348 SA60992 Muhammad Atif
khan

Haroon khan m 1030 1200 85.83 2 85.83

349 SA64993 Muhammad
Shaheer Hayat
Khan

Bakht Zamin Khan m 944 1100 85.82 * Hafiz e Quran 2 85.82

350 SA54472 Muhammad
Hubaib Khan

Sadullah m 1029 1200 85.75 2 85.75

351 SA60412 amir hamidullah
yousafzai

abdul jalil m 943 1100 85.73 2 85.73

352 SA58145 Saira Naz Maqbool Khan f 1028 1200 85.67 2 85.67

353 SA62355 Kaleem Ullah Farman Ullah m 1028 1200 85.67 1 85.67

354 SA62928 Saqib Nasib NASIB DAR m 1028 1200 85.67 2 85.67

355 SA63523 Mashkoor Khan Izhar Ul Haq m 1028 1200 85.67 2 85.67

356 SA54626 Muskan hayat Haya Ud Din m 1028 1200 85.667 * Female
Reserved

1 85.667

357 SA57939 Muqaddas Aziz Mian Aziz uddin f 1028 1200 85.667 3 85.667

358 SA60148 zohaib khan razaman khan m 471 550 85.64 1 85.64

359 SA60203 Azmatullah khan Qayum khan m 942 1100 85.64 * Sports 1 85.64

360 SA65274 Noorullah Fazal khuda m 942 1100 85.64 1 85.64

361 SA57220 ABDULLAH ABDUR RAHIM m 942 1100 85.636 2 85.63600000000001



362 SA56310 Naseer Ahmad Sher Muhammad
Khan

m 1027 1200 85.58 * FATA 2 85.58

363 SA59876 Saeed ur Rahman Abdul Baqi m 1027 1200 85.58 2 85.58

364 SA64127 Hamza Khan Mutabar khan m 1027 1200 85.58 3 85.58

365 SA57972 Haris Khan Atta Ullah m 941 1100 85.55 2 85.55

366 SA59495 Saad Naseem Fazal mabood m 941 1100 85.55 2 85.55

367 SA53191 Sayed Saad Gillani Syed Waqar uddin
Shah

m 1026 1200 85.5 1 85.5

368 SA54433 Maria Wadood Abdul Wadood f 513 600 85.5 3 85.5

369 SA56159 Imad Khan Noor alam Khan m 1026 1200 85.5 * FATA * Sports * * 2 85.5

370 SA58200 Muhammad Anas Akhter Zeb m 1026 1200 85.5 2 85.5

371 SA63954 Anosha Khan Afzal Khan f 1026 1200 85.5 1 85.5

372 SA58355 Hasham Khan Gul Zaman m 940 1100 85.455 1 85.455

373 SA60024 Awais khan ZAFAR IQBAL m 940 1100 85.455 2 85.455

374 SA56785 Farhad Ahmad Zahid Khan m 940 1100 85.45 2 85.45

375 SA57848 ameer amanullah
yousafzai

abdul jalil m 940 1100 85.45 2 85.45

376 SA59507 NOOR UL JAWAD HAYAT SHAH m 470 550 85.45 2 85.45

377 SA60834 Bilqees Hassan Bahri Bostan m 940 1100 85.45 2 85.45

378 SA61971 ASHFAQ ULLAH ZAHID KHAN m 940 1100 85.45 3 85.45

379 SA62964 Mansoor akhtar Amir nadar m 940 1100 85.45 2 85.45

380 SA65699 Seyab Khan Asad Ulla Khan m 940 1100 85.45 3 85.45

381 SA57886 Sami ul haq Hakim Khan m 1025 1200 85.42 3 85.42



382 SA61088 MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD
ISRAR

m 1025 1200 85.42 3 85.42

383 SA63212 Khadija Bibi Abdur Rahman m 1024 1200 85.333 2 85.333

384 SA55168 Muhammad Yasir Umar Wahid m 1024 1200 85.33 1 85.33

385 SA57131 ABDUL WADOOD ABDUL MANAN m 1024 1200 85.33 3 85.33

386 SA58266 Hammad khan Mohammad shoaib m 1024 1200 85.33 2 85.33

387 SA59461 Muhib Ullah Sayyed Yousaf m 1024 1200 85.33 3 85.33

388 SA60070 Muhammad Latif
Khan

Amjid Ali Khan m 512 600 85.33 2 85.33

389 SA60147 muhammad
abubakker

abdul khaliq m 1024 1200 85.33 3 85.33

390 SA61805 SOHAIB ALI NASEER ULLAH m 938 1100 85.27 2 85.27

391 SA58210 sudais khan shoaib khan m 1023 1200 85.25 3 85.25

392 SA65101 Anwar Ali Sher Wali Khan m 1023 1200 85.25 3 85.25

393 SA56340 SALMAN KHAN MAJBOOR KHAN m 937 1100 85.182 2 85.182

394 SA54349 ZohaHayat khizarhayat f 937 1100 85.18 1 85.18

395 SA58488 Nisar uddin Ali Hazrat m 937 1100 85.18 2 85.18

396 SA60260 Adnan Suliman Suliman Shah m 937 1100 85.18 2 85.18

397 SA62849 Izat ullah Sher muhammad m 937 1100 85.18 1 85.18

398 SA58891 Irfan Iqbal Asad Iqbal m 511 600 85.17 1 85.17

399 SA60033 Ilyas khan Umreen khan m 511 600 85.17 1 85.17

400 SA64275 Ahmad Hussain Muhammad Aqil m 1021 1200 85.08 1 85.08



401 SA53328 moain khan amir jamal m 510 600 85.0 1 85.0

402 SA54251 Hina bibi Hazrat iqbal f 1020 1200 85.0 * Female
Reserved

1 85.0

403 SA54553 Junaid Ahmad Ahmad said m 935 1100 85.0 1 85.0

404 SA56366 Wali Ullah Muhammad Din m 935 1100 85.0 3 85.0

405 SA58451 Raees Ullah Shafi Ullah m 1020 1200 85.0 3 85.0

406 SA60298 Talha Khan Mumtaz Khan m 1020 1200 85.0 2 85.0

407 SA63389 Ziaullah Nawab Zada m 1020 1200 85.0 3 85.0

408 SA64785 Maab Ahmad iqbal ahmad m 935 1100 85.0 2 85.0

409 SA64920 Maaz Ahmad Qamar zaman m 935 1100 85.0 1 85.0

410 SA64033 Muavia
Muhammadi

Fazli Tawab m 1019 1200 84.92 2 84.92

411 SA55435 Sudais Ahmad Shujaat Hussain m 934 1100 84.91 1 84.91

412 SA61712 AYAN ISLAM JAVED ISLAM m 934 1100 84.91 2 84.91

413 SA62302 Urooj mehboob Mehboob khan f 934 1100 84.91 * Female
Reserved

3 84.91

414 SA57725 Zahak Rahim Shafi Ur Rahim m 509 600 84.83 3 84.83

415 SA59259 Aman Ullah Khan Khan Shahzada m 1018 1200 84.83 2 84.83

416 SA60066 HAMMAD ULLAH shah zamir khan m 509 600 84.83 3 84.83

417 SA61342 ABDULLAH khan sher m 1018 1200 84.83 2 84.83

418 SA63213 waqas ullah Gul Faraz Khan m 1018 1200 84.83 3 84.83

419 SA64656 Muhammad Azaan Gohar Ali m 1018 1200 84.83 2 84.83



420 SA60383 Farhad Ullah Ismail jan m 933 1100 84.82 * Disabled 2 84.82

421 SA64560 Manal Rahman Waheed ur
Rahman

f 933 1100 84.82 * Female
Reserved

3 84.82

422 SA65499 Shifa fathma Bashir ahmad f 933 1100 84.82 2 84.82

423 SA54383 Saif Ullah Ihsan Ullah m 1017 1200 84.75 * FATA 1 84.75

424 SA57273 Fareeha Ghafoor Muhammad
Ghafoor

f 1017 1200 84.75 6 84.75

425 SA59942 ALI SHAN FARID Shah Nawaz Farid m 1017 1200 84.75 2 84.75

426 SA61268 TAUSIF
SHAMSHER

SHAMSHER ALI m 1017 1200 84.75 2 84.75

427 SA59841 Zia Ullah MUHAMMAD
ibraheem

m 932 1100 84.73 * Hafiz e Quran 2 84.73

428 SA60393 ameer habibullah
yousafzai

abdul jalil m 932 1100 84.73 2 84.73

429 SA62358 Saif Ullah Noor Ullah m 932 1100 84.73 2 84.73

430 SA58164 Salman Ud Din
Khan

Bahramand m 1016 1200 84.67 3 84.67

431 SA61848 Kashmala Amjad Amjad Ali f 1016 1200 84.67 2 84.67

432 SA62770 MUNEEBA
MEHEK

Muhammad Rahim f 1016 1200 84.67 2 84.67

433 SA64357 Aqsa Rahim Rahim Khan f 1016 1200 84.67 2 84.67

434 SA54551 Raza Ullah Sardar Ullah m 931 1100 84.64 1 84.64

435 SA55293 Afnan Khan Shafiq Ur Rehman m 931 1100 84.64 2 84.64



436 SA59913 Ali Ibrahim bacha Muhammad
Ibrahim

m 931 1100 84.64 2 84.64

437 SA62956 Mehmood Hassan Said Hassan m 931 1100 84.64 2 84.64

438 SA57884 Hajra farooqi Fazli rabi f 1015 1200 84.583 3 84.583

439 SA57153 Hammad sami Sami ul haq m 1015 1200 84.58 2 84.58

440 SA62223 Iqra Aslam Mian Aslam Khan f 1015 1200 84.58 3 84.58

441 SA63330 Ihtisham Khan Muhammad
Shuaib

m 1015 1200 84.58 2 84.58

442 SA63512 Muhammad Abbas Asghar ali m 930 1100 84.55 * 3 84.55

443 SA63610 SALMAN KHAN GUL FUDDIN m 930 1100 84.55 2 84.55

444 SA63894 UMAR HAYAT NOOR UL HAYAT m 930 1100 84.55 2 84.55

445 SA64498 Mustafa Alam Akhter Ayub Khan m 930 1100 84.55 2 84.55

446 SA53712 Hasnain Iqbal Javed Iqbal m 1014 1200 84.5 * Hafiz e Quran 3 84.5

447 SA55084 ABDULLAH
MAHOOMD

IFTIKHAR
MAHMOOD

m 1014 1200 84.5 1 84.5

448 SA56661 Bilal Khan Bakht Shah Zeb m 507 600 84.5 3 84.5

449 SA58333 Hamid Ullah Ajmal khan m 507 600 84.5 3 84.5

450 SA58522 Hafsa Khan Lawang Khan f 1014 1200 84.5 * Female
Reserved

3 84.5

451 SA59935 Suliman Shah Hayat Khan m 507 600 84.5 2 84.5

452 SA60912 MAJID RAHEEL JAVEED KHAN m 507 600 84.5 * 2 84.5

453 SA64286 Ibrahim Khan Gul Badshah Khan m 1014 1200 84.5 2 84.5

454 SA58082 Ameen Ullah Kashar Khan m 929 1100 84.455 * FATA 3 84.455



455 SA55356 ZABIH ULLAH SARDAR ALI m 929 1100 84.45 1 84.45

456 SA63057 Saeed Muhammad
Khan

Amir Muhammad
Khan

m 929 1100 84.45 1 84.45

457 SA59712 Omama gul Farid khan f 1013 1200 84.42 2 84.42

458 SA61215 Muhibullah khan Fazal karim m 1013 1200 84.42 1 84.42

459 SA63709 Rizwan Ullah Shad m 1013 1200 84.42 2 84.42

460 SA53752 ASAD RAFIQ MUHAMMAD
RAFIQ

m 928 1100 84.364 2 84.36399999999999

461 SA54613 MASAB KHAN forooq zaman m 464 550 84.36 2 84.36

462 SA59382 Rehan ullah Muhammad irfan
ullah

m 928 1100 84.36 1 84.36

463 SA60029 Sayed Salman
Shah

Sayed Hussain
Shah

m 928 1100 84.36 2 84.36

464 SA62134 Sara zeb Muhammad
Jahanzeb

f 928 1100 84.36 * Female
Reserved

2 84.36

465 SA63721 Ikram Ullah Muhammad Iqbal m 928 1100 84.36 * FATA 2 84.36

466 SA53385 Muhammad Hilal
khan

Shah nazir khan m 506 600 84.333 * 3 84.333

467 SA58465 Amjad Ali Shah Imtiaz Ali Shah m 1012 1200 84.33 1 84.33

468 SA58949 SUDAIS AHMAD MUHAMMAD
PARVEZ

m 506 600 84.33 3 84.33

469 SA59286 Sayed Naveed Jan Farman Ullah m 1012 1200 84.33 3 84.33

470 SA60952 Javeria Hussain Sultan Hussain f 1012 1200 84.33 * Female
Reserved *
Judge/Lawyer Son

3 84.33



471 SA64347 Abdullah Muhammad Islam m 1012 1200 84.33 1 84.33

472 SA54842 madiha Ayaz Muhammad f 927 1100 84.27 3 84.27

473 SA57345 Shakir Ullah Abdur Raziq m 1011 1200 84.25 3 84.25

474 SA65565 Sabeeha Farooq Farooq Rashid f 1011 1200 84.25 3 84.25

475 SA54957 Muhammad Akram Fazal hayat m 926 1100 84.18 2 84.18

476 SA55030 Muhammad Rahim Malik Jabbar Khan m 926 1100 84.18 * FATA 3 84.18

477 SA58088 Khayam Sultan Sultan Ali Shah f 926 1100 84.18 3 84.18

478 SA63690 Azaz Ahmad Muhammad Ajmal
Khan

m 926 1100 84.18 3 84.18

479 SA64371 Kashif Khan Shams Ul Qamar m 926 1100 84.18 * FATA 2 84.18

480 SA64430 Asif Jehan JEHAN ZEB m 926 1100 84.18 3 84.18

481 SA54478 FARYAL BIBI AFZAL AHMAD m 505 600 84.17 2 84.17

482 SA55704 Saif Ud Din Siraj Ud Din m 505 600 84.17 1 84.17

483 SA59811 Jawad Ahmad Abdullah m 505 600 84.17 1 84.17

484 SA61109 Raza ul haq Saz muhammad
khan

m 1010 1200 84.17 * * 2 84.17

485 SA61455 Maryum Siraj Siraj Ul Haq m 1010 1200 84.17 2 84.17

486 SA63194 Muhammad Izhar Abdul Haq m 1010 1200 84.17 3 84.17

487 SA58255 Fatima Aziz Aziz ullah khan f 925 1100 84.09 * Female
Reserved

3 84.09

488 SA59795 Maaz Ahmad Saleem m 925 1100 84.09 3 84.09

489 SA62920 Laiba yusra Nisar Ahmad f 925 1100 84.09 1 84.09

490 SA64104 Abbas Ahmad Abdul Karim m 925 1100 84.09 * FATA 1 84.09



491 SA60403 MEHBOOB ALAM haider ali m 1009 1200 84.08 1 84.08

492 SA65172 Farhan Ahmad Said Wali Khan m 1009 1200 84.08 2 84.08

493 SA65651 Muhammad Zubair Muhammad Zer m 1009 1200 84.08 3 84.08

494 SA54428 sohail shah fazal ali shah m 1008 1200 84.0 1 84.0

495 SA54990 Muhammad
Shayan Naeem

Muhammad
Naeem

m 1008 1200 84.0 2 84.0

496 SA55151 WAQAR AHMAD AMIN GUL m 924 1100 84.0 1 84.0

497 SA56533 Muhammad khizar
khan

Atta ullah shah m 504 600 84.0 3 84.0

498 SA57296 Ismail rahman Toti Rahman m 924 1100 84.0 2 84.0

499 SA58077 Muhammad farhan Sardar Alam m 504 600 84.0 2 84.0

500 SA59594 Muhammad
Shahab

Inam Uddin m 924 1100 84.0 2 84.0

501 SA60065 FAWAD KHAN RAHMAT KHAN m 462 550 84.0 * FATA 3 84.0

502 SA61010 muhammad
Ghufran

muhammad riaz m 924 1100 84.0 2 84.0

503 SA61253 Akhtar Hussain Fazal Subhan m 924 1100 84.0 2 84.0

504 SA63341 Ahmad hasan Fazal Hussain m 1008 1200 84.0 2 84.0

505 SA64577 Maaz Mehboob Mehboob Ur Rab m 1008 1200 84.0 1 84.0

506 SA53337 Saud Khan Mumtaz Ahmad m 1007 1200 83.92 2 83.92

507 SA58101 Muhammad
saleem

Sher Ali m 1007 1200 83.92 3 83.92

508 SA55109 Asif Khan Shams Ul Qamar m 1007 1200 83.917 * FATA 2 83.917



509 SA57427 Ahmad uzair Muhammad Zada m 923 1100 83.91 2 83.91

510 SA64387 INAM ULLAH JUMA FAQIR m 923 1100 83.91 1 83.91

511 SA53140 Shariq Khan Badshah Hussain m 923 1100 83.909 2 83.90900000000002

512 SA57640 Syed Zaid Ahmad Aziz Ahmad m 1006 1200 83.833 3 83.833

513 SA56146 HAMZA WAHID BADSHAH WAHID m 503 600 83.83 2 83.83

514 SA56669 Yaseen Khan Mahid Gul m 503 600 83.83 3 83.83

515 SA59247 Muhammad
Kounain

Sajjad Hussain m 503 600 83.83 3 83.83

516 SA60122 Hammad Khan Bakht Biland Khan m 503 600 83.83 3 83.83

517 SA64526 Muhammad Kashif Qadar shah m 922 1100 83.82 2 83.82

518 SA57206 Yasar Khan Munair m 1005 1200 83.75 * FATA 1 83.75

519 SA57209 Hassan Ali UmarAli m 1005 1200 83.75 2 83.75

520 SA59773 Ayesha Siddiqa Muhammad
Siddique Khan

f 1005 1200 83.75 * Female
Reserved

2 83.75

521 SA61711 SHAFI ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD

m 1005 1200 83.75 3 83.75

522 SA62267 FARHAD ALI
SHAH

BAHADAR SHER m 1005 1200 83.75 * 1 83.75

523 SA64424 Malak Khalid
Hameed

Abdul Haleem m 1005 1200 83.75 3 83.75

524 SA65289 Muhammad
Huzaifa

Nasrum Minallah m 1005 1200 83.75 3 83.75

525 SA64020 Sohail Abbas Abdul wahab m 921 1100 83.73 2 83.73

526 SA56372 Musa shahid Iqbal shahid m 921 1100 83.727 2 83.727



527 SA58912 Ramla Ayub Ayub Khan f 1004 1200 83.67 * Female
Reserved

3 83.67

528 SA60348 Hazrat Bilal Umar Zada m 502 600 83.67 3 83.67

529 SA61177 Sheraz Khan Naik Zada m 1004 1200 83.67 1 83.67

530 SA61708 ISMAIL KHAN ismail khan m 1004 1200 83.67 2 83.67

531 SA65032 Masood Alam ALAM ZEB m 1004 1200 83.67 1 83.67

532 SA65223 Irfan Ullah Said Azeem Khan m 1004 1200 83.67 3 83.67

533 SA57218 Ansar Muhammad Ali Muhammad m 1004 1200 83.667 3 83.667

534 SA58726 MURAD ALI Bacha Uddin m 920 1100 83.64 3 83.64

535 SA62644 DANYAL KHAN IHTISHAMUL
HAQ

m 920 1100 83.64 3 83.64

536 SA63173 Muhammad
Hasnain

Mahmood Khan m 920 1100 83.64 1 83.64

537 SA57050 LATEEF ULLAH
ROGHANI

Subhan ullah m 1003 1200 83.58 2 83.58

538 SA60672 Zarmala Yousafzai Muhammad Yar f 1003 1200 83.58 2 83.58

539 SA61274 iqra Hidayat Hidayat Ullah f 1003 1200 83.58 2 83.58

540 SA62882 Afaq Khan Rahim Bakht m 1003 1200 83.58 3 83.58

541 SA62901 Jamal Sadiq Ajmal m 1003 1200 83.58 2 83.58

542 SA63912 shah zeb Imran Khan m 1003 1200 83.58 2 83.58

543 SA59311 Marjan Azam Sher Azam Khan f 919 1100 83.55 1 83.55

544 SA63114 FARHAN ULLAH
KHAN

Saif Ur Rahman m 919 1100 83.55 1 83.55



545 SA53270 Muhammad Yahya Muhammad Junaid m 501 600 83.5 3 83.5

546 SA53388 Muhammad
Huzaifa

Sar bali khan m 501 600 83.5 3 83.5

547 SA55043 Rahmat ullah Mukamil Khan m 501 600 83.5 2 83.5

548 SA55526 Fiza Noor Noor ullah jan f 1002 1200 83.5 2 83.5

549 SA56964 Maaz Alam Khurshid alam m 501 600 83.5 2 83.5

550 SA58069 Said Maaz Gul Said m 501 600 83.5 3 83.5

551 SA60792 midrar Ullah Hakim Ullah m 501 600 83.5 2 83.5

552 SA61769 Marwa Ibad Ibad khan f 1002 1200 83.5 * Female
Reserved

3 83.5

553 SA63485 Abbas Rahim Fazal Rahim m 1002 1200 83.5 3 83.5

554 SA58231 ANEES KHAN Khaista rahman m 918 1100 83.45 3 83.45

555 SA60199 Abdul Basit m 918 1100 83.45 * Hafiz e Quran 1 83.45

556 SA63579 SAHIBA BIBI Bakhtawar jan f 918 1100 83.45 2 83.45

557 SA63294 Robail Ghani Fateh gul m 1001 1200 83.42 3 83.42

558 SA64185 ALISHBA
MANAHIL

SHAH KHALID m 1001 1200 83.42 3 83.42

559 SA65626 Hassan khaliq Rahman khaliq m 1001 1200 83.42 1 83.42

560 SA57590 Muhammad Shahid Zarif Khan m 917 1100 83.36 * FATA 1 83.36

561 SA61535 MUHAMMAD ZAID Faqir muhammad m 917 1100 83.36 3 83.36

562 SA61841 Kalim Ullah Hassan Badshah m 917 1100 83.36 3 83.36

563 SA57750 MAAZ ULLAH MIRAJ KHALID m 1000 1200 83.333 2 83.333



564 SA54307 Muhammad
Sulaiman Khan

Musarrat Hussain m 1000 1200 83.33 * 1 83.33

565 SA55997 Waleed Khan Hakim said Khan m 500 600 83.33 3 83.33

566 SA56879 Shan Zeb Sultan Zeb m 500 600 83.33 2 83.33

567 SA57467 Mazhar ul haq Israr ul haq m 1000 1200 83.33 3 83.33

568 SA57483 Muhammad Arif Nawab khan m 500 600 83.33 3 83.33

569 SA60842 Faizan hassan Shafi Ullah m 1000 1200 83.33 * 2 83.33

570 SA65398 Muddasir Khan MUHAMMAD
ISRAR

m 1000 1200 83.33 2 83.33

571 SA53208 Muhammad danyal Dost muhammad m 916 1100 83.27 2 83.27

572 SA57067 Farjad Khan Mahboob Elahi m 458 550 83.27 1 83.27

573 SA58720 Usama khan
yousafzai

Jahan bahadur m 458 550 83.27 2 83.27

574 SA59474 Wajid ali Fazal rahman m 916 1100 83.27 2 83.27

575 SA64463 Muhammad Yasir Mehboob Khan m 916 1100 83.27 * FATA 2 83.27

576 SA64757 hammad khan israr m 916 1100 83.27 1 83.27

577 SA54137 Namra Bibi Fazal Rabbi khan f 999 1200 83.25 * Female
Reserved

3 83.25

578 SA55825 Salman Khan Zarawar Khan m 999 1200 83.25 3 83.25

579 SA57840 Salmabibi Roidar Muhammad f 999 1200 83.25 * 3 83.25

580 SA60552 Mudasir Riaz Riaz Ullah m 999 1200 83.25 2 83.25

581 SA60641 Alishba Gul Muqadam Khan f 999 1200 83.25 * Female
Reserved

2 83.25



582 SA61082 Ahmad Alam Noor Alam m 999 1200 83.25 3 83.25

583 SA64046 Noor Ul Islam Kakay m 999 1200 83.25 1 83.25

584 SA59147 Duaa Sajjad Sajjad Ali f 915 1100 83.182 2 83.182

585 SA54098 muhammad sami sayeed karim m 915 1100 83.18 * Sports 3 83.18

586 SA58251 Amir Hamza Bakht Akbar m 915 1100 83.18 1 83.18

587 SA62569 Inzemam ul haq Muhammad Noor m 915 1100 83.18 2 83.18

588 SA62932 Hamid Ullah Khan Said Bacha m 915 1100 83.18 2 83.18

589 SA53252 Zaid Akbar Bakht Akbar m 998 1200 83.17 1 83.17

590 SA54538 Haseen ullah Mukammil khan m 499 600 83.17 * 2 83.17

591 SA54667 Mazhar Ali Anwar Hussain m 998 1200 83.17 2 83.17

592 SA54778 ASAD ESSA KHAN m 499 600 83.17 2 83.17

593 SA57568 Kamran khan Zahir Rahman m 499 600 83.17 1 83.17

594 SA59708 Rahimullah Abdullah m 998 1200 83.17 3 83.17

595 SA59967 Iftikhar Hussain Muhammad Ayub m 998 1200 83.17 2 83.17

596 SA62323 AMNA RAHMAN BACHA RAHMAN f 998 1200 83.17 3 83.17

597 SA58757 Amna Jabeen Sher Muhammad f 998 1200 83.167 * Female
Reserved

1 83.167

598 SA54914 Muhammad
Tayyab

Raees Khan m 914 1100 83.09 * FATA 2 83.09

599 SA55096 Fahim Khan Ajab Khan m 914 1100 83.09 * FATA 3 83.09

600 SA57433 Arif Ullah Malik Mahmood
Khan

m 914 1100 83.09 * FATA 2 83.09



601 SA60443 muhammad bilal
nawaz

muhammad nawaz
khan

m 914 1100 83.09 1 83.09

602 SA53358 Aqsa Ali ALI MUHAMMAD f 997 1200 83.08 * Female
Reserved

2 83.08

603 SA54795 abdul haseeb shah qasim shah m 997 1200 83.08 1 83.08

604 SA59220 Muhammad Hanif
Khan

Muhammad Saeed m 997 1200 83.08 3 83.08

605 SA61138 Muhammad
Numan

Nasarullah Khan m 997 1200 83.08 2 83.08

606 SA63043 Huzaifa Khalid Khalid Farooq m 997 1200 83.08 1 83.08

607 SA63049 Farhad Ali ISLAM GUL m 997 1200 83.08 1 83.08

608 SA64845 Naimat Ullah khan Habib ullah Khan m 997 1200 83.08 2 83.08

609 SA53739 Kashaf Naeem Muhammad
naeem khan

f 996 1200 83.0 1 83.0

610 SA56315 Qaisar Ali Shoukat Ali m 996 1200 83.0 1 83.0

611 SA58089 Fawad Ali Sabz Ali m 996 1200 83.0 2 83.0

612 SA58791 Iqra Ali Ali syed f 996 1200 83.0 * Female
Reserved

2 83.0

613 SA59379 muhammad sohaib Roidar muhammad m 498 600 83.0 2 83.0

614 SA60414 MUHAMMAD
HARIS

muhammad zamin
khan

m 913 1100 83.0 3 83.0

615 SA61370 ALAMGIR KHAN JAMSHID KHAN m 996 1200 83.0 3 83.0

616 SA61421 Suleman ul haq Anwar ulhaq m 996 1200 83.0 1 83.0

617 SA61536 Muhammad
arsalan

Gul sadbar m 913 1100 83.0 3 83.0



618 SA63806 Shakir Ullah Khyal Muhammad m 996 1200 83.0 2 83.0

619 SA63825 MUHAMMAD
HAMAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

m 913 1100 83.0 1 83.0

620 SA64419 Shoaib karim Muhammad karim m 996 1200 83.0 3 83.0

621 SA65288 Hanif Ullah ya Khan m 913 1100 83.0 * FATA 3 83.0

622 SA60242 Musa jalil Abdul Jalil m 995 1200 82.92 2 82.92

623 SA61565 Nazia Bibi Fazal Manood f 995 1200 82.92 * Female
Reserved

5 82.92

624 SA61854 IRFAN ULLAH ZAIR AFZAL
KHAN

m 995 1200 82.92 2 82.92

625 SA57074 Rooh Ullah Khan Yousaf Khan m 995 1200 82.917 2 82.917

626 SA57033 Muhammad Sudais Falak Naz m 912 1100 82.91 1 82.91

627 SA59530 SAYED Zahid Iqbal Dawood Sayed m 912 1100 82.91 2 82.91

628 SA60787 Farhan Khan Bahroz Khan m 912 1100 82.91 1 82.91

629 SA62181 Muhammad ishaq Haleem gul m 912 1100 82.91 2 82.91

630 SA55800 Rayan Ahmad Muhammad Raziq m 994 1200 82.833 3 82.833

631 SA57699 Aisha Shams Attaullah f 994 1200 82.833 3 82.833

632 SA53010 Shah fahad Shah faisal m 994 1200 82.83 2 82.83

633 SA56597 Mahrosh Jabeen Noor ul islam f 497 600 82.83 3 82.83

634 SA59961 MUHAMMAD
IDREES KHAN

m 994 1200 82.83 3 82.83

635 SA60779 Naseeb Rawan Nawshad m 497 600 82.83 2 82.83

636 SA61277 Waleed Khan Rahmat Khan m 994 1200 82.83 2 82.83



637 SA62477 MUHAMMAD
AWAID KHAN

ABDUL WAHID m 994 1200 82.83 2 82.83

638 SA64851 MUHAMMAD
IDREES KHAN

Muhammad ayub
khan

m 994 1200 82.83 2 82.83

639 SA54264 Jamal Khan Shaukat ali m 911 1100 82.82 2 82.82

640 SA65402 Javeria Sattar Fazal Sattar f 911 1100 82.82 * Female
Reserved

3 82.82

641 SA56700 Muhammad sudais
khan

Muhammad zeb m 993 1200 82.75 1 82.75

642 SA58364 KASHIF ULLAH FARMAN ULLAH m 993 1200 82.75 2 82.75

643 SA58518 Muhammad
Shahab Khan

Abdul Wakil m 993 1200 82.75 2 82.75

644 SA60983 Izhar Ullah Akbar Bacha m 993 1200 82.75 3 82.75

645 SA62216 Sajid Ali gul zada m 993 1200 82.75 2 82.75

646 SA54260 ZARLISH HABIB HABIB UR RAHIM f 910 1100 82.73 * Female
Reserved

2 82.73

647 SA57387 Muhammad hamza Bakht naeem khan m 455 550 82.73 2 82.73

648 SA57508 Safi Ullah Ismail m 910 1100 82.73 2 82.73

649 SA62234 Shafi Ur Rahman Muhammad Munir m 910 1100 82.73 3 82.73

650 SA62937 Muhammad
yaseen khan

Bakht Bahadar m 910 1100 82.73 2 82.73

651 SA58694 Muhammad
Shaheer

Perwanat khan m 992 1200 82.67 * Minority * * 1 82.67

652 SA58869 Muneeb Jan Mehmood Jan m 496 600 82.67 2 82.67

653 SA59522 Sudais Khan Muhammad Nazir m 496 600 82.67 2 82.67



654 SA63947 Qazi atif Ihsan ullah m 992 1200 82.67 * * 6 82.67

655 SA61633 Hanifullah Zakarya khan m 992 1200 82.667 * Sports 3 82.667

656 SA54118 Yasir Hamed Muhammad Zubair
Khan

m 909 1100 82.64 3 82.64

657 SA60669 Shamsur Rahman Masam Khan m 991 1200 82.58 2 82.58

658 SA61499 Sahibzada Sajdan
Saadi

Sahibzada Anwar
Ullah

m 908 1100 82.55 2 82.55

659 SA64692 Faheem Ahmad Irshad Ahmad m 908 1100 82.55 3 82.55

660 SA53386 Muhammad
Yaseen

Barkat Ullah m 495 600 82.5 2 82.5

661 SA58675 Jawad wahab noorulwahab m 495 600 82.5 1 82.5

662 SA60197 Fahim Khan Saleem Jan m 495 600 82.5 * FATA 1 82.5

663 SA63104 Atban Khaliq fazal khaliq m 990 1200 82.5 2 82.5

664 SA63686 Abbas Khan Muhammad
Yousaf

m 990 1200 82.5 1 82.5

665 SA64116 Urooj Mehkan Muhammad
Rasool Khan

f 990 1200 82.5 2 82.5

666 SA65339 Masood Shah Subhan Uddin m 990 1200 82.5 2 82.5

667 SA65490 Salman Khan Shahab Uddin m 990 1200 82.5 * FATA 2 82.5

668 SA59271 Muhammad Uzair Nasrullah m 907 1100 82.455 * Hafiz e Quran 2 82.455

669 SA61585 Sanaullah Muhammad afzal m 907 1100 82.45 3 82.45

670 SA60013 Tariq Khan Rafiq m 989 1200 82.42 * FATA 2 82.42

671 SA63102 Zakir Ullah Noor Abid Khan m 989 1200 82.42 3 82.42

672 SA52927 Abdul Aziz Mujib Ur Rahman m 989 1200 82.417 2 82.417



673 SA57793 Umair Zia Zia ul haq m 989 1200 82.417 2 82.417

674 SA64388 Saqib Khan Munasib khan m 906 1100 82.36 * Hafiz e Quran 3 82.36

675 SA53903 Mahboob ali Asfandiyar m 988 1200 82.333 2 82.333

676 SA55883 Muhammad Zohaib
Khan

Gohar Ali m 494 600 82.33 2 82.33

677 SA56284 Muhammad Riaz Muhamad Riaz m 494 600 82.33 1 82.33

678 SA56309 Muhammad
Osama

Abdur Rahman m 494 600 82.33 2 82.33

679 SA57778 Fawad Habib HABIB UR
REHMAN

m 494 600 82.33 3 82.33

680 SA60004 Bilal Nizamuddin Bakht Biland m 494 600 82.33 1 82.33

681 SA60770 Muhammad
Khubaib

Sadiq Muhammad m 988 1200 82.33 3 82.33

682 SA60865 Gulalay bibi Amjad Ali f 988 1200 82.33 2 82.33

683 SA53421 Afzaad Khan Jawad m 905 1100 82.27 2 82.27

684 SA53531 IHTESHAM UL
HAQ

GUL YOUSAF
KHAN

m 905 1100 82.27 2 82.27

685 SA59719 Abubakar Siddiq Rashid Ahmad m 905 1100 82.27 2 82.27

686 SA63136 Humaira Qadar Muhammah Qadar
Khan

f 987 1200 82.25 3 82.25

687 SA64434 Farman Ullah Noor Muhammad m 987 1200 82.25 * FATA 1 82.25

688 SA65576 Umair Akbar Muhammad Akbar m 987 1200 82.25 1 82.25

689 SA54951 Saad Khan Wali Rahman m 904 1100 82.18 3 82.18

690 SA57842 SAIF ULLAH ABDUR RAHIM m 904 1100 82.18 2 82.18



691 SA61044 MUHAMMAD
ZOHAIB KHAN

Izzat Ullah khan m 904 1100 82.18 1 82.18

692 SA64510 Asadullah Bukhari Qasim jan m 904 1100 82.18 1 82.18

693 SA53549 Mujtaba Rahman Ayaz ur rahman m 493 600 82.17 2 82.17

694 SA55141 Muhammad
Salman

Mohib ullah m 493 600 82.17 2 82.17

695 SA56590 Sawaira Ubaid Ubaid Ullah f 493 600 82.17 2 82.17

696 SA59261 Laiba Arshad Arshad Ali f 493 600 82.17 2 82.17

697 SA58017 Aqib ali Israr Ali m 986 1200 82.167 2 82.167

698 SA58830 Musab Farooq Miraj ud din m 986 1200 82.167 3 82.167

699 SA54457 Suhaib jamil Asghar jamil m 903 1100 82.09 1 82.09

700 SA62673 Adnan Akmal Muhammad Zada m 903 1100 82.09 3 82.09

701 SA53366 Ziafatullah Lutf Ullah m 985 1200 82.08 1 82.08

702 SA54008 Abdullah Muhammad sherin m 985 1200 82.08 1 82.08

703 SA56577 Habiba Gul Liqat muhammad f 985 1200 82.08 1 82.08

704 SA57095 Rafiq Ahmad Nisar Ahmad khan m 985 1200 82.08 2 82.08

705 SA60810 Adeeba Naz Amir zeb f 985 1200 82.08 * Female
Reserved

2 82.08

706 SA62908 HASHIR AHMAD Zahir Ahmad m 985 1200 82.08 2 82.08

707 SA63692 Abd ullah Gul Hakim m 985 1200 82.08 * FATA 4 82.08

708 SA55983 Zakir ullah Badshah
Muhammad

m 902 1100 82.0 * FATA 1 82.0

709 SA56259 Hasnain Khan FAzli Kabir m 902 1100 82.0 2 82.0



710 SA56684 Muhammad Bilal Sher Akbar m 492 600 82.0 1 82.0

711 SA57136 Hamza Ali Bahadar Ali m 492 600 82.0 2 82.0

712 SA58914 Saba Bibi Rahim Badshah f 984 1200 82.0 * Female
Reserved

3 82.0

713 SA60126 waqas kareem fazal karim khan m 492 600 82.0 2 82.0

714 SA60991 Hajra Sarwar Khan f 984 1200 82.0 1 82.0

715 SA62495 Amin Ullah Taimuar Khan m 902 1100 82.0 2 82.0

716 SA58440 Adil Ghafoor Said Ghafoor m 901 1100 81.91 2 81.91

717 SA63258 SHAH ZAMAN GUL KHAN m 901 1100 81.91 * FATA 2 81.91

718 SA53944 Muhammad Amin Gohar Ali m 491 600 81.83 1 81.83

719 SA57548 Manahil Iqbal Iqbal Hussain f 491 600 81.83 2 81.83

720 SA59533 IHSAN ULLAH ALAM ZEB m 982 1200 81.83 2 81.83

721 SA61233 Usman Khan Buner Gul m 982 1200 81.83 * FATA 3 81.83

722 SA63121 MUHAMMAD
SAAD

SARTAJ UDDIN m 982 1200 81.83 * Hafiz e Quran 3 81.83

723 SA61617 Muhammad osama Ghafeerullah m 900 1100 81.82 2 81.82000000000001

724 SA58556 KALIM UR
RAHMAN

HAMID UR
RAHMAN

m 981 1200 81.75 1 81.75

725 SA59365 Sayed Jawad Ali Mian Sayed Aziz m 981 1200 81.75 3 81.75

726 SA64233 Mehran khan SHER SHAH
KHAN

m 981 1200 81.75 2 81.75

727 SA54574 israrullah Nisar Ali m 899 1100 81.73 2 81.73

728 SA62057 USMAN KHAN GUL RAHMAN m 899 1100 81.73 1 81.73



729 SA55678 IZAZ AHMAD MALANG KHAN m 490 600 81.67 3 81.67

730 SA57411 Karishma Bibi Muhammad Zubair f 980 1200 81.67 2 81.67

731 SA57414 Howla Noor Muhammad
Nawaz

f 980 1200 81.67 3 81.67

732 SA58787 Hira Naeem Muhammad
Naeem Madani

f 980 1200 81.67 1 81.67

733 SA58835 Kaleemullah Amir nawaz khan m 980 1200 81.67 2 81.67

734 SA58315 Muhammad Anas Usmani Gul m 980 1200 81.667 2 81.667

735 SA58363 Maryam Bibi Sardar Hussain f 898 1100 81.64 3 81.64

736 SA58494 Awais Ullah Rafi Ullah m 898 1100 81.64 2 81.64

737 SA64360 Gulab Sher Sher Muhammad m 898 1100 81.64 2 81.64

738 SA53912 Haseeba gul Mursaleen f 979 1200 81.583 * Female
Reserved

2 81.583

739 SA57459 Fatima Farman Farman Ullah f 979 1200 81.583 * Female
Reserved

3 81.583

740 SA58962 Ansar Shah Muhammad Shair
Khan

m 979 1200 81.58 2 81.58

741 SA59121 Muskan bibi Aziz Ahmad f 979 1200 81.58 * Female
Reserved

1 81.58

742 SA61820 Farhan khan SAJID KHAN m 979 1200 81.58 1 81.58

743 SA61912 Muhammad Waqas Muhammad
Naeem

m 979 1200 81.58 * 3 81.58

744 SA62980 Muhammad rauf Muhammad Gul m 979 1200 81.58 2 81.58

745 SA65125 Awais khan Irfan uddin m 979 1200 81.58 2 81.58



746 SA53537 SARA KHAN Faridoon Khan f 897 1100 81.55 * Female
Reserved

1 81.55

747 SA54923 Shoaib Akhtar Akhtar Ali m 897 1100 81.55 2 81.55

748 SA57055 QASIM ULLAH SAID MULA m 897 1100 81.55 2 81.55

749 SA56592 Usman Khan Sadah Gul m 897 1100 81.545 * FATA 2 81.545

750 SA54643 Abbas Ali Muslim zada m 978 1200 81.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 81.5

751 SA55459 Habib Ul Haq Amin Ul Haq m 489 600 81.5 2 81.5

752 SA56374 Syed Jabbar Shah Syed hamid ali
shah

m 978 1200 81.5 2 81.5

753 SA57396 AYHAM UD DIN Shahab Uddin m 489 600 81.5 2 81.5

754 SA59981 IMDAD ULAH BAHADAR KHAN m 978 1200 81.5 1 81.5

755 SA61208 LAIBA BIBI TAJ MUHAMMAD
KHAN

f 978 1200 81.5 3 81.5

756 SA62925 Abdul Jalil Karim Khan m 978 1200 81.5 * 1 81.5

757 SA63103 Ukasha
Muhammad

Israr Muhammad m 978 1200 81.5 * Hafiz e Quran 3 81.5

758 SA65269 Wajid Ullah sami Ullah m 978 1200 81.5 2 81.5

759 SA53817 latif ur rahman saeed zaman m 448 550 81.45 4 81.45

760 SA56426 Hamza Khan Zameen khan m 896 1100 81.45 3 81.45

761 SA58021 Ali Murtaza Mutabar Khan m 896 1100 81.45 3 81.45

762 SA56190 Faraz Khan Nasim khan m 977 1200 81.42 2 81.42

763 SA58380 Rafiullah Mand Amin khan m 977 1200 81.42 2 81.42



764 SA58688 Azlan khan Jamshed khan m 977 1200 81.42 1 81.42

765 SA60039 Saad Wahab Said Wahab m 977 1200 81.42 1 81.42

766 SA60621 Roshni bibi MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

f 977 1200 81.42 * Female
Reserved

2 81.42

767 SA61685 ASIF MUHAMMAD MIAN
MUHAMMAD

m 977 1200 81.42 2 81.42

768 SA61806 Younas Khan Ajab khan m 977 1200 81.42 3 81.42

769 SA62723 NASEER ZAMAN GUL ZAMAN m 977 1200 81.42 3 81.42

770 SA53954 Waqar Ahmad Yousaf m 977 1200 81.417 1 81.417

771 SA55039 Nizamul haq Saeedul haq m 977 1200 81.417 3 81.417

772 SA54208 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD
AZAM KHAN

m 895 1100 81.36 2 81.36

773 SA57501 GUL BANAFSHA Laiqat Ali f 895 1100 81.36 * Female
Reserved

2 81.36

774 SA57520 Khalid Khan Fazal Hayat m 895 1100 81.36 2 81.36

775 SA60266 SHAKIR ULLAH NOWSHER
RAWAN

m 895 1100 81.36 1 81.36

776 SA65242 Wasif khan Ghani Rahman m 895 1100 81.36 2 81.36

777 SA65300 Basit ali Toor Lali m 895 1100 81.36 * Hafiz e Quran 1 81.36

778 SA54023 Aleena Habib Ullah Habib Ullah f 976 1200 81.33 * Female
Reserved

2 81.33

779 SA56348 Muhammad Asad
khan

Hamayun Khan m 976 1200 81.33 * FATA 2 81.33

780 SA57754 MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

LAL BACHA m 488 600 81.33 1 81.33



781 SA58007 Siyab khan SARTAJ KHAN m 976 1200 81.33 3 81.33

782 SA58037 Hafsa bibi Muqadam khan f 488 600 81.33 1 81.33

783 SA61908 Romisa Hayat Muhammad Hayat f 976 1200 81.33 2 81.33

784 SA63812 IKRAM HUSSAIN BAKHT ZAMEEN m 976 1200 81.33 3 81.33

785 SA58744 Mehboob Akbar Khan Akbar m 894 1100 81.27 2 81.27

786 SA58947 Hammad Ur
Rahman

Hamed Ur
Rahman

m 894 1100 81.27 1 81.27

787 SA54872 khalid khan Hidayat ullah m 975 1200 81.25 2 81.25

788 SA58006 Awais Khaliq Fazal Khaliq m 975 1200 81.25 2 81.25

789 SA58348 Muhammad Yasin Abdul Hamid m 975 1200 81.25 1 81.25

790 SA60754 Muzammil khan Taj Mullah m 975 1200 81.25 2 81.25

791 SA61166 Najeeb ullah Riaz ullah m 975 1200 81.25 2 81.25

792 SA61904 Khizar Karim Abdul Karim m 975 1200 81.25 2 81.25

793 SA64505 Muhammad waqas Muhammad Ismail m 975 1200 81.25 2 81.25

794 SA54555 KALIMULLAH NABI GUL m 893 1100 81.18 3 81.18

795 SA55097 Qazi Farhan
Ahmad

Qazi Tehseenullah m 893 1100 81.18 2 81.18

796 SA57642 Sayed Awais
Ahmad Shah

Khurshaid Ahmad m 893 1100 81.18 2 81.18

797 SA63075 Hawad Ullah Waheed Ullah m 893 1100 81.18 2 81.18

798 SA64698 Ehtishamul haq Mujeeb Ullah m 893 1100 81.18 * Hafiz e Quran 2 81.18

799 SA54752 Ibrar Ali Shah Muhammad Ali
shah

m 487 600 81.17 2 81.17



800 SA56093 Asif Khan Rahmane Malik m 487 600 81.17 2 81.17

801 SA56328 Mohsin
Muhammad

Sher Muhammad m 974 1200 81.17 1 81.17

802 SA57071 Muhammad
Mustafa

Muhammad Azam m 487 600 81.17 2 81.17

803 SA57160 Abdul Muaz Fazal Ahad m 487 600 81.17 2 81.17

804 SA62602 Nouman Shakir Amir khisro m 974 1200 81.17 2 81.17

805 SA65111 aizaz ali khan ali bahadar khan m 974 1200 81.17 2 81.17

806 SA65523 Shabab Hussain Sardar Hussain m 974 1200 81.17 3 81.17

807 SA65409 Mohsin Khan Khan Zada m 974 1200 81.167 2 81.167

808 SA57061 Fakhra Haq Muhammad Javed
Ul Haq

f 892 1100 81.091 * Female
Reserved

1 81.09100000000001

809 SA53096 Amir wahab Faqir Gul m 892 1100 81.09 2 81.09

810 SA62037 LUQMAN KHAN GUL RAHMAN m 892 1100 81.09 1 81.09

811 SA55854 Muhammad
Uzaam Khan

Muhammad Karam m 973 1200 81.08 3 81.08

812 SA56474 Zarak ahmad Jamil ahmad m 973 1200 81.08 2 81.08

813 SA64088 Khan Muhammad Hasan Zeb m 973 1200 81.08 2 81.08

814 SA64270 Umair Shah Hazrat Shah m 973 1200 81.08 3 81.08

815 SA64437 Hammas Khan Said Arif Khan m 973 1200 81.08 1 81.08

816 SA53823 Saad Khan Khadim Hussain m 972 1200 81.0 1 81.0

817 SA54807 Muhammad Jawad Raham Khan m 486 600 81.0 1 81.0

818 SA55950 qaisar khan misree khan m 972 1200 81.0 3 81.0



819 SA56138 Anisa khan Muhammad Ali
Khan

f 486 600 81.0 * Female
Reserved

5 81.0

820 SA57066 Khubab Khan Javed Khan m 891 1100 81.0 1 81.0

821 SA57380 Abdul Razaq Kabir Muhammad m 972 1200 81.0 2 81.0

822 SA58078 Tabi ullah khan matiullah m 486 600 81.0 2 81.0

823 SA58304 Atta Allah Khan Badshah khan m 972 1200 81.0 1 81.0

824 SA58435 KHULA BIBI ABDUL SATTAR f 486 600 81.0 3 81.0

825 SA59270 Yasir Abbas Zafar Ali m 486 600 81.0 2 81.0

826 SA59498 Ahmad zia Said Ahmad Ali
shah

m 891 1100 81.0 2 81.0

827 SA59770 HUSSAIN ULLAH BAKHT WAZIR m 486 600 81.0 1 81.0

828 SA59858 Muhammad kashif Alamgir m 486 600 81.0 1 81.0

829 SA60128 shamsher ali liaqat ali khan m 891 1100 81.0 * 2 81.0

830 SA60784 Rayyan Rafi Rafi Ullah f 972 1200 81.0 3 81.0

831 SA60788 Ubaid Ullah Muhammad
Rahman

m 972 1200 81.0 2 81.0

832 SA60799 Hilal Rauf Muhammad Rauf m 891 1100 81.0 2 81.0

833 SA62005 izaz ahmad Ghulam nabi m 891 1100 81.0 1 81.0

834 SA64203 Urooj bibi Rahim shah m 972 1200 81.0 3 81.0

835 SA64984 ABDUL AZIZ SHER ZAMAN m 972 1200 81.0 2 81.0

836 SA54380 FARMAN AINUDIN m 2591 3200 80.97 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

2 80.97

837 SA58805 Zuhaib Hasan Noor Hasan m 971 1200 80.92 2 80.92



838 SA60602 Hammad Khan Bakht Biland Khan m 971 1200 80.92 3 80.92

839 SA59129 Zemaad Abdul
Malek

Mehmood Riaz m 971 1200 80.917 1 80.917

840 SA58243 Maaz Ahmad Rashid Ahamd m 890 1100 80.91 2 80.91

841 SA60159 Azan Salim Salim Khan m 890 1100 80.91 * Minority 2 80.91

842 SA60475 SAHIB KHAN JEHAN ZEB m 890 1100 80.91 3 80.91

843 SA58934 Syed Ibtisaam
Bacha

Syed Bashir
Ahmad

m 485 600 80.83 5 80.83

844 SA59158 Wajid Ullah Muhammad Sharaf m 485 600 80.83 2 80.83

845 SA59557 Ibrar Hussain Ibrar Hussain m 485 600 80.83 2 80.83

846 SA59774 Zakir Ullah Zarghon SHah m 485 600 80.83 3 80.83

847 SA60708 Saman anmool Safi ullah khan f 970 1200 80.83 * Female
Reserved

2 80.83

848 SA61254 NAEEM JAN JEHAN BAKHT m 970 1200 80.83 2 80.83

849 SA61298 Muhammad
Ahmad

Naveed Alam m 970 1200 80.83 3 80.83

850 SA56725 Haseeb Ur
Rahman

Abdul Baseer m 889 1100 80.82 2 80.82000000000001

851 SA58228 Abubakkar Khan Saif Ul Malook m 889 1100 80.82 2 80.82000000000001

852 SA63969 Abdullah Sultan mehmood m 889 1100 80.82 2 80.82000000000001

853 SA57815 Arbaz khan Afzal khan m 889 1100 80.818 * 2 80.818

854 SA58230 MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN

hazrat hussain m 969 1200 80.75 1 80.75

855 SA59809 Muhammad
Waleed

Muhammad Fahim
Khan

m 969 1200 80.75 2 80.75



856 SA63544 Zia Ullah Ikram Ullah m 969 1200 80.75 1 80.75

857 SA57687 Ikram Ullah Sakhi Gul m 888 1100 80.73 2 80.73

858 SA61302 Syed Sohaib Ali Syed Haider Ali m 888 1100 80.73 2 80.73

859 SA54226 Shoaib ahmad Abdul ghafar khan m 888 1100 80.727 * Sports 2 80.727

860 SA52922 Muhammad Maaz Shams ul arifeen m 484 600 80.67 3 80.67

861 SA53851 MARJAN WARIS ABDUL WARIS f 968 1200 80.67 * Female
Reserved

1 80.67

862 SA57447 Hamas Khan Zakir Muhammad m 968 1200 80.67 3 80.67

863 SA57796 Marjan bibi anwar ullah f 968 1200 80.67 4 80.67

864 SA58280 Abdul Qadir Zaming Gul m 484 600 80.67 3 80.67

865 SA58724 Ishtiaq Khan Said Nabi m 968 1200 80.67 2 80.67

866 SA59901 Ubaid Ullah Umar Zada m 968 1200 80.67 2 80.67

867 SA61307 Muhammad
Huzaifa

Gul Bahadar m 968 1200 80.67 1 80.67

868 SA58520 Najma Maheen Ghulam Habib f 968 1200 80.667 2 80.667

869 SA54070 KASHIF RAZA RIAZ
MUHAMMAD

m 887 1100 80.64 2 80.64

870 SA54339 ROOH ULLAH NOOR AZAM
KHAN

m 887 1100 80.64 1 80.64

871 SA57098 Muhammad Wasim Muhammad Amin
Khan

m 887 1100 80.64 3 80.64

872 SA57489 Wajeeha Liaqat Liaqat Ali f 887 1100 80.64 * Female
Reserved

2 80.64

873 SA58876 Fahad Tahir Muhammad Tahir m 967 1200 80.583 3 80.583



874 SA62983 Abubakar Khan Salim Khan m 967 1200 80.583 3 80.583

875 SA56347 Ahmad hassan
khan

Alif zaman m 967 1200 80.58 3 80.58

876 SA56384 Taimoor Ahmad Qabil Shah m 967 1200 80.58 2 80.58

877 SA61119 Muhammad Izhar Amir Muhammad
Khan

m 967 1200 80.58 3 80.58

878 SA64610 Maaz Ahmad Muhtaram Gul m 967 1200 80.58 3 80.58

879 SA54506 Ahmad Talal Khan Rahim Shah m 886 1100 80.55 * Sports 3 80.55

880 SA58022 Ibad ullah shah Jafer Shah m 886 1100 80.55 3 80.55

881 SA65416 Hamzala khan Din Muhammad m 886 1100 80.55 2 80.55

882 SA53939 Hamid Ullah Hamid Khan m 483 600 80.5 2 80.5

883 SA54594 Zohaib Ahmad Muhammad Gul m 483 600 80.5 3 80.5

884 SA54761 Muhammad
Sulaiman

Sadiq Saeed m 483 600 80.5 2 80.5

885 SA58176 Uroj Ahad Abdul Ahad f 483 600 80.5 * Female
Reserved

1 80.5

886 SA58362 sajid ullah BADSHAH KHAN m 483 600 80.5 2 80.5

887 SA58683 MUHAMMAD
ZIKRIA KHAN

QAYUM KHAN m 966 1200 80.5 1 80.5

888 SA61022 Abid Ullah Sami Ullah m 966 1200 80.5 2 80.5

889 SA61042 muhammad
waseem

amir muhammad
khan

m 885 1100 80.45 2 80.45

890 SA58313 Sumaira Gul Laiq jan f 965 1200 80.42 * Female
Reserved

3 80.42



891 SA64094 HASEEN ULLAH BAKHT ZAMIN
KHAN

m 965 1200 80.42 3 80.42

892 SA53771 Miraj Ul Haq Muhammad Gul m 884 1100 80.36 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

2 80.36

893 SA56174 Amir Moavia Mujahid khan m 884 1100 80.36 1 80.36

894 SA60711 Hamid Ullah
Naeem

Naeem Ur
Rahman

m 884 1100 80.36 2 80.36

895 SA63774 Muhammad Khan Muhammad
sarwar

m 884 1100 80.36 3 80.36

896 SA61523 Hamza Akbar Ali m 2571 3200 80.34 1 80.34

897 SA58073 Atal Khan Dawar Mohammad Noor
Khan

m 964 1200 80.333 * FATA 1 80.333

898 SA59078 Rayyan Hayat Muhammad Hayat f 482 600 80.33 2 80.33

899 SA60057 muhammad adnan Muhammad Qasim m 482 600 80.33 2 80.33

900 SA63828 Ubaid Ullah Islam Gul m 883 1100 80.273 3 80.273

901 SA63887 Ihsanullah Hukam khan m 883 1100 80.27 2 80.27

902 SA65537 Imran Khan Tawatar Khan m 883 1100 80.27 2 80.27

903 SA59859 MIAN HUSSAIN RAHMAT ULLAH m 963 1200 80.25 2 80.25

904 SA61684 Abdullah Shah Sherin Zada m 963 1200 80.25 2 80.25

905 SA61790 SHAHAB AHMAD AHMAD ZADA m 963 1200 80.25 4 80.25

906 SA64303 abdullah shahzad shah zada m 963 1200 80.25 3 80.25

907 SA59062 ABDUL HAMEED
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
ISLAM KHAN

m 882 1100 80.182 1 80.182

908 SA55009 Matiullah Jan Niamat Jan m 882 1100 80.18 * FATA 1 80.18



909 SA61272 Fayaz Ali Said sahib gul m 882 1100 80.18 3 80.18

910 SA63390 Usman Khan Attaullah Khan m 882 1100 80.18 2 80.18

911 SA56323 Awais Khan Amjad Khan m 481 600 80.17 1 80.17

912 SA57063 Shayan Gul Gul Sher Khan m 481 600 80.17 3 80.17

913 SA57608 Wajeeha Nigar Manzar Hussain f 481 600 80.17 * Female
Reserved

2 80.17

914 SA58575 Bilal Ahmad HUSAN
BADSHAH

m 962 1200 80.17 3 80.17

915 SA63317 Fahad Hayat Muqarab Khan m 962 1200 80.17 2 80.17

916 SA58155 Muhammad zakria maraj ul haq m 962 1200 80.167 2 80.167

917 SA58489 sami ullah Said rahman m 962 1200 80.167 * FATA 3 80.167

918 SA56100 MUHMMAD
USMAN

LATIF KHAN m 881 1100 80.09 2 80.09

919 SA55931 Muhammad jalal Ismail m 961 1200 80.083 2 80.083

920 SA58207 Warisha Rahman Atiq Ur Rahman m 961 1200 80.08 1 80.08

921 SA62018 MUHAMMAD
HASSAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

m 961 1200 80.08 1 80.08

922 SA63105 Kaunain Ahmad Asghar Khan m 961 1200 80.08 2 80.08

923 SA64820 Azlan shah Mian yousaf shah m 961 1200 80.08 2 80.08

924 SA55567 Muhammad
Numan

Muhammad zaib
khan

m 960 1200 80.0 2 80.0

925 SA58330 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

WALI UR
RAHMAN

m 480 600 80.0 2 80.0

926 SA58693 Muhammad Zaid Muhammad Zafar m 960 1200 80.0 1 80.0



927 SA58788 Hasnain Sami Sami Ullah m 960 1200 80.0 2 80.0

928 SA60299 Ihtisham Falak Falak Naz m 960 1200 80.0 2 80.0

929 SA60477 Abbas Muhammad Niaz Muhammad m 480 600 80.0 * 2 80.0

930 SA61239 Yaseen Ullah Hayat Khan m 880 1100 80.0 1 80.0

931 SA61269 Aiman khan Sher bahadar f 960 1200 80.0 * Female
Reserved

1 80.0

932 SA63608 Awais Ahmad Jamal Shah m 960 1200 80.0 4 80.0

933 SA53737 Muhammad Zubair Muhammad Ikram m 959 1200 79.92 * * 3 79.92

934 SA62092 MUHAMMAD
HASHAM

MUHAMMAD
RAFIQ

m 959 1200 79.92 2 79.92

935 SA65118 UMAR ROKHAN
AKBAR

AKBAR KHAN m 959 1200 79.92 1 79.92

936 SA54143 Muniba Nasir Khawaja Faizun
Nasir

f 959 1200 79.917 3 79.917

937 SA59387 Amir Hamza Muhammad Saif
Ullah

m 959 1200 79.917 3 79.917

938 SA52980 Abbas Ali Gohar Ali m 879 1100 79.91 2 79.91

939 SA62382 Romaisa Arshad Arshad Ali m 879 1100 79.91 * Female
Reserved

1 79.91

940 SA62483 Muhammad Fahira Ali Bakht m 879 1100 79.91 1 79.91

941 SA64597 Jamshed
Muhammad

Javaid Muhammad m 879 1100 79.91 * Hafiz e Quran 1 79.91

942 SA56523 Hasnain shah Durdar badshah m 958 1200 79.83 * Sports 2 79.83

943 SA57732 Umama bibi Imran ullah f 479 600 79.83 2 79.83

944 SA59000 Muhammad sudais Manzoor Ahmed m 479 600 79.83 2 79.83



945 SA63492 Wasif Muhammad Amir Muhammad m 958 1200 79.83 1 79.83

946 SA65500 AWAIS GHANI Mashahoor khan m 958 1200 79.83 2 79.83

947 SA57412 Maliha Hussain Akbar Hussain f 878 1100 79.82 2 79.82000000000001

948 SA57500 karim hassan Ibrahim m 878 1100 79.82 2 79.82000000000001

949 SA53091 Usman Ghani Muhammad Israr m 957 1200 79.75 2 79.75

950 SA59134 Usman Ghani Muhammad Israr m 957 1200 79.75 2 79.75

951 SA61994 MUHAMMAD
IRFAN ULLAH

KAMAL KHAN m 957 1200 79.75 1 79.75

952 SA65048 Jamsheid Ali Muhammad Zada m 957 1200 79.75 2 79.75

953 SA65160 Mohammad
Anoosh khan

Javid Khan m 957 1200 79.75 3 79.75

954 SA63073 Ihsan Ali Muhammad
Zaman

m 877 1100 79.73 2 79.73

955 SA65657 Muhammad Ishaq Shams Ur
Rahmam

m 877 1100 79.73 3 79.73

956 SA54896 Numan Tahir Muhammad Tahir m 478 600 79.67 1 79.67

957 SA55586 Iqrar Ahmad Taj Min Dad m 956 1200 79.67 2 79.67

958 SA58118 Sofia Irfan Irfan Ullah f 956 1200 79.67 2 79.67

959 SA58827 Waqas Ahmad Muhammad
Rashid

m 956 1200 79.67 2 79.67

960 SA59956 Talha Ali Mahboob Ali Shah m 478 600 79.67 2 79.67

961 SA61315 Mansoor Ullah Amir zada m 956 1200 79.67 3 79.67

962 SA63347 Shuaib Ahmad Nisar Muhammad m 956 1200 79.67 3 79.67



963 SA63616 ZIA UL HAQ KHALIL UR
RAHMAN

m 956 1200 79.67 3 79.67

964 SA64801 Shahid Zaib TAJ MALOOK m 956 1200 79.67 2 79.67

965 SA56663 YOUNAS KHAN YOUSAF KHAN m 956 1200 79.667 1 79.667

966 SA53255 Tehseen khan Wahid khan m 876 1100 79.64 2 79.64

967 SA59263 Atif Aslam Shafi Ur Rahman m 955 1200 79.58 3 79.58

968 SA63366 Awais Ghani Umar Ghani m 955 1200 79.58 3 79.58

969 SA65539 Amir Bilal Siddique Jehan Alam
Badshah

m 955 1200 79.58 3 79.58

970 SA65681 Mian Muhammad
Uzair

Sherin Buhar m 955 1200 79.58 2 79.58

971 SA65632 NUMAN KHAN UMAR ZADA m 875 1100 79.55 1 79.55

972 SA53886 Imad Haider Haidar Ali m 954 1200 79.5 2 79.5

973 SA56383 muhammad abbas bakht hussain m 954 1200 79.5 1 79.5

974 SA57365 sudais anwar anwar ali m 954 1200 79.5 2 79.5

975 SA58331 Hunain Ur Rahim aziz ur rahim m 477 600 79.5 2 79.5

976 SA58938 Muhammad Zohaib Saif ur Rahman m 477 600 79.5 2 79.5

977 SA59778 SAYED IQRAR
JAN

JAMAL SHAH JAN m 477 600 79.5 3 79.5

978 SA60638 Ubaid Ullah
Roghani

Kamin Khan m 954 1200 79.5 3 79.5

979 SA61818 Asabullah Siraju Din m 954 1200 79.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 79.5



980 SA62665 Abdullah Umar Sadiq m 954 1200 79.5 2 79.5

981 SA63556 Ibad Ali Ikramullah khan m 1033 1300 79.46 1 79.46000000000001

982 SA56149 Sumayya Noor Tahir khan f 874 1100 79.45 * Female
Reserved

2 79.45

983 SA56574 Mansoor shehzad Bakht Shahzada m 874 1100 79.45 3 79.45

984 SA56931 Maaz ullah Noor Mohammad m 874 1100 79.45 3 79.45

985 SA64994 Jawad ali Alam zieb m 874 1100 79.45 1 79.45

986 SA57052 Rooh ullah itbar khan m 953 1200 79.42 * FATA 3 79.42

987 SA61236 Saeed Ullah Noor faraz Khan m 953 1200 79.42 * FATA 2 79.42

988 SA61597 Ibrar Khan Sadiqeen m 953 1200 79.42 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 79.42

989 SA62117 Sada Gul Syed Sajad
Ahmad

m 953 1200 79.42 2 79.42

990 SA56854 Sabiha Khalil Khalil Ur Rahman f 953 1200 79.417 * Female
Reserved

2 79.417

991 SA55289 Rafi Ullah Muhammad gharib m 2541 3200 79.41 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 79.41

992 SA53452 Hammad Ismail Muhammad Ismail m 873 1100 79.36 3 79.36

993 SA58305 Sara Aziz Abdul Aziz f 873 1100 79.36 2 79.36

994 SA60587 Jawad Khan Gul Karim Khan m 952 1200 79.333 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 79.333

995 SA55399 Sohail Ahmad Bacha Rawan m 476 600 79.33 * FATA 2 79.33

996 SA59287 Asad Khan Abdullah m 476 600 79.33 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 79.33



997 SA62048 USMAN ULLAH FAZAL WAHID
KHAN

m 952 1200 79.33 3 79.33

998 SA64478 Luqman Ali AMIR BADSHAH m 952 1200 79.33 2 79.33

999 SA55589 Rushda Ghulam Ghulam Nabi f 872 1100 79.27 * Female
Reserved

3 79.27

1000 SA56508 Mudassir Irfan Irfan Ullah m 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27

1001 SA59273 Sidra bibi f 872 1100 79.27 * Female
Reserved

3 79.27

1002 SA60658 SANIA BIBI ABDUR RAUF f 872 1100 79.27 2 79.27

1003 SA60947 Muhammad Danish
Khan

Taj Muhammad
Khan

m 872 1100 79.27 2 79.27

1004 SA62147 Muhammad Uzair
khan

Muladad m 872 1100 79.27 3 79.27

1005 SA63580 Sajjad Ali Muhammad
Waryam

m 872 1100 79.27 2 79.27

1006 SA64318 Rameesa Ihsan Ihsan ULLAH khan f 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27

1007 SA53828 Jebran Zia Ziaullah m 951 1200 79.25 3 79.25

1008 SA53980 Muhammad Majid
Alam

Zahid Hussain m 951 1200 79.25 * Sports 2 79.25

1009 SA61259 Muhammad Waqas Said Aleem Jan m 951 1200 79.25 * FATA 1 79.25

1010 SA65408 muhammad
zeeshan

MUHAMMAD YAR m 951 1200 79.25 2 79.25

1011 SA55493 Saood ahmad Fazal Muhammad m 871 1100 79.18 2 79.18

1012 SA57166 Anas Ahmad Ashfaq Ahmad m 871 1100 79.18 1 79.18

1013 SA57228 Irfan Ullah Shah Zaib Khan m 871 1100 79.18 2 79.18



1014 SA57914 Syed Muhammad
Tayyeb

Hazrat Hussain m 871 1100 79.18 1 79.18

1015 SA59764 Mahnoor Shams Shams Ul Tabraiz f 871 1100 79.18 2 79.18

1016 SA61873 Wajahat Ali shujaat ali m 871 1100 79.18 2 79.18

1017 SA62401 Arsalan Khan Muhammad
Naeem

m 871 1100 79.18 2 79.18

1018 SA53450 Muhammad
Kamran

Wakil Khan m 475 600 79.17 1 79.17

1019 SA55311 Mehdi Aziz Ihsan shahzada m 475 600 79.17 2 79.17

1020 SA56033 MUHAMMAD
MUSA

DILAWAR KHAN m 950 1200 79.17 * 2 79.17

1021 SA56330 Naimat Ullah Nousher Khan m 475 600 79.17 2 79.17

1022 SA56689 ANWAR UL AZIZ WALAYAT ZARIN m 475 600 79.17 2 79.17

1023 SA57275 abdullah saeed abu saeed m 475 600 79.17 2 79.17

1024 SA57636 Amin Ullah Gul Badshah m 950 1200 79.17 1 79.17

1025 SA59315 Muhammad Anas Muhammad Fayaz m 475 600 79.17 2 79.17

1026 SA60903 MUHAMMAD
SUDAIS

SAEED GUL m 950 1200 79.17 2 79.17

1027 SA59823 Ibad ullah Wazir Zada m 870 1100 79.09 1 79.09

1028 SA62418 Saad Quraishi Sajjad Khan m 870 1100 79.09 2 79.09

1029 SA58221 Afshan Ali Ali Muhammad f 949 1200 79.083 1 79.083

1030 SA54401 Jawad ullah Aziz ullah m 949 1200 79.08 3 79.08

1031 SA55051 muhammad
abdullah

sirajuddin m 949 1200 79.08 * Hafiz e Quran 2 79.08



1032 SA64041 Ramla Anwar Anwar Aziz f 949 1200 79.08 * Female
Reserved

1 79.08

1033 SA57362 Abdul Hadi Muhammad Afzal m 474 600 79.0 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 79.0

1034 SA59166 Sikandar Ahmad Bakhtair Ahmad m 948 1200 79.0 2 79.0

1035 SA60032 AWAIS TAHIR tahir muhammad m 948 1200 79.0 2 79.0

1036 SA60682 Rehman Ud Din Islam Ud Din m 474 600 79.0 1 79.0

1037 SA61913 Muhammad Maaz Muhammad Shafiq m 948 1200 79.0 * 2 79.0

1038 SA63206 Malak Saqib Ullah Tariq Ullah m 948 1200 79.0 2 79.0

1039 SA63822 Abdul Hameed
Hamad

Abdul Khaliq m 948 1200 79.0 2 79.0

1040 SA65001 Ragda Gul Abdul mateen f 948 1200 79.0 3 79.0

1041 SA65248 ABDUL HADI YAR MUHAMMAD m 948 1200 79.0 3 79.0

1042 SA58562 Aqib Khan Ashfaq Ahmad m 947 1200 78.92 * Sports 3 78.92

1043 SA59499 Malak Maaz Noor Ul Hassan m 947 1200 78.92 2 78.92

1044 SA62864 UZMA BIBI MAHMOOD KHAN f 947 1200 78.92 1 78.92

1045 SA65593 Aseed Rahman Muhammad Inam m 947 1200 78.92 3 78.92

1046 SA58373 Imtesal Wadood Muhammad Diyar
Khan

m 868 1100 78.91 1 78.91

1047 SA62740 Niaz Ullah Sudair Khan m 868 1100 78.91 3 78.91

1048 SA57281 Abdullah Khan Shaukat Hussain
Khan

m 946 1200 78.833 2 78.833

1049 SA55416 jawad khan javid iqbal m 473 600 78.83 2 78.83



1050 SA57190 Zeeshan Haroon Muhammad
Haroon

m 946 1200 78.83 1 78.83

1051 SA58146 Shahid Hussain Anwar Hussain m 473 600 78.83 1 78.83

1052 SA58574 Taimoor Qasim Qasim Khan m 473 600 78.83 2 78.83

1053 SA59601 NIGAR ALI RAHAT JAN m 946 1200 78.83 1 78.83

1054 SA59768 adnan Ahmad Hazrat Hussain m 473 600 78.83 2 78.83

1055 SA60145 Syed Huzifa Zakir Ahmad m 473 600 78.83 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

6 78.83

1056 SA60706 Syed Aamir Sabir Shah m 946 1200 78.83 1 78.83

1057 SA62009 Taimoor Khan Wazir zada m 946 1200 78.83 2 78.83

1058 SA63066 Anees Ahmad Wali akbar m 946 1200 78.83 2 78.83

1059 SA63352 Esa Khan Fazal Khitab m 946 1200 78.83 2 78.83

1060 SA54544 Zeyab Khan Safi Ullah m 867 1100 78.82 * FATA 3 78.82000000000001

1061 SA59457 Rafi Ullah Nek Wahab m 867 1100 78.82 2 78.82000000000001

1062 SA59928 Zaid Khan Ibrahim m 867 1100 78.82 1 78.82000000000001

1063 SA58864 Gulina Khan Rafiullah f 945 1200 78.75 2 78.75

1064 SA60662 Areeba Fanosh Istifanosh Mian f 945 1200 78.75 3 78.75

1065 SA62123 SAAD MALIK Abdul Malik m 945 1200 78.75 2 78.75

1066 SA62177 Husna BiBi Gul Hussain f 945 1200 78.75 3 78.75

1067 SA62624 Amanullah Ahmed Gul m 945 1200 78.75 2 78.75

1068 SA64256 Abdullah Sami Sami Ullah m 945 1200 78.75 1 78.75



1069 SA64503 Muhammad Bilal
Khan

Muhammad Riaz m 945 1200 78.75 * Hafiz e Quran 2 78.75

1070 SA65362 UMAR HUSAIN AMIR NAWAB
KHAN

m 945 1200 78.75 4 78.75

1071 SA63609 Muhammad Atif Bahadar khan m 866 1100 78.73 3 78.73

1072 SA65670 Mansoor Khan Hayat Ullah Khan m 866 1100 78.73 2 78.73

1073 SA54385 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS

MUHAMMAD
ISRAR

m 944 1200 78.67 2 78.67

1074 SA56731 Jawad Ahmad Ihsan Ullah m 472 600 78.67 2 78.67

1075 SA57503 Manahil Ahmad Wali Ahmad f 472 600 78.67 2 78.67

1076 SA58184 Danyal Hamid Hamid Ullah m 472 600 78.67 2 78.67

1077 SA58215 Aziz Ahmad Sakhi Bahadar m 472 600 78.67 3 78.67

1078 SA61457 Saqib Ur Rahman Bakht Ihsan m 944 1200 78.67 2 78.67

1079 SA61515 Bushra bagem Mukhtar Ahmed f 944 1200 78.67 * Female
Reserved

1 78.67

1080 SA62100 UROJ RAHIM RAHIM BADSHA f 944 1200 78.67 * Female
Reserved

2 78.67

1081 SA62530 ANIS IQBAL
SWATI

IQBAL KHAN m 944 1200 78.67 1 78.67

1082 SA63966 MUHAMMAD
BILAL SINA

MUHAMMAD ZEB
KHAN

m 944 1200 78.67 * 1 78.67

1083 SA56783 hamza khan shafiq ur rehman m 944 1200 78.667 1 78.667

1084 SA53764 Akhtar Ali Shah Rehan Ullah m 865 1100 78.64 2 78.64

1085 SA58214 IHSAN UDDIN SAID HAROON
KHAN

m 865 1100 78.64 2 78.64



1086 SA59716 Saeed ahmad Muhammad
Naeem

m 865 1100 78.64 3 78.64

1087 SA61220 Kashif khan Muhammad
Yousaf khan

m 865 1100 78.64 2 78.64

1088 SA57369 Muhammad asim yar jan m 401 510 78.63 * FATA 2 78.63

1089 SA58687 YAHYA UR
RAHMAN

Fazal Rahman m 943 1200 78.583 2 78.583

1090 SA59329 Noor Wahid Khan Wahid Khan f 943 1200 78.583 1 78.583

1091 SA61296 SAYAD ULLAH FAQIR ULLAJH m 943 1200 78.58 3 78.58

1092 SA63614 Ahad Raza Muhammad Raza m 943 1200 78.58 2 78.58

1093 SA64225 Awais Ahmad Sultan Muhammad m 943 1200 78.58 2 78.58

1094 SA65405 Abdullah Khan ZAIN ULLAH
KHAN

m 943 1200 78.58 2 78.58

1095 SA58782 Burhan Akbar Akbar Ali m 864 1100 78.55 3 78.55

1096 SA65054 Rizwan Ullah Ibrahim
Mohammad Ullah

m 864 1100 78.55 2 78.55

1097 SA53824 muhammad haris
khan

bakhtzamin shah m 942 1200 78.5 1 78.5

1098 SA55173 SADIQ ULLAH Gul Nasim Khan m 471 600 78.5 3 78.5

1099 SA56670 Bisma Wahid Ijaz Wahid f 942 1200 78.5 * Female
Reserved

2 78.5

1100 SA57703 TAHSEENULLAH REHMANULLAH m 471 600 78.5 2 78.5

1101 SA58958 farman said BAHADAR SAID m 471 600 78.5 3 78.5

1102 SA59471 Muhammad waqas Badshah Rahman m 471 600 78.5 2 78.5



1103 SA62671 Gul Muhammad Jan Muhammad m 942 1200 78.5 3 78.5

1104 SA62684 Kashif Abbas Naik Zeb Khan m 942 1200 78.5 2 78.5

1105 SA63183 Iqrar uddin Zia uddin m 942 1200 78.5 2 78.5

1106 SA63869 Hammad Ali Nusrat Ali m 942 1200 78.5 3 78.5

1107 SA64479 Muhammad Sohail Amir rahman m 942 1200 78.5 2 78.5

1108 SA65351 Alishba Noor Naeem Ullah f 942 1200 78.5 5 78.5

1109 SA53291 Said amin Aziz Ur Rahman m 863 1100 78.45 2 78.45

1110 SA53572 Abdullah Khan Wazir m 941 1200 78.42 2 78.42

1111 SA58080 Muhammad Adnan Muhammad
Zaman

m 941 1200 78.42 2 78.42

1112 SA58181 izhar ullha khaista Gul m 941 1200 78.42 2 78.42

1113 SA56834 Waleed Ahmad Sher Bahadar
Khan

m 862 1100 78.36 2 78.36

1114 SA63260 Aziz ullah Dawood khan m 862 1100 78.36 1 78.36

1115 SA53795 Ahmad naeem Muhammad
naeem

m 470 600 78.33 2 78.33

1116 SA57088 Anas Khan Jan Badshah m 470 600 78.33 2 78.33

1117 SA57229 HIMAYAT ULLAH AMIR ZAMAN m 940 1200 78.33 2 78.33

1118 SA57755 Abrar Munir Akhtar Munir m 470 600 78.33 * Judge/Lawyer
Son

2 78.33

1119 SA59518 Aqsa Hussain Gul Hussain f 940 1200 78.33 * Female
Reserved * FATA

6 78.33

1120 SA60254 REHAN UL HAQ SIRAJ UL HAQ m 940 1200 78.33 * Hafiz e Quran 2 78.33

1121 SA60048 Habib Ullah Shah Haidar m 861 1100 78.27 2 78.27



1122 SA63148 Waleed Anwar Saeed Anwar m 861 1100 78.27 1 78.27

1123 SA58613 Muhammad Ilyas Khaista Rahman m 939 1200 78.25 1 78.25

1124 SA59627 Haseen ullah Said mula m 939 1200 78.25 * FATA 3 78.25

1125 SA59800 Sadima Bibi Fazal Muhammad f 939 1200 78.25 * Female
Reserved

3 78.25

1126 SA61122 Abbas Khan Muheeb Ur
Rahman

m 939 1200 78.25 1 78.25

1127 SA62183 Sonehra Gul Muhammad Ilyas f 939 1200 78.25 3 78.25

1128 SA57606 Sayed Talha
Bacha

Iftikhar Ahmad m 860 1100 78.182 5 78.182

1129 SA57394 Munib Ullah Abdur Rashid
Khan

m 860 1100 78.18 * Hafiz e Quran 3 78.18

1130 SA57419 MUHIB GUL GUL FARAZ
KHAN

m 430 550 78.18 3 78.18

1131 SA60446 Manzoor Ullah Muhammad Sharif m 860 1100 78.18 * FATA 1 78.18

1132 SA62025 IFTIKHAR KHAN ANWAR KHAN m 860 1100 78.18 3 78.18

1133 SA64947 IFTIKHAR KHAN ANWAR KHAN m 860 1100 78.18 3 78.18

1134 SA57392 Muhammad Saad
Khan

Naseem khan m 938 1200 78.17 3 78.17

1135 SA58886 IZAZ SHAHZAD Shahzad m 469 600 78.17 1 78.17

1136 SA59083 Muhammad Idrees Ali Khan m 469 600 78.17 2 78.17

1137 SA59492 Huma bibi Shah Paras khan f 938 1200 78.17 1 78.17

1138 SA59633 JAWAD ALI ALI AKBAR m 469 600 78.17 3 78.17

1139 SA60564 Bilal Nasar Nasar Ali m 469 600 78.17 2 78.17



1140 SA61814 Tahseen Ullah Islam Bahadar m 938 1200 78.17 1 78.17

1141 SA53615 Rayyan Bacha shahi karam m 937 1200 78.08 1 78.08

1142 SA54573 muhammad ahmad SHER ZAMAN
KHAN

m 937 1200 78.08 2 78.08

1143 SA60731 Sajad ali Shahwazir m 937 1200 78.08 2 78.08

1144 SA62520 ASAD ULLAH DAWAR KHAN m 937 1200 78.08 2 78.08

1145 SA63775 FAHIM SHAH GOHAR ALI m 937 1200 78.08 3 78.08

1146 SA54181 Muhammad Abid Zahid Khan m 936 1200 78.0 1 78.0

1147 SA56470 Saqib Khan Rustam Khan m 468 600 78.0 2 78.0

1148 SA57274 Habiba gul Jehangir f 468 600 78.0 * Female
Reserved

2 78.0

1149 SA58611 Asad Ullah Muhammad Amin m 858 1100 78.0 * FATA * 2 78.0

1150 SA58625 Aroosa Rahman Atta ur Rahman f 936 1200 78.0 * Female
Reserved

1 78.0

1151 SA59225 Muhammad
Waseem Nisar

Muhammad Nisar m 858 1100 78.0 2 78.0

1152 SA59361 AMAN AKHTAR AKHTAR ZAMAN f 468 600 78.0 * Female
Reserved

2 78.0

1153 SA59884 Nouman Tahir Muhammad Tahir m 858 1100 78.0 2 78.0

1154 SA60509 SHAKIR ULLAH Khan Zada m 468 600 78.0 2 78.0

1155 SA61905 Sayyid Salah Ud
Din Khan

Kareem Ullah m 936 1200 78.0 3 78.0

1156 SA62102 Ibad Ullah SUBHAN UDDIN m 858 1100 78.0 2 78.0

1157 SA64687 ABUBAKAR
SADIQ

RIAZ UDDIN m 936 1200 78.0 2 78.0



1158 SA64841 moosa khan bakhtamin m 936 1200 78.0 1 78.0

1159 SA65162 Younas Khan Said GUl m 858 1100 78.0 3 78.0

1160 SA65380 Warisha Gul Farman Ullah f 936 1200 78.0 5 78.0

1161 SA56289 Ishtiaq Ahmad Hazrat Ali m 935 1200 77.92 2 77.92

1162 SA56493 Muhammad
Hamza

Jehan Zeb m 935 1200 77.92 2 77.92

1163 SA65031 Mehtab Alam Mian Akbar Said m 935 1200 77.92 3 77.92

1164 SA58074 HASEEB UR
RAUF

IHSAN UR RAUF m 857 1100 77.91 3 77.91

1165 SA60618 Muhammad Ijaz Aqal zada m 857 1100 77.91 1 77.91

1166 SA61947 Zaid Behram Muhammad Rafiq m 857 1100 77.91 1 77.91

1167 SA55104 Tawheed Ullah Bacha Munir m 934 1200 77.833 * FATA 3 77.833

1168 SA58442 Shafiq ullah Sami ullah m 934 1200 77.833 2 77.833

1169 SA56078 MOBEEN HABIB HABIB ZADA m 467 600 77.83 1 77.83

1170 SA58150 Ahmad shayan Bahrud din m 467 600 77.83 * 3 77.83

1171 SA59792 Yousra Hareem Nasib Badshah f 467 600 77.83 2 77.83

1172 SA63858 Abbas Ahmad Akbar Khan m 934 1200 77.83 2 77.83

1173 SA65667 SALMAN KHAN MASHOOQ JAN m 856 1100 77.82 1 77.82000000000001

1174 SA54210 MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

NOOR
MUHAMMAD

m 933 1200 77.75 1 77.75

1175 SA56622 SAHIL AZIZ MUHAMMAD
DOST

m 933 1200 77.75 2 77.75

1176 SA57865 FARHAN MOHIEB Mohieb Ullah m 933 1200 77.75 2 77.75



1177 SA57869 Waqas khan Muhammad Idrees
Khan

m 933 1200 77.75 2 77.75

1178 SA59469 WAQAR KHAN SHER ZAMIN
KHAN

m 933 1200 77.75 1 77.75

1179 SA61533 zahid khan Fathe khan m 933 1200 77.75 1 77.75

1180 SA62116 SADAM HUSSAIN SAID BACHA m 933 1200 77.75 2 77.75

1181 SA63025 Rahim Ullah Gul Rahim m 933 1200 77.75 1 77.75

1182 SA53492 Muhammad Saad Rahman Ullah m 855 1100 77.73 1 77.73

1183 SA65173 Hamza Karam Bakht Karam m 855 1100 77.73 1 77.73

1184 SA56462 Ihsan Ullah Zer Ali jan m 466 600 77.67 * FATA 2 77.67

1185 SA57150 MUHAMMAD
WASIM

IHSAN ULLAH m 466 600 77.67 2 77.67

1186 SA54047 Muhammad
Yaseen

Fazal Nawab m 854 1100 77.64 * Sports 2 77.64

1187 SA56241 Haris Niaz Niaz Muhammad m 854 1100 77.64 * Sports 1 77.64

1188 SA57407 Ahmad Jan Bismillah Jan m 427 550 77.64 1 77.64

1189 SA53628 Shah Fahad Mukhtiar Khan m 931 1200 77.583 2 77.583

1190 SA59154 taseer ullah inayat ullah khan m 931 1200 77.583 2 77.583

1191 SA62369 dawood khan qadar mand m 931 1200 77.58 2 77.58

1192 SA64970 IBAD ULLAH MUHARRAM
KHAN

m 931 1200 77.58 3 77.58

1193 SA57492 Hamad Khan Muhammad Sajjad m 853 1100 77.55 1 77.55

1194 SA60060 Shahid Khan Yousaf Khan m 853 1100 77.55 2 77.55

1195 SA63948 Mehranullah Amir jamal m 853 1100 77.55 2 77.55



1196 SA54318 abdullah khan fida mohammad
khan

m 465 600 77.5 2 77.5

1197 SA57083 Abdur Rahham Sabir Khan m 930 1200 77.5 2 77.5

1198 SA57385 Syed Awais Qarni Kifayat Ullah m 930 1200 77.5 3 77.5

1199 SA58154 Tooba Zia Zia Ud Din Zia Ud
Din

f 930 1200 77.5 2 77.5

1200 SA59821 Zohaib Ahmad Jamil Ahmad m 465 600 77.5 3 77.5

1201 SA59872 Jawad Ullah Rashid Ul Haq m 465 600 77.5 3 77.5

1202 SA63967 waqas khan abdul bahadar m 930 1200 77.5 2 77.5

1203 SA61050 Muhammad Talha Muhammad Javed m 852 1100 77.45 2 77.45

1204 SA56324 Usman Khan Khan Muhammad m 929 1200 77.42 * FATA 2 77.42

1205 SA58457 Talha Ahmad Arshad Ali m 929 1200 77.42 2 77.42

1206 SA61807 Aneeqa Sarwat Astam Khan f 929 1200 77.42 * Female
Reserved

2 77.42

1207 SA58539 Muhammad Aizaz
Qazi

Muhammad Riaz m 929 1200 77.417 2 77.417

1208 SA65178 Muhammad
Hamad Khurshed

Muhammad Fayza
Khurshid

m 851 1100 77.36 3 77.36

1209 SA54220 Hizb Ullah Habib Ullah khan m 464 600 77.33 1 77.33

1210 SA55052 Jawad Ali Shah Sharafat Ali m 928 1200 77.33 3 77.33

1211 SA60212 Muzammil Shah Mutahir Zeb m 928 1200 77.33 * Sports 2 77.33

1212 SA61328 TARIQ ULLAH MUHAMMAD
BAHADAR

m 928 1200 77.33 2 77.33

1213 SA61473 Imad Ali Izat mand khan m 928 1200 77.33 3 77.33



1214 SA62641 SHAYAN AHMAD SHUKAT ALI
KHAN

m 928 1200 77.33 3 77.33

1215 SA62897 Muhammad
Roman Khan

Muhammad
Nawaz Khan

m 928 1200 77.33 1 77.33

1216 SA64928 SULIMAN KHAN SAID ZAMAN m 928 1200 77.33 2 77.33

1217 SA60287 Sana ullah siraj ullah m 850 1100 77.27 3 77.27

1218 SA65233 Shoaib Hayat Iqbal Hayat Khan m 850 1100 77.27 2 77.27

1219 SA53267 Awais ahmad Rehan ullah m 927 1200 77.25 2 77.25

1220 SA54821 Hina umar Umar bad shah f 927 1200 77.25 1 77.25

1221 SA55427 Hilal Shahzad Ali Haider m 927 1200 77.25 1 77.25

1222 SA63111 Salman khan Zahid Hussain m 927 1200 77.25 3 77.25

1223 SA58341 Hamza Nawab Said Nawab m 849 1100 77.18 2 77.18

1224 SA65007 Muskan Hejab Iqbal Hussain f 849 1100 77.18 3 77.18

1225 SA55492 zigar hussain Akhtar Hussain m 463 600 77.17 3 77.17

1226 SA57032 Muhammad Asim Noor Zada m 463 600 77.17 2 77.17

1227 SA57203 Sudais Ahmad Hussain khan m 926 1200 77.17 3 77.17

1228 SA57713 Amin Ullah Khan Muhammad m 926 1200 77.17 * Sports 2 77.17

1229 SA58825 Umar Ali Fida Hussain m 926 1200 77.17 1 77.17

1230 SA58878 Muhammad Hifzan Muhammad Qasim m 926 1200 77.17 3 77.17

1231 SA61086 MALAK NASIR JAN SARDAR m 926 1200 77.17 2 77.17

1232 SA61804 Khatir Aamir Muhammad Aamir
Khan

m 926 1200 77.17 1 77.17

1233 SA60390 Mudassir khan Salahuddin m 848 1100 77.09 * Sports 2 77.09



1234 SA55831 Hamza Khan Dawood Khan m 925 1200 77.083 2 77.083

1235 SA57402 Bakhtawar Bibi Khursheed khan f 925 1200 77.083 * Female
Reserved

1 77.083

1236 SA58177 Wareesha Gul Atta Ullah f 925 1200 77.083 * Female
Reserved

3 77.083

1237 SA56452 Muhammad bilal Muhammad ajmal m 925 1200 77.08 2 77.08

1238 SA58479 Tariq Ahmad Aziz Ahmad m 925 1200 77.08 1 77.08

1239 SA62975 Muhammad
Hassan Khan

Muhammad Afzal m 925 1200 77.08 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 77.08

1240 SA64173 Roman Khan Dost Muhammad m 925 1200 77.08 2 77.08

1241 SA64591 Muhammad rowad Muhammad
rayees

m 925 1200 77.08 1 77.08

1242 SA53103 Sana Ullah Khan Ibrahim khan m 847 1100 77.0 2 77.0

1243 SA56606 Salman Khan Noor Halim Khan m 924 1200 77.0 1 77.0

1244 SA56614 ABDULLAH KHAN MUHTAMIM
KHAN

m 847 1100 77.0 4 77.0

1245 SA56640 Zia Ur Rahman Abdur Rahman m 847 1100 77.0 2 77.0

1246 SA59368 Sara Naz Jan Abdul Hakim Jan f 847 1100 77.0 2 77.0

1247 SA59418 Muhammad Taha Niaz Muhammad m 924 1200 77.0 3 77.0

1248 SA60277 Asghar Ali Khan Ahmad Sultan m 462 600 77.0 2 77.0

1249 SA61736 Abbas Khan Abdur Rashad m 924 1200 77.0 2 77.0

1250 SA63927 Numan Khan Amir Jamshid m 923 1200 76.92 1 76.92



1251 SA58203 amna faraz Gul Faraz f 846 1100 76.91 * Female
Reserved

1 76.91

1252 SA58222 FIDA HUSSAIN FIZA MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 846 1100 76.91 2 76.91

1253 SA56358 Humam Ali Rooh Ullah m 461 600 76.83 2 76.83

1254 SA57775 Waqas Khan Farhad Rahim
Khan

m 922 1200 76.83 2 76.83

1255 SA57943 Awrais Khan Shah Anwar Khan m 461 600 76.83 2 76.83

1256 SA58946 Hamdan Khan Abdur Rahman m 461 600 76.83 2 76.83

1257 SA58948 ROMISA MUJAHID MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

f 461 600 76.83 * 2 76.83

1258 SA62306 Imran khan Abdul Mateen m 922 1200 76.83 2 76.83

1259 SA63054 MUHAMMAD
ISLAM

FAZAL RAHMAN m 922 1200 76.83 1 76.83

1260 SA59838 mustafa ur rahman shamim ur rahman m 845 1100 76.82 1 76.82000000000001

1261 SA60654 Abdul Qadeer Shujaat Ali m 845 1100 76.82 2 76.82000000000001

1262 SA61584 Sadiq Ur Rehman Yar Mat Khan m 845 1100 76.82 * FATA 2 76.82000000000001

1263 SA64476 TAYYABULLAH ANWAR
BADSHAH

m 845 1100 76.82 * Hafiz e Quran 3 76.82000000000001

1264 SA57040 Talal Ahmad Sabir khan m 921 1200 76.75 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 76.75

1265 SA61161 Subhania Anwar Shah f 921 1200 76.75 2 76.75

1266 SA64209 Umama Bibi Alam Zaib f 921 1200 76.75 * Female
Reserved

2 76.75



1267 SA54170 Muhammad Mauz
Khan

Muhammad Hayat m 460 600 76.67 3 76.67

1268 SA54221 Ahmad Ali Ziarat Gul m 920 1200 76.67 3 76.67

1269 SA56686 Muhammad Saeed Muhammad Sherin m 460 600 76.67 1 76.67

1270 SA58672 Hassan Ali Gul Roz Khan m 920 1200 76.67 3 76.67

1271 SA59912 Yahya Khan Shahab Uddin m 460 600 76.67 3 76.67

1272 SA60580 Usman Yousaf Yousaf Khan m 460 600 76.67 3 76.67

1273 SA61009 AFTAB KHAN MUHAMMAD
ZUBAIR KHAN

m 920 1200 76.67 1 76.67

1274 SA63370 Jawad Ahmad Salim Ahmad m 920 1200 76.67 3 76.67

1275 SA65572 Ihsan ullah Sherin zada m 843 1100 76.64 3 76.64

1276 SA55112 Saif Ullah khan Sarwar jan m 387 505 76.63 2 76.63

1277 SA56801 Salman Khan Sartaj Khan m 919 1200 76.58 * FATA 2 76.58

1278 SA57178 Talal Inayat Inayat Ullah m 919 1200 76.58 1 76.58

1279 SA59575 Hanif Ur Rahman Gohar Rahman m 919 1200 76.58 2 76.58

1280 SA65302 Abdullah Ikram Muhammad Ikram m 919 1200 76.58 2 76.58

1281 SA53720 Asifuddin Tamiz uddin m 842 1100 76.55 2 76.55

1282 SA54388 Muhammad
zeeshan

Amir nawab m 421 550 76.55 1 76.55

1283 SA55625 Izaz Ali Jehan Sardar m 842 1100 76.55 1 76.55

1284 SA54207 Hisham Khan Aman Ullah Khan m 459 600 76.5 3 76.5

1285 SA54503 Sayed Junaid
Ahmad

Ismail Jan m 918 1200 76.5 1 76.5



1286 SA54798 Iqra Bibi Sardar
Muhammad

f 918 1200 76.5 6 76.5

1287 SA59658 Umama khan Mukeram khan f 918 1200 76.5 * Disabled 1 76.5

1288 SA59949 Saliman khan Hamem Roz Khan m 918 1200 76.5 2 76.5

1289 SA60507 Shayan khan Alam Khan m 459 600 76.5 3 76.5

1290 SA62283 Nigar Ahmad gul Sala Khan m 918 1200 76.5 1 76.5

1291 SA62674 Habiba Wazir Wazir Zada f 918 1200 76.5 3 76.5

1292 SA63023 ZIA UDDIN ASAD ULLAH m 918 1200 76.5 2 76.5

1293 SA63372 WAQAS ALI ISMAIL JAN m 841 1100 76.45 2 76.45

1294 SA59429 Latif khan Raza Khan m 917 1200 76.42 3 76.42

1295 SA63126 Muhammad
Binyamin

Muhammad Ismail m 917 1200 76.42 1 76.42

1296 SA65393 Muhammad Sharif Said Muhammad m 917 1200 76.42 2 76.42

1297 SA55802 Waqasahmad Muhammad saeed m 840 1100 76.36 1 76.36

1298 SA58103 Azan Khan Badshah Khan m 840 1100 76.36 2 76.36

1299 SA62870 Hamad Ullah Waheed Ullah m 840 1100 76.36 3 76.36

1300 SA57157 Shahzaib Jehanzeb khan m 458 600 76.33 3 76.33

1301 SA59430 Umair Rashid Muhammad
Rashid khan

m 458 600 76.33 3 76.33

1302 SA61815 muhammad haris Muhammad
zaman

m 916 1200 76.33 2 76.33

1303 SA62476 Kiramat ullah Mubarak Zeeb m 916 1200 76.33 2 76.33

1304 SA59734 Ahmad Saeed Usman ud din m 839 1100 76.27 2 76.27



1305 SA53230 Talha Shoaib Shah Azam m 915 1200 76.25 2 76.25

1306 SA57134 Muhammad Faizan Akhtar Muhammad m 915 1200 76.25 1 76.25

1307 SA58875 Farhan khan Yousaf khan m 915 1200 76.25 2 76.25

1308 SA65507 Nazim Hayat Fazal Hayat m 915 1200 76.25 2 76.25

1309 SA65551 Muhammad Sudais hazrat yousaf m 915 1200 76.25 2 76.25

1310 SA56258 AZIM ULLAH gUL BADSHAH m 838 1100 76.182 * FATA 2 76.182

1311 SA59374 Muhammad Asif
Qureshi

Muhammad
Rasool khan

m 838 1100 76.18 1 76.18

1312 SA60667 Talal khan Muhammad Ali
khan

m 838 1100 76.18 3 76.18

1313 SA55133 Hamza Wadood
Walidi

Fazal Wadood
Khan

m 457 600 76.17 2 76.17

1314 SA55684 HASHAM ZIA ZIAUR RAHMAN m 457 600 76.17 3 76.17

1315 SA57177 Inam Ullah khan AFTAB KHAN m 457 600 76.17 2 76.17

1316 SA58807 Muhammad Basit
Khan

Muhammad Riaz m 914 1200 76.17 2 76.17

1317 SA60415 Muhammad Idrees Fazal Ghafoor m 914 1200 76.17 2 76.17

1318 SA65312 Salma Yasmin Fazal Akbar f 914 1200 76.17 13 76.17

1319 SA65554 SHAHKAR KHAN RAHAM DIL
BADSHAH

m 914 1200 76.17 2 76.17

1320 SA65660 Azaz Ali shah Alam Zeb khan m 914 1200 76.17 * 2 76.17

1321 SA62662 Yaseen khan Bakht zarif m 837 1100 76.09 * Sports 2 76.09

1322 SA58388 Muhammad Maaz Shamsul arifeen m 913 1200 76.08 2 76.08

1323 SA63490 Hidayat Ullah Sarfaraz Khan m 913 1200 76.08 1 76.08



1324 SA63737 Zakir Ullah Bakht Zarin m 913 1200 76.08 * FATA 2 76.08

1325 SA53188 Jawad Ali Muhammad Zahir
khan

m 912 1200 76.0 3 76.0

1326 SA58598 Ubaid Ullah Saleem Khan m 456 600 76.0 2 76.0

1327 SA58812 Javeeria Bibi Zahir Shah f 912 1200 76.0 * Female
Reserved

1 76.0

1328 SA59676 Aleeza Bibi Shah Zaman Khan f 456 600 76.0 * Female
Reserved

3 76.0

1329 SA60098 Muhammad Hasan Muhammad
Younas

m 456 600 76.0 1 76.0

1330 SA60257 Sajid Ali Ihsan Ul Haq m 456 600 76.0 3 76.0

1331 SA60578 Talha Inqilabi Abid hussain m 456 600 76.0 3 76.0

1332 SA61969 faisal Iqbal Said Ayoub m 912 1200 76.0 1 76.0

1333 SA63425 Yasir Khan Momin Khan m 912 1200 76.0 2 76.0

1334 SA63905 OMAMA GUL Faiz Muhammad f 912 1200 76.0 1 76.0

1335 SA65465 Hassan khan Abdur rauf m 912 1200 76.0 1 76.0

1336 SA65480 Muhammad
Waseem

Badshah Rahman m 912 1200 76.0 1 76.0

1337 SA55272 Talha khan Jehan bahadar m 911 1200 75.92 1 75.92

1338 SA57516 Ahmad Khan Zarawar Khan m 911 1200 75.92 * Hafiz e Quran 2 75.92

1339 SA61363 Syed Muhammad
Haroon

Ashraf Ali m 911 1200 75.92 * 3 75.92

1340 SA63123 Hafsa Bibi Shah Khizar f 911 1200 75.92 2 75.92

1341 SA64919 Aftab Ud din Amir Hassan m 911 1200 75.92 2 75.92



1342 SA65361 MUHAMMAD
SHADMAN

iftikhar m 911 1200 75.92 1 75.92

1343 SA58000 Danyal Saeed Saeed Muhammad m 911 1200 75.917 3 75.917

1344 SA56896 Hoora Ali Muhammad Ali f 835 1100 75.91 3 75.91

1345 SA56615 Maryum Bahrawar Bahrawar Bakht f 835 1100 75.909 * Female
Reserved

3 75.909

1346 SA59074 Arsalan Ahmed Zoor Talab Khan m 910 1200 75.833 2 75.833

1347 SA57693 YASEEN ULLAH MUHAMMAD
SABIR KHAN

m 455 600 75.83 3 75.83

1348 SA60210 Salman Khan Bacha Zaman m 455 600 75.83 1 75.83

1349 SA60344 Rehan Ulah Muhammad Zarin m 455 600 75.83 2 75.83

1350 SA61297 MASAOOD SHAH MUHAMMAD
SHAH ZEB

m 910 1200 75.83 3 75.83

1351 SA61007 Reema Bibi Mukhtayar Ali f 834 1100 75.82 2 75.82000000000001

1352 SA62991 HASNAIN KHAN MUHABAT KHAN m 834 1100 75.82 3 75.82000000000001

1353 SA64755 ziauddin shahi rooz khan m 834 1100 75.82 * Sports 2 75.82000000000001

1354 SA59243 Saad bacha Muslim shah m 909 1200 75.75 * * 2 75.75

1355 SA60642 Husna Rehman Atta Ur Rehman f 909 1200 75.75 4 75.75

1356 SA63210 Omama bibi Afsar Ali f 909 1200 75.75 2 75.75

1357 SA63511 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Karim m 909 1200 75.75 3 75.75

1358 SA58041 Hasnain Ahmad Ajmal khan m 833 1100 75.73 2 75.73

1359 SA54534 FAHAD KHAN ALMAS
SHAHZADA

m 454 600 75.67 2 75.67

1360 SA59617 Zara Khan Alamgir Khan f 454 600 75.67 2 75.67



1361 SA60376 Zia Ullah Khan Abdul Sattar Khan m 454 600 75.67 2 75.67

1362 SA57215 Hamad Azam Misbah Ul Haq m 908 1200 75.667 1 75.667

1363 SA56109 Motasim Billah Khurshid Ullah m 832 1100 75.64 1 75.64

1364 SA57490 Ahmad Ali Rahmat Jan m 416 550 75.64 2 75.64

1365 SA61163 Uzair khan Aman Ullah Khan m 832 1100 75.64 1 75.64

1366 SA58321 Haris Ahmad Sultan Mehmood m 907 1200 75.58 3 75.58

1367 SA58519 Asad Ur Rehman Asad Ur Rehman m 907 1200 75.58 2 75.58

1368 SA60233 Sayed Sohail Shah Fazli ala m 907 1200 75.58 2 75.58

1369 SA61737 SAEED ULLAH MUHAMMAD
TAHIR

m 907 1200 75.58 1 75.58

1370 SA62124 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Ibadat Ullah m 907 1200 75.58 2 75.58

1371 SA62372 Manahil Bagum Fida UlHaq f 907 1200 75.58 3 75.58

1372 SA62943 Azan Parvaiz Parvaiz
Muhammad

m 907 1200 75.58 1 75.58

1373 SA54010 HIDAYAT SHAH UMAR HAYAT
KHAN

m 831 1100 75.55 2 75.55

1374 SA53965 Shahab uddin khan ABD UL SABOOR m 906 1200 75.5 1 75.5

1375 SA57716 Salman khan Aziz ur Rahman m 906 1200 75.5 3 75.5

1376 SA59170 Awais Khan Gohar Rahman m 906 1200 75.5 2 75.5

1377 SA59331 Sher Dil Khan Salim Jan m 906 1200 75.5 2 75.5

1378 SA59796 Waqar Ahmad Bukhtrodin m 906 1200 75.5 2 75.5

1379 SA60091 Zuhaib Ahmad Asfandyar Khan m 906 1200 75.5 1 75.5



1380 SA60094 Muhammad
Suliman

Jala Zada m 453 600 75.5 1 75.5

1381 SA60940 Ubaid ullah Siasat khan m 906 1200 75.5 3 75.5

1382 SA61320 Muhammad
waseem

Dost Muhammad m 906 1200 75.5 3 75.5

1383 SA64948 Muhammad Faizan Azhar khan m 906 1200 75.5 2 75.5

1384 SA65454 Waris Khan Asat Khan m 906 1200 75.5 3 75.5

1385 SA65598 Saif Ullah Ismail m 906 1200 75.5 1 75.5

1386 SA53923 Obaid Khan Farman Ali m 830 1100 75.45 2 75.45

1387 SA54343 Abbas khan Shamsul arifeen m 830 1100 75.45 2 75.45

1388 SA56794 Aleena Bibi Atiq Ur Rahman f 830 1100 75.45 2 75.45

1389 SA65444 Jebran Khan Rustam khan m 830 1100 75.45 2 75.45

1390 SA61763 Hanzala Khan Muhammada Jan m 905 1200 75.42 1 75.42

1391 SA64719 SOBAN KHAN MUMTAZ BAKHT m 905 1200 75.42 1 75.42

1392 SA65102 Razaullah Naik hassan m 905 1200 75.42 1 75.42

1393 SA61811 Sajjad Ali Shukat Ali Khan m 829 1100 75.36 1 75.36

1394 SA62600 Huzaifa Asmat Asmat Ullah m 829 1100 75.36 3 75.36

1395 SA64199 Wisal Ahmad Said Muhammad m 829 1100 75.36 2 75.36

1396 SA58432 Aqel khan Zahid Islam m 904 1200 75.333 3 75.333

1397 SA54837 Mudassir shah Javid shah m 452 600 75.33 1 75.33

1398 SA55134 Hamza
Muhammad

SAID YOUSAF m 452 600 75.33 2 75.33

1399 SA57221 Muhammad Ayaz Islam Badshah m 452 600 75.33 2 75.33



1400 SA57435 Hilal Khan Hamidullah m 452 600 75.33 2 75.33

1401 SA59417 Hassan Alam Shaukat Ali m 904 1200 75.33 1 75.33

1402 SA62091 Awais Qurni Shafi Ur Rahman m 904 1200 75.33 1 75.33

1403 SA65060 Muhammad safdar
khan

Ijaz hussain m 904 1200 75.33 2 75.33

1404 SA53480 Umra bibi Mohammad
Ghulam

f 828 1100 75.273 * Female
Reserved

1 75.273

1405 SA65610 Luqman Ghani Raham Ghani m 828 1100 75.27 2 75.27

1406 SA57429 Abdul Rehman
Nasir

Nasir khan m 903 1200 75.25 1 75.25

1407 SA58202 Hashir said Tahoor said m 903 1200 75.25 1 75.25

1408 SA62580 Nasur ullah Aman khan m 903 1200 75.25 2 75.25

1409 SA63356 Uzair Ahmad Khan Bahadar m 903 1200 75.25 2 75.25

1410 SA57646 Namdar khan Nadar khan m 902 1200 75.17 2 75.17

1411 SA59278 Abbas Ahmad Irshad Ahmad m 902 1200 75.17 2 75.17

1412 SA59805 Sajjad Khan Amir Zaib m 451 600 75.17 2 75.17

1413 SA61647 HASNAIN KHAN ALAM ZEB m 902 1200 75.17 3 75.17

1414 SA59122 Sanaullah khan Abeed ullah m 902 1200 75.167 1 75.167

1415 SA54429 Marwa Mukaram Mukaram khan f 826 1100 75.09 2 75.09

1416 SA58216 Naif Khan Ghulam
muhammad

m 826 1100 75.09 3 75.09

1417 SA62926 Anum habiba Sher bahadar khan f 826 1100 75.09 * Female
Reserved

3 75.09



1418 SA55727 Syed Rayyan shah Fazal mabood m 901 1200 75.08 2 75.08

1419 SA60836 Muhammad
Hamdan

muhammad akbar m 901 1200 75.08 1 75.08

1420 SA63819 ZOHAIB KHAN Nasib Gul m 901 1200 75.08 * 1 75.08

1421 SA64147 Sana Ullah Muhammad Nabi m 901 1200 75.08 * * 3 75.08

1422 SA54175 NUMAN KHAN Said Azim Khan m 450 600 75.0 2 75.0

1423 SA54836 Sami Ullah Qasim Khan m 900 1200 75.0 * FATA 3 75.0

1424 SA57043 Sunbal Hafeez Hafeez Ullah f 450 600 75.0 2 75.0

1425 SA57677 Naeem Ullah Ajbar Khan m 900 1200 75.0 2 75.0

1426 SA58071 Muhammad Ilyas Aman khan m 900 1200 75.0 * Hafiz e Quran 1 75.0

1427 SA58597 Adil Khan Ibrahim m 450 600 75.0 2 75.0

1428 SA59221 Abid Ahmad Bashir Ahmad m 900 1200 75.0 1 75.0

1429 SA62457 Sikandar Shah Mohammad
Hussain Shah

m 900 1200 75.0 2 75.0

1430 SA62904 Yasir Aman Aman ullah Khan m 900 1200 75.0 2 75.0

1431 SA62927 Muhammad Zuhaib
Ahmad

Fazal Rahim m 900 1200 75.0 3 75.0

1432 SA65581 Mahmood Ghazi Arsh Ur Rahman m 900 1200 75.0 1 75.0

1433 SA61376 Syed Muzammil
Shah

Syed Muhammad
Kamal

m 899 1200 74.92 2 74.92

1434 SA61767 Khiyam Ullah Farid Ullah m 899 1200 74.92 2 74.92

1435 SA62462 Muhammad Siraj Saleem Khan m 899 1200 74.92 1 74.92

1436 SA63051 Qaisar farman farman ali m 899 1200 74.92 1 74.92



1437 SA55365 SHAHBAZ KHAN Zahir Shah m 824 1100 74.91 2 74.91

1438 SA59880 ATIF ZAMAN MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

m 898 1200 74.833 2 74.833

1439 SA53658 ZAHEER HASSAN MUHAMMAD ROZ
KHAN

m 449 600 74.83 3 74.83

1440 SA56453 Mohsin khan Irfanullah m 898 1200 74.83 1 74.83

1441 SA57498 Saeed Ulhaq Zia Ul Haq m 449 600 74.83 2 74.83

1442 SA59877 Ali Husain Noor Muhammad m 449 600 74.83 2 74.83

1443 SA63486 Abubakar Tariq Tariq Majeed m 898 1200 74.83 3 74.83

1444 SA57488 Rizwan Ullah Amin Ullah m 823 1100 74.82 2 74.82000000000001

1445 SA59246 Asif shah Akbar Shah m 823 1100 74.82 3 74.82000000000001

1446 SA60771 ANSAR SAID AZHAR SAID m 823 1100 74.82 1 74.82000000000001

1447 SA57594 Hasnain Khan Jamshed Khan m 897 1200 74.75 2 74.75

1448 SA59020 Adnan Ahmed Zoor Talab Khan m 897 1200 74.75 3 74.75

1449 SA60592 Muhammad
Ansaar

Saleem Khan m 897 1200 74.75 * Sports 2 74.75

1450 SA56562 Shayan nazir Farooq nazir m 822 1100 74.73 * Hafiz e Quran 3 74.73

1451 SA55003 AbdurRahman Muhammad Ikram m 896 1200 74.67 1 74.67

1452 SA56341 MUHAMMAD
HILAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI
KHAN

m 448 600 74.67 3 74.67

1453 SA58671 Junaid Ahmad Wakil m 448 600 74.67 2 74.67

1454 SA61853 Fahad yousaf Muhammad yousaf m 896 1200 74.67 1 74.67

1455 SA62178 Muhammad Zarar
Khan

Jedar khan m 896 1200 74.67 1 74.67



1456 SA65263 Muhammd Zakria Muhammad Sher m 896 1200 74.67 2 74.67

1457 SA60256 Zahoor Khan Bakht Zamin m 896 1200 74.667 1 74.667

1458 SA53840 Ubaid Ullah Sabir Khan m 821 1100 74.64 2 74.64

1459 SA59479 Ubaid Ullah Fazal Hayat m 821 1100 74.64 1 74.64

1460 SA63760 Fawad Ali Sardar Ali m 821 1100 74.64 3 74.64

1461 SA56975 Sharjeel Akbar Akbar bacha m 895 1200 74.58 2 74.58

1462 SA59063 Muhammad
Siddique

Muhammad Raza m 895 1200 74.58 * Punjab 2 74.58

1463 SA61338 Robeel syed Syed Ahmad Shah m 895 1200 74.58 1 74.58

1464 SA56833 Hammad Ahmad Raza muhammad m 894 1200 74.5 * Hafiz e Quran 2 74.5

1465 SA57698 Abdul Samad Wakeel Khan m 447 600 74.5 3 74.5

1466 SA58241 Nasar faqir Naeem faqir m 894 1200 74.5 2 74.5

1467 SA60867 Muhammad Danyal Muhammad
Najeeb

m 894 1200 74.5 2 74.5

1468 SA61999 Ziad Khan Sultan Yousaf m 894 1200 74.5 3 74.5

1469 SA62560 AMIR HAMZA HAZRAT ISHAQ m 894 1200 74.5 3 74.5

1470 SA63267 Abdur Rahman Ahmad Khan m 894 1200 74.5 3 74.5

1471 SA57661 Abubakkar Islam Islam bahadar m 819 1100 74.45 2 74.45

1472 SA58192 umarwahabkhan Aqal zada m 819 1100 74.45 1 74.45

1473 SA58719 Muhammad hanif Hassan nabi m 819 1100 74.45 2 74.45

1474 SA64391 MUHAMMAD
IDREES

RIAZ GUL m 819 1100 74.45 * Sports 1 74.45

1475 SA56047 SINAAN KHAN nawab khan m 893 1200 74.42 3 74.42



1476 SA58112 Shayan Ahmad Fazal Azim m 893 1200 74.42 2 74.42

1477 SA61704 Muhammad Bilal Riaz khan m 893 1200 74.42 * 2 74.42

1478 SA62767 Talha Ahmad badshah rawan m 893 1200 74.42 2 74.42

1479 SA63726 Ibrar Ul Haq Zia ul Haq m 893 1200 74.42 2 74.42

1480 SA55989 Muhammad
Hassan

Muhammad israr m 893 1200 74.417 2 74.417

1481 SA57802 Naeem ullah Khan Mati Ullah khan m 818 1100 74.364 2 74.364

1482 SA58858 sana ullah shafiq ur rahman m 818 1100 74.364 2 74.364

1483 SA58909 Bilal Yousaf Iqbal yousaf m 818 1100 74.36 2 74.36

1484 SA64269 Muhammad Abbas Abdul Wahab m 818 1100 74.36 1 74.36

1485 SA55844 waleed Zaman
Khan

Said Zaman Khan m 446 600 74.333 2 74.333

1486 SA58957 MUHAMMAD
TUFAIL

SALAHUDDIN m 446 600 74.33 2 74.33

1487 SA59425 Mahnoor zeb Dawlat zeb f 446 600 74.33 1 74.33

1488 SA60028 Muhammad Ali Azam Khan m 446 600 74.33 2 74.33

1489 SA60657 Muhammad Maaz Muhammad Islam m 446 600 74.33 3 74.33

1490 SA61827 Shafi Ullah Hakim Khan m 892 1200 74.33 2 74.33

1491 SA62797 Muhammad Imran Gul Zaman Khan m 892 1200 74.33 2 74.33

1492 SA63348 Sadeeq ullah Niaz Muhammad m 892 1200 74.33 2 74.33

1493 SA63539 Muhammad Abu
bakar

Muhammad israr m 892 1200 74.33 * 2 74.33



1494 SA54074 Misbah Ubaid Ubaid-ur-Rehman f 817 1100 74.27 * Female
Reserved * Sindh

1 74.27

1495 SA59579 Shahabuddin Munaras Khan m 891 1200 74.25 2 74.25

1496 SA60604 Sanan shah Ismail m 891 1200 74.25 1 74.25

1497 SA61344 NIAZ ALI haroon rashid m 891 1200 74.25 1 74.25

1498 SA61380 jalal uddin fazal rabi m 891 1200 74.25 2 74.25

1499 SA63813 UBAIDULLAH
KHAN

FIDA ULLAH m 891 1200 74.25 * 1 74.25

1500 SA64849 Adeena paras Ikram uddin f 891 1200 74.25 * Minority 3 74.25

1501 SA65134 Sudais Ahmad Maqbool Ahmad m 891 1200 74.25 1 74.25

1502 SA57245 Hazrat Onais Jehan Zada m 816 1100 74.18 2 74.18

1503 SA60428 Fatimah sohrab Muhammad
sohrab khan

f 816 1100 74.18 1 74.18

1504 SA54673 umar abbas Ghulam Dawod m 445 600 74.17 3 74.17

1505 SA55370 Inam Ullah Abdul Wahab m 890 1200 74.17 3 74.17

1506 SA56292 Mudassir Khan Abdullah m 445 600 74.17 3 74.17

1507 SA61718 Muhammad
Haseeb

Pazir Gul m 890 1200 74.17 2 74.17

1508 SA57217 Safi Ullah Khaista Amin m 890 1200 74.167 2 74.167

1509 SA58138 Mustansir Hussain Shamsu Khan m 815 1100 74.09 2 74.09

1510 SA61780 Najeebullah Jamil khan m 815 1100 74.09 3 74.09

1511 SA64940 Waleed Ahmad Naik Muhammad m 815 1100 74.09 3 74.09

1512 SA56450 HILAL AHMAD SYED BADSHAH m 889 1200 74.08 2 74.08



1513 SA57932 Muhammad
Abdullah Khan

Khan Zada m 889 1200 74.08 1 74.08

1514 SA61747 Fiza Zia Zia Uddin f 889 1200 74.08 3 74.08

1515 SA61772 Abdul baseer Sardar Ul Mulk m 889 1200 74.08 2 74.08

1516 SA62655 Muhammad Sohail Himayat Ullah
Khan

m 889 1200 74.08 1 74.08

1517 SA53809 Talha Ahmad Jamshaid Badshah m 814 1100 74.0 2 74.0

1518 SA55432 Mehran gul Azam khan m 888 1200 74.0 1 74.0

1519 SA56035 Hamza Khan Fazal Rahman m 444 600 74.0 1 74.0

1520 SA57691 Arshad Ali Zahoor Ahmad m 444 600 74.0 3 74.0

1521 SA59373 Abdullah Khan Jamil Khan m 444 600 74.0 2 74.0

1522 SA60124 Fawad Ali Gohar Ali m 814 1100 74.0 1 74.0

1523 SA60149 FAHAD GUL Zaren GUL m 444 600 74.0 1 74.0

1524 SA60696 Fazal Rahman Muhammad Junaid
Khan

m 888 1200 74.0 2 74.0

1525 SA61742 Zia Ul Islam Muhammad Qasim m 888 1200 74.0 1 74.0

1526 SA56195 Dawood Khan
Khanikhel

Alam Khan m 887 1200 73.92 1 73.92

1527 SA56501 SAMI ULLAH
KHATIR

PATI MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 887 1200 73.92 2 73.92

1528 SA55162 Ihsanullah Khan Biradar Khan m 887 1200 73.917 * 3 73.917

1529 SA58498 Sajid Ali Aziz Ullah m 886 1200 73.833 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 73.833

1530 SA58499 abdullah shahid shahid ali m 886 1200 73.833 2 73.833



1531 SA54376 Muhammad
Abdullah Khan

Naveed Khan m 443 600 73.83 2 73.83

1532 SA59143 Saqib Ahmad Muhammad Tariq m 886 1200 73.83 3 73.83

1533 SA61786 Izhar Khan Pinda Muhammad m 886 1200 73.83 1 73.83

1534 SA59161 Muhammad
Alwerad khan

Ali Muhammad m 812 1100 73.82 2 73.82000000000001

1535 SA61909 sundar saeed saeed ur rehman f 812 1100 73.82 1 73.82000000000001

1536 SA63162 Asmat Ullah Khan Wakeel Zeb m 812 1100 73.82 1 73.82000000000001

1537 SA64188 Abbas Khan Hameed Gul m 812 1100 73.82 1 73.82000000000001

1538 SA60527 Yasir Iqbal Iqbal Malk m 885 1200 73.75 1 73.75

1539 SA62394 Danish war Muhammad Tahir m 885 1200 73.75 3 73.75

1540 SA62572 Muhammad Awais Muhammad
Adrees

m 885 1200 73.75 2 73.75

1541 SA64194 Muhammad Jalal Muhammad
Saleem

m 885 1200 73.75 2 73.75

1542 SA57403 Wajeeha Bibi BAHAR UD DIN f 811 1100 73.73 3 73.73

1543 SA61341 SADIQ ULLAH MUHAMMAD
ISLAM

m 811 1100 73.73 2 73.73

1544 SA65665 Noman Khan Sher Muhammad m 811 1100 73.73 1 73.73

1545 SA54104 Adnan Gohar Gohar Ali m 884 1200 73.67 3 73.67

1546 SA57679 Muhammad abbas Wazir zada m 884 1200 73.67 2 73.67

1547 SA58813 Shaban Ghafoor Mian Ghafoor
Shah

m 442 600 73.67 * 1 73.67

1548 SA60820 Muhammad Umair
Khan

Shah Pasand
Khan

m 884 1200 73.67 3 73.67



1549 SA61764 israr ullah rizwan ullah m 442 600 73.67 2 73.67

1550 SA62356 Muhammad
Mehran

Said Muhammad m 884 1200 73.67 2 73.67

1551 SA62968 Hasham Khan Javed Iqbal m 884 1200 73.67 2 73.67

1552 SA59683 Muhammad Jibran
Khan

Taj zamin khan m 405 550 73.64 1 73.64

1553 SA56080 furqan ullah jan Ikram ullah m 810 1100 73.636 3 73.636

1554 SA57267 Numan Khan Taj Mateen m 883 1200 73.58 1 73.58

1555 SA60720 Muhammad
Hannad

Muhammad islam m 883 1200 73.58 2 73.58

1556 SA63116 Intizam Ul Haq Habib Ul Haq m 883 1200 73.58 2 73.58

1557 SA63965 Shuaib Akhtar Muhammad Zahir
Shah

m 883 1200 73.58 2 73.58

1558 SA55374 Maaz Khan Khan Nabi m 441 600 73.5 3 73.5

1559 SA58579 Abubakar Khan Ali Haider m 441 600 73.5 2 73.5

1560 SA59517 Hamdan Ahmad
Khan

Ayaz Muhammad m 882 1200 73.5 1 73.5

1561 SA62391 shakir ullah zarawar khan m 882 1200 73.5 2 73.5

1562 SA63746 Imdad Ullah KHizar Hayat m 882 1200 73.5 1 73.5

1563 SA64207 Muhammad Sohaib Bahar Alam m 882 1200 73.5 1 73.5

1564 SA64598 Afrasiyab
Yousafzai

BADSHAH I
ROME

m 882 1200 73.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 73.5



1565 SA59580 Awais Khan Nabi Ur Rehman m 808 1100 73.45 1 73.45

1566 SA61149 Farhat Ullah Gul Muhammad m 808 1100 73.45 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 73.45

1567 SA63380 FAROOQ SHAH WAZIR
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 808 1100 73.45 1 73.45

1568 SA54853 Muhammad
Burhan

Ubaid Ullah m 881 1200 73.42 2 73.42

1569 SA61506 FAROOQ SAID KHAN SAHIB
ZADA

m 881 1200 73.42 2 73.42

1570 SA63467 Abubakar Niaz NIAZ
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 881 1200 73.42 2 73.42

1571 SA64458 Ilham Ullah Kalim Ullah m 881 1200 73.42 3 73.42

1572 SA56455 Ahmad shabir Shabir Ahmad m 881 1200 73.417 2 73.417

1573 SA62715 Owais Jamal Miangul jamal m 807 1100 73.36 2 73.36

1574 SA57960 Saad Khan Ghufran Ud Din m 440 600 73.33 1 73.33

1575 SA58075 Jamaluddin Jalaluddin m 440 600 73.33 3 73.33

1576 SA58528 Deena Ali Ali Muhammad f 880 1200 73.33 * Female
Reserved

2 73.33

1577 SA59071 Husna Bibi Hayat Ullah f 440 600 73.33 1 73.33

1578 SA59475 MAAB KHAN Fazal rabi m 880 1200 73.33 2 73.33

1579 SA59490 Kainatshah Muhammad zahir
shah khan

f 880 1200 73.33 1 73.33

1580 SA61294 Inam Ullah Guldad Khan m 879 1200 73.25 2 73.25



1581 SA65188 Amir khan farman ali m 879 1200 73.25 * * 3 73.25

1582 SA65201 Farah Javed f 879 1200 73.25 3 73.25

1583 SA54526 YASIR ALAM JAN ALAM
SHAHZADA

m 439 600 73.17 2 73.17

1584 SA57697 UMAR FAROOQ RAHIM ULLAH
KHAN

m 439 600 73.17 1 73.17

1585 SA58553 Hamza Khan Niaz Ahmad m 439 600 73.17 3 73.17

1586 SA60445 Hamza Alam Muhammad Alam
Khan

m 439 600 73.17 1 73.17

1587 SA60949 Awais Khan Safi Ullah m 878 1200 73.17 2 73.17

1588 SA61334 AMIN ULLAH Ihsan ullah m 878 1200 73.17 2 73.17

1589 SA62198 Sajad Ahmad Anwar khan m 878 1200 73.17 * Balochistan 1 73.17

1590 SA62204 ILYAS AHMAD FARHAD ALI m 878 1200 73.17 1 73.17

1591 SA62365 IHSAN AHMAD Maqbool Ahmad
Khan

m 878 1200 73.17 3 73.17

1592 SA59281 Muhammad Jamil Muhammad Fayaz m 878 1200 73.167 1 73.167

1593 SA54093 Umar zeb Sher zeb m 804 1100 73.09 4 73.09

1594 SA59744 Waleed Khan Jami Ullah m 402 550 73.09 2 73.09

1595 SA60575 Muhammad Khan Pashmeen m 804 1100 73.09 3 73.09

1596 SA60712 Syed Ayaz Shah Muhammad
Rashad

m 804 1100 73.09 3 73.09

1597 SA59828 Umar Shahzad Umar Dair khan m 877 1200 73.083 2 73.083

1598 SA60633 Asad Iqbal Hayat Arshad Khan m 877 1200 73.083 1 73.083



1599 SA53461 Muhammad
Hamza Hussain

Manzoor Hussain m 877 1200 73.08 2 73.08

1600 SA59487 Anas Ahmad Siraj Muhammad m 877 1200 73.08 1 73.08

1601 SA53852 Jarar Ahmad Rashid Ahmad m 876 1200 73.0 1 73.0

1602 SA54011 yahya mailk muhammad aziz
khan

m 803 1100 73.0 2 73.0

1603 SA58343 Muhammad Waqas Muhammad
Yaqoob khan

m 438 600 73.0 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 73.0

1604 SA58398 Mursaleen Khan Alamgir Khan m 876 1200 73.0 3 73.0

1605 SA58711 Wareesha Farooqi Farid Ahmad shah f 438 600 73.0 2 73.0

1606 SA60363 Muhammad Ali Qaisar Khan m 438 600 73.0 2 73.0

1607 SA60396 Suhana Bibi Sadiq Shah f 876 1200 73.0 * Female
Reserved

3 73.0

1608 SA60831 HASNAIN KHAN FAZAL HASSAN m 876 1200 73.0 3 73.0

1609 SA61309 Anayat Ullah Said Faqir m 876 1200 73.0 2 73.0

1610 SA62166 Salman Khan Nazir Shah m 876 1200 73.0 3 73.0

1611 SA62176 Muhammad Umar Nisar ul haq m 876 1200 73.0 1 73.0

1612 SA63002 Muhammad
muneeb

Hazrat hussain m 876 1200 73.0 1 73.0

1613 SA59384 RUHAIL SHAH ALI SHAH m 875 1200 72.92 1 72.92

1614 SA63681 Ansarullah Same Ul Zab m 875 1200 72.92 1 72.92

1615 SA65268 Farman Ali Muhammad Rahim m 875 1200 72.92 1 72.92

1616 SA57142 Sohail Iqbal Javed Iqbal m 802 1100 72.91 1 72.91



1617 SA58070 Hamza Nisar Nisar Ahmad m 802 1100 72.91 2 72.91

1618 SA58180 IQRA IHSAN IHSAN ULLAH f 874 1200 72.833 * Female
Reserved

2 72.833

1619 SA57700 AZLAN SHAH ISHFAQ HUSSAIN
SHAH

m 874 1200 72.83 1 72.83

1620 SA58559 Saba Nazar Hussain f 437 600 72.83 * Female
Reserved

2 72.83

1621 SA59568 Asim Khan Gul Sher Khan m 874 1200 72.83 1 72.83

1622 SA61664 Hammad Aziz Azizurrahman m 874 1200 72.83 2 72.83

1623 SA63836 INAMULLAH
KHAN

ABDULLAH KHAN m 874 1200 72.83 3 72.83

1624 SA60154 Sundas bibi Waheed Ullah
Khan

f 801 1100 72.82 2 72.82000000000001

1625 SA60802 Haider Ali Khan Taj Ali Khan m 801 1100 72.82 2 72.82000000000001

1626 SA54141 Saqib Jawad Ali Khan m 873 1200 72.75 2 72.75

1627 SA55118 Shahid ullah Sher Wali m 873 1200 72.75 2 72.75

1628 SA61732 Roman Khan Zahid ur Rahman m 873 1200 72.75 1 72.75

1629 SA61796 Fawad Khan Abdul Qadeem m 873 1200 72.75 1 72.75

1630 SA62460 Abubakar Sadiq Fazal Ghaffar m 873 1200 72.75 2 72.75

1631 SA64703 KASHIF UR
RAHMAN

GHAFOOR
RAHMAN

m 873 1200 72.75 2 72.75

1632 SA53966 Hilal khan Ali Akbar m 800 1100 72.73 2 72.73

1633 SA53873 Ilhan khan Ezat Gul m 436 600 72.67 3 72.67

1634 SA57959 Muhammad Amin Faramosh Khan m 436 600 72.67 2 72.67



1635 SA57990 Aftab Hussain Khaista
Muhammad

m 436 600 72.67 2 72.67

1636 SA58325 Sohail Khan Qayum Khan m 436 600 72.67 3 72.67

1637 SA59464 Maaz Khan Rahmdal Khan m 436 600 72.67 2 72.67

1638 SA62563 fahad khan Alamgir khan m 871 1200 72.58 2 72.58

1639 SA63290 Huzaifa Ali Furqat Ali m 871 1200 72.58 2 72.58

1640 SA64234 JAWAD KHAN ARZOMAND
KHAN

m 871 1200 72.58 2 72.58

1641 SA61781 Muhammad Zaid Muhammad Amin m 798 1100 72.55 1 72.55

1642 SA58623 Sardar khan Amir muhammad
khan

m 870 1200 72.5 3 72.5

1643 SA59073 WALID ULLAH AJAB KHAN m 435 600 72.5 2 72.5

1644 SA59825 Waqas Khan Sher Bahadar m 870 1200 72.5 1 72.5

1645 SA54271 Zia Ullah Qala Khan m 797 1100 72.45 2 72.45

1646 SA53633 syed zain ul
abideen banoori

Abdullah khan m 869 1200 72.42 2 72.42

1647 SA61316 Ahmad zeb Aurangzeb m 869 1200 72.42 1 72.42

1648 SA62522 IBRAHIM KHAN NIAZ
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 869 1200 72.42 2 72.42

1649 SA65511 QAISAR ALI BADSHAH MUNIR m 869 1200 72.42 1 72.42

1650 SA54228 Ariba ara Sana ullah f 398 550 72.36 * Female
Reserved

2 72.36

1651 SA54006 Khalid Anwar Muhammad Sher
Dali Khan

m 868 1200 72.333 2 72.333



1652 SA55202 Muhammad Shabir Muhammad Hanifa m 434 600 72.33 2 72.33

1653 SA55219 Shah Zaib Noor Muhammad m 434 600 72.33 2 72.33

1654 SA58786 AHMAD ALI MUHAMMAD
SAEED

m 434 600 72.33 2 72.33

1655 SA59333 RAHEEL AHMAD NISAR m 868 1200 72.33 2 72.33

1656 SA62137 Kahlid Anwar Muhammad Sher
Dali Khan

m 868 1200 72.33 2 72.33

1657 SA59080 Muhammad
Suleman

Muhammad Iqbal m 867 1200 72.25 * Punjab 3 72.25

1658 SA59584 Jibran Uddin Munaras Khan m 867 1200 72.25 1 72.25

1659 SA64429 Mansoor Ali Bakhtiar Ali m 867 1200 72.25 3 72.25

1660 SA65014 SAYED
ABDULLAH SHAH

ATTA ULLAH m 867 1200 72.25 3 72.25

1661 SA65687 Saood Ahmad Noor Zamin m 867 1200 72.25 1 72.25

1662 SA57476 Muhammad asim MUHAMMAD
JAVED

m 433 600 72.17 2 72.17

1663 SA58815 Ubaid Ullah Hazrat Hussain m 866 1200 72.17 * Sports 3 72.17

1664 SA59892 Muhammad
Hasham

Lal Khitab m 433 600 72.17 1 72.17

1665 SA60353 Attwar Uddin Muhammad Zahid m 433 600 72.17 3 72.17

1666 SA63431 NASEEM ULLAH shah gull m 866 1200 72.17 3 72.17

1667 SA65129 Muhammad Inam
Ullah

Gul Karim m 866 1200 72.17 2 72.17

1668 SA63932 SAJJAD KHAN ISMAIL m 793 1100 72.09 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 72.09



1669 SA57114 Zohaib raza Muhammad raza
khan

m 865 1200 72.083 2 72.083

1670 SA58252 saif ullah Ghulam Hazrat m 865 1200 72.083 * FATA * * 3 72.083

1671 SA59842 Ansar Ullah Umar Dair Khan m 865 1200 72.083 2 72.083

1672 SA60965 Sohaib Khan Muhammad
Naeem Khan

m 865 1200 72.08 3 72.08

1673 SA62660 Amna Nasib Nasib Zada f 865 1200 72.08 3 72.08

1674 SA55744 Muhammad Abdal Anwar shah m 864 1200 72.0 3 72.0

1675 SA57535 MUHAMMAD
TALHA

AMIR RAHMAN m 792 1100 72.0 3 72.0

1676 SA57923 Muhammad zain Muhammad Sher m 792 1100 72.0 1 72.0

1677 SA59943 Talha Ahmad Darwaish Khan m 432 600 72.0 2 72.0

1678 SA60978 Izaz Ali Shah Zafar ali khan m 864 1200 72.0 1 72.0

1679 SA64394 NUMAN KHAN Said Azim Khan m 864 1200 72.0 2 72.0

1680 SA57666 Mukhtair Ali shah hakim khan m 863 1200 71.92 2 71.92

1681 SA58012 Ahmad Khan Arshad Hussain m 863 1200 71.92 2 71.92

1682 SA61563 Muhammad
Suliman

Bakht Sherawan m 863 1200 71.92 2 71.92

1683 SA61727 Jabir Khan Akbar Zada m 863 1200 71.92 1 71.92

1684 SA63367 Irfan Ullah Ihsan Ullah Bacha m 791 1100 71.91 4 71.91

1685 SA56128 ROHAIL ADIL
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
ISRAR KHAN

m 431 600 71.83 2 71.83

1686 SA57236 Shehzad Khan Noor Rahman m 431 600 71.83 2 71.83



1687 SA61329 MUHAMMAD
ILYAS KHAN

wakeel zada m 862 1200 71.83 2 71.83

1688 SA57179 Awais Shah Zubair Shah m 861 1200 71.75 1 71.75

1689 SA63423 Said Jamal main said hakim m 861 1200 71.75 2 71.75

1690 SA64082 Syed Salman Khan Zohrab Said m 861 1200 71.75 1 71.75

1691 SA53763 Altaf Hussain Muhammad Hayat m 789 1100 71.73 3 71.73

1692 SA57034 Khalid Khan Zabardast Khan m 430 600 71.67 2 71.67

1693 SA62059 Adil jamal Bakht Jamal m 860 1200 71.67 1 71.67

1694 SA65299 Ilyas Khan Muhammad Akbar m 860 1200 71.67 3 71.67

1695 SA64874 Muhammad Ishaq Bawar Khan m 788 1100 71.64 2 71.64

1696 SA58368 Muhammad essa Nauroz khan m 859 1200 71.58 3 71.58

1697 SA55078 Shahyar Khan Sher Bahadar m 429 600 71.5 3 71.5

1698 SA57051 Zahoor Amin Noor Ul Amin m 858 1200 71.5 2 71.5

1699 SA57880 Muhammad Aqib Rustam khan m 429 600 71.5 2 71.5

1700 SA58620 Maaz Ahmad Taj Muhammad
Khan

m 858 1200 71.5 1 71.5

1701 SA58866 Usama Ghaffar Fazal Ghaffar m 858 1200 71.5 1 71.5

1702 SA61405 MEHRAN AHMAD NIAMAT ULLAH m 858 1200 71.5 1 71.5

1703 SA62542 Sadiq Zada Shahd Zada m 858 1200 71.5 1 71.5

1704 SA57059 Yasar Ullah Akbar khan m 786 1100 71.45 2 71.45

1705 SA60436 Huzaifa Khan Muhammad Afzal m 393 550 71.45 3 71.45

1706 SA60945 Junaid Ahmad Gawhar Ali m 2536 3550 71.44 2 71.44



1707 SA56945 Muhammad
Hasnain

Zia Ur Rahman m 857 1200 71.42 1 71.42

1708 SA57087 Irfanullah Tariq Ali m 857 1200 71.42 1 71.42

1709 SA57910 Kamran Habib Habib ur rahman m 857 1200 71.42 1 71.42

1710 SA58877 Ubaid ullah Khalid riaz m 2464 3450 71.42 2 71.42

1711 SA61064 Iqra Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa f 857 1200 71.42 * Female
Reserved

2 71.42

1712 SA56204 Arsalan khan Abdur Rahman m 856 1200 71.333 2 71.333

1713 SA52926 Abdullah shah Rashid Ali m 856 1200 71.33 3 71.33

1714 SA55874 Israr Khan Habib Ullah Khan m 428 600 71.33 2 71.33

1715 SA56261 MUHAMMAD ASIF NOOR
MUHAMMAD

m 428 600 71.33 2 71.33

1716 SA58055 Shah Fahad Abdur Rahman m 428 600 71.33 3 71.33

1717 SA57115 Hamza Ali Irfan Ullah m 855 1200 71.25 3 71.25

1718 SA59066 muzammil khan tajar khan m 855 1200 71.25 2 71.25

1719 SA60838 Hilal Ahmad Naik Zada m 855 1200 71.25 3 71.25

1720 SA61517 Sadam Hussain Asil Khan m 855 1200 71.25 2 71.25

1721 SA63038 Abdul Qadir Abdul Ghafoor m 855 1200 71.25 1 71.25

1722 SA54329 tayib khan shahid khan m 783 1100 71.18 * Sports 1 71.18

1723 SA57643 MUHAMMAD
SALMAN

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN

m 783 1100 71.18 1 71.18

1724 SA54956 Talha zaib khan
akhunkhail

Mubarak zaib khan m 854 1200 71.17 1 71.17

1725 SA57872 Shah Fahad Hussan Ghani m 427 600 71.17 3 71.17



1726 SA60000 Hilal Khan Ghulamrasool m 854 1200 71.17 2 71.17

1727 SA60440 maaz khan muhammad farosh m 427 600 71.17 3 71.17

1728 SA60951 Muhammad Idrees Adam Khan m 854 1200 71.17 2 71.17

1729 SA61903 Tahir Mehmood Shahzad
Mehmood

m 854 1200 71.17 2 71.17

1730 SA61914 Izhar Ul Haq Maeen Ud Din m 854 1200 71.17 3 71.17

1731 SA63141 Sohail khan Nizam ul haq m 854 1200 71.167 1 71.167

1732 SA59797 Muhammad
Huzaifa

Fazal Hadi m 853 1200 71.08 2 71.08

1733 SA60481 Abid Noor Noor Ul Basar m 853 1200 71.08 3 71.08

1734 SA61709 MUHAMMAD
SOHAIL KHAN

NIAZ
MUHAMMAD

m 853 1200 71.08 2 71.08

1735 SA61995 MUHAMMAD ALI NAZIR AHMAD m 853 1200 71.08 2 71.08

1736 SA62841 Zaid khan Amjad ali m 853 1200 71.08 2 71.08

1737 SA54375 Asad Ullah Niaz Gul m 426 600 71.0 2 71.0

1738 SA56389 Asim Khan Zahir shah m 852 1200 71.0 2 71.0

1739 SA57376 Awais Ahmad Mujahid Khan m 852 1200 71.0 2 71.0

1740 SA57758 ZUBAIR SHAH AKHTAR
HUSSAIN

m 781 1100 71.0 2 71.0

1741 SA58393 Abid Ullah Ahmad Zada m 426 600 71.0 2 71.0

1742 SA59802 Muhammad Saad Atta Ullah m 852 1200 71.0 2 71.0

1743 SA59832 Ziad Hussain Mian Hussian
Shah

m 781 1100 71.0 * Hafiz e Quran 1 71.0

1744 SA58397 Zaid khan Abdul satar m 851 1200 70.92 1 70.92



1745 SA59280 Sohail Ahmad Muhammad Khitab m 851 1200 70.92 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 70.92

1746 SA63785 Akhtar Hussain Iqbal Hussain m 851 1200 70.92 2 70.92

1747 SA56208 Muhammad Asif Bacha Muhammad m 850 1200 70.83 2 70.83

1748 SA59289 HASSAN SHAH SHAH FAISAL m 425 600 70.83 2 70.83

1749 SA60357 Samam Khan Sher Alam m 425 600 70.83 3 70.83

1750 SA62650 Waqas Javed Sarwar Khan m 779 1100 70.82 2 70.82000000000001

1751 SA58705 Adil Khan Mahboob Ali m 849 1200 70.75 2 70.75

1752 SA62230 Rafiul Jawad Muhammad Azam m 849 1200 70.75 1 70.75

1753 SA54641 Rahmat Ullah Itbar Khan m 848 1200 70.67 2 70.67

1754 SA57714 Saood Shah Muhammad Ali
Shah

m 424 600 70.67 1 70.67

1755 SA58056 Shehryar Khan Asfandiar m 424 600 70.67 * 3 70.67

1756 SA59164 Usman Ullah Muhammad Afzal m 424 600 70.67 1 70.67

1757 SA63327 MUHAMMAD
SAAD

FAZAL GUL m 777 1100 70.636 1 70.636

1758 SA55478 Abasin Khan Habib Ur Rahman m 847 1200 70.583 3 70.583

1759 SA59268 Usman Khan Sadiq Ullah m 847 1200 70.583 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

2 70.583

1760 SA59900 Muhammad
Haroon Khan

Fazal Wadood Jan m 847 1200 70.58 3 70.58

1761 SA56623 Abdul Qadeer Abdul Salam m 776 1100 70.55 2 70.55

1762 SA62513 Muhammad
Tayyab

Muhammad Sharif m 2434 3450 70.55 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 70.55



1763 SA53205 Mian Umar Gul Zada m 423 600 70.5 2 70.5

1764 SA56087 SUDAIS KHAN MUKHTIAR
MUHAMMAD

m 846 1200 70.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 70.5

1765 SA58369 MASAOOD UR
RAHMAN

KHAN
MUHAMMAD

m 423 600 70.5 2 70.5

1766 SA58697 Suliman khan Javed m 423 600 70.5 3 70.5

1767 SA60067 Umar Farooq Muhammad Ismail m 846 1200 70.5 * Disabled 3 70.5

1768 SA61783 Kashif Khan Behram Khan m 846 1200 70.5 1 70.5

1769 SA55195 HUSSAIN AHMAD Khurshaid Ahmad m 775 1100 70.45 1 70.45

1770 SA58703 saad khan muhammad ayyaz m 775 1100 70.45 2 70.45

1771 SA59827 Zakir Ullah FAQIR GUL m 775 1100 70.45 2 70.45

1772 SA62508 Muhammad Zakria Abdul Wadood m 845 1200 70.42 2 70.42

1773 SA58589 Muhammad Faizan Muhammad
Mushtaq

m 845 1200 70.417 1 70.417

1774 SA62454 Saad Ur Rahman Khaista Rahman m 774 1100 70.36 * Sports 2 70.36

1775 SA59141 Tanzeel Ahmad Ayub Khan m 422 600 70.33 * 3 70.33

1776 SA59810 RAHID ALI Anwar Ali m 422 600 70.33 2 70.33

1777 SA60684 Abbas Ibrahim
Khan

Ibrahim m 844 1200 70.33 2 70.33

1778 SA60762 Muhammad
Hasham

Muhammad Iqbal m 844 1200 70.33 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 70.33

1779 SA61157 Muhammad Saqib Jehangir Khan m 844 1200 70.33 2 70.33



1780 SA61391 adnan Ahmad Muhammad Hanif m 844 1200 70.33 2 70.33

1781 SA64330 Razaullah Khan Muhammad Zada
Khan

m 844 1200 70.33 3 70.33

1782 SA65100 Arsalan khan Muhammad Tahir
Shah

m 844 1200 70.33 3 70.33

1783 SA59313 Muhammad zuhaib sultan mahmood m 773 1100 70.27 1 70.27

1784 SA61766 Samiur Rahman Syed Rahman m 843 1200 70.25 1 70.25

1785 SA64494 Muhammad Talha Fazal Ghafoor m 843 1200 70.25 2 70.25

1786 SA62150 Iftikhar Ahmad Asghar Khan m 772 1100 70.18 2 70.18

1787 SA62967 Bahar Ali Shah Khalid m 772 1100 70.18 1 70.18

1788 SA63607 Ihtisham Ud Din Siraj Ud Din m 772 1100 70.18 3 70.18

1789 SA64784 Muhammad
Noman Khan

Muhammad Iqbal m 772 1100 70.18 3 70.18

1790 SA56468 IMAD UDDIN ISMAIL JAN m 842 1200 70.17 1 70.17

1791 SA56946 Muhammad Talha Bakhti Halim m 421 600 70.17 2 70.17

1792 SA58580 Anas Khan Sultan Muhammad m 421 600 70.17 2 70.17

1793 SA59868 Tanveer Ali Khan Arshad Ali m 421 600 70.17 1 70.17

1794 SA60012 Suliman khan Ziarat khan m 421 600 70.17 3 70.17

1795 SA62071 Imran Khan Zadran m 842 1200 70.17 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 70.17

1796 SA59947 INAMULLAH Ibadat Shah m 771 1100 70.09 2 70.09

1797 SA61027 Muhammad Sami Faiz Muhammad
Khan

m 2488 3550 70.08 3 70.08



1798 SA54508 saeed ullah muhib ullah m 770 1100 70.0 * FATA 1 70.0

1799 SA56877 Rooh ullah MUZAMIN KHAN m 770 1100 70.0 3 70.0

1800 SA63651 Muneeba Faisal Shah Faisal f 840 1200 70.0 * Female
Reserved

2 70.0

1801 SA65210 Muhammad
Farhan

Dost Muhammd
Khan

m 840 1200 70.0 2 70.0

1802 SA65629 Haris Yaqoob Ayaz Khan m 840 1200 70.0 2 70.0

1803 SA57301 Muhammad Sayad Noor Muhammad m 839 1200 69.92 2 69.92

1804 SA59245 Afzal Ahmad AYUB KHAN m 839 1200 69.92 1 69.92

1805 SA64241 Muhammad Zohaib
khan

Hidayatullah khan m 839 1200 69.92 1 69.92

1806 SA59548 Shayan Khan Haroon Rashid m 839 1200 69.917 2 69.917

1807 SA59671 mahnoor riaz Riaz ali f 839 1200 69.917 * Female
Reserved

3 69.917

1808 SA58925 Hameed khan MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 838 1200 69.833 2 69.833

1809 SA58339 Yaseen Ali Nawsherawan m 419 600 69.83 2 69.83

1810 SA58543 SAJID ALI HAYAT KHAN m 838 1200 69.83 1 69.83

1811 SA60255 Naeem ullah Sher Gulab m 838 1200 69.83 * 1 69.83

1812 SA61529 Muhammad Asim Irshad Ahmad m 768 1100 69.82 2 69.82000000000001

1813 SA57471 Shahab khan Haroon Ur Rashid m 837 1200 69.75 1 69.75

1814 SA61331 Rehan Ullah NOOR
MUHAMMAD

m 837 1200 69.75 2 69.75

1815 SA62163 Hamad fazal Fazal razaq m 837 1200 69.75 2 69.75



1816 SA54719 Zia Ul Amin Rashid Ul Amin m 767 1100 69.73 1 69.73

1817 SA60984 Ihtisham ul haq Adil Muhammad m 767 1100 69.73 1 69.73

1818 SA64245 Onais Khan Shah Roidar m 767 1100 69.73 * Hafiz e Quran 3 69.73

1819 SA60064 Muhammad Anas Muhammad
Naseem

m 836 1200 69.67 2 69.67

1820 SA60079 Ubaid Ullah Wali Khan m 836 1200 69.67 1 69.67

1821 SA60107 Yasir Akhtar Akhtar Biland m 836 1200 69.67 2 69.67

1822 SA61765 Sudais Khan Ihsan Ullah m 836 1200 69.67 1 69.67

1823 SA62479 Syed Hamza
Hussain

Shah Hussain m 836 1200 69.67 1 69.67

1824 SA62509 Abdal Ahmad Musafar Shah m 836 1200 69.67 2 69.67

1825 SA65482 Adnan Khan Abdul qayoum m 836 1200 69.67 2 69.67

1826 SA59132 Shahid Ullah Habib Ullah m 836 1200 69.667 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 69.667

1827 SA62377 Muhammad Anas Bacha Muhammad m 835 1200 69.58 3 69.58

1828 SA63130 Manahil Rahman Hafeezur Rahman f 835 1200 69.58 2 69.58

1829 SA64688 Hazrat Usman Amir Nabi m 835 1200 69.58 2 69.58

1830 SA61061 Izaz Hussain Juma Said m 834 1200 69.5 1 69.5

1831 SA61367 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad
Ibrahim

m 834 1200 69.5 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

2 69.5

1832 SA61776 Mujeeb Khan abdul baqi m 417 600 69.5 2 69.5

1833 SA63388 Hassan Ikram ikkram ul haq m 834 1200 69.5 1 69.5

1834 SA58606 AZIZ ULLAH
SHAH

RAHIM KHAN m 764 1100 69.455 2 69.455



1835 SA57494 Muhammad Anfal
Bacha

Liaqat Ali m 833 1200 69.42 2 69.42

1836 SA61438 MUHAMMAD
ASAWER

ASMAT ULLAH m 833 1200 69.42 1 69.42

1837 SA61956 muhammad
zakariya

saeed zaman m 833 1200 69.42 2 69.42

1838 SA63337 ABDULLAH SHAM SHO m 833 1200 69.42 * 1 69.42

1839 SA54372 Muhammad Din Bakht Razaq m 833 1200 69.417 3 69.417

1840 SA53231 Abdur Rahman Atta ur Rahman m 832 1200 69.33 3 69.33

1841 SA56419 MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF KHAN

SHAHAB UD DIN m 416 600 69.33 3 69.33

1842 SA56844 Muhammad
Huzaifa

Muhammad Hanif m 416 600 69.33 3 69.33

1843 SA57284 Farman Ullah Fazal Habib m 832 1200 69.33 2 69.33

1844 SA58196 Fawad Ahmad Fazal Qayum m 416 600 69.33 2 69.33

1845 SA62490 MUHAMMAD ABID GHAFOOR UR
RAHMAN

m 832 1200 69.33 2 69.33

1846 SA62504 naeem ullah khan said ahmad khan m 832 1200 69.33 3 69.33

1847 SA64812 Sameedkhan Alif khan m 832 1200 69.33 3 69.33

1848 SA53782 Syed Basit Shah Syed Bakhtiyar
Shah

m 831 1200 69.25 2 69.25

1849 SA58312 Owais Ahmad Farid Gul m 831 1200 69.25 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son) *
Hafiz e Quran

3 69.25

1850 SA59608 Muhammad
Naseer Bacha

Muhammad Raziq
Bacha

m 415 600 69.17 2 69.17



1851 SA62758 Abrar Khan Bahadar Ali m 830 1200 69.17 1 69.17

1852 SA63019 Imdad Ullah Hafiz Ullah m 830 1200 69.17 3 69.17

1853 SA62691 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Ab m 760 1100 69.09 2 69.09

1854 SA59955 Muhammad talha shahji Muhammad m 829 1200 69.083 2 69.083

1855 SA58750 Muhammad Saqib Awal khan m 829 1200 69.08 2 69.08

1856 SA60470 Imdadullah Badshah khan m 829 1200 69.08 2 69.08

1857 SA61006 Uzair Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad m 829 1200 69.08 2 69.08

1858 SA57400 Hanif Ullah Mohammad
Rahman

m 414 600 69.0 3 69.0

1859 SA58444 Shams Ul Amin Khair ul Amin m 759 1100 69.0 2 69.0

1860 SA61847 Hassan shah Shah Jehan m 828 1200 69.0 2 69.0

1861 SA64196 Muhammad Rahib Muhammad ibaad m 828 1200 69.0 2 69.0

1862 SA64827 Yaseen Shah
Akhoonzada

Ghulam Sarwar
Khan

m 827 1200 68.92 2 68.92

1863 SA60532 Imad Khan Gohar Ali m 826 1200 68.83 2 68.83

1864 SA62588 MUSA KHAN TOOR KHAN m 826 1200 68.83 2 68.83

1865 SA59218 Ziyab khan Shahbaz khan m 825 1200 68.75 2 68.75

1866 SA61291 Muhammad Haris Akhtar Ali m 825 1200 68.75 1 68.75

1867 SA61910 Umme Aiman Nazir Ahmad f 825 1200 68.75 2 68.75

1868 SA62485 AZLAN SHAH PARVAIZ KHAN m 825 1200 68.75 2 68.75

1869 SA65042 Muhammad Sajid Muhammad
Nawab

m 825 1200 68.75 1 68.75



1870 SA57081 Salman Ali Muhammad Nazir m 756 1100 68.73 2 68.73

1871 SA54670 ebad khan Ghulam Rahim m 412 600 68.67 3 68.67

1872 SA57612 maaz sattar Fazal Sattar m 824 1200 68.67 2 68.67

1873 SA57928 Sajid Khan Ajab Khan m 412 600 68.67 2 68.67

1874 SA55527 Mujtaba Ahmad Aftab Ahmad m 823 1200 68.58 3 68.58

1875 SA58472 Azan ahmad Khurshid Ahmad m 823 1200 68.58 2 68.58

1876 SA59742 Ali Khan Mashang m 823 1200 68.58 2 68.58

1877 SA64749 Amir Mubarak Amin Uddin m 823 1200 68.58 3 68.58

1878 SA65146 Laiba Arshad Arshad f 823 1200 68.58 2 68.58

1879 SA56682 Asif Hussain Fida Hussain m 754 1100 68.55 * Minority 2 68.55

1880 SA61980 GAUHAR ALI
SHAH

KHAN BADSHAH m 754 1100 68.55 * Disabled 3 68.55

1881 SA53433 Fawad Ali Umar Ali m 411 600 68.5 1 68.5

1882 SA56653 Shahab Ud Din Khorshid Ali m 411 600 68.5 3 68.5

1883 SA57629 Muhammad Waqas Muhammad Islam m 822 1200 68.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 68.5

1884 SA57749 Muhammad Aqib Umar khitab m 822 1200 68.5 2 68.5

1885 SA60052 Mahnor Zeb Alam Zeb m 822 1200 68.5 * Female
Reserved

3 68.5

1886 SA61803 Muhammad Taha Amir Zaib m 822 1200 68.5 2 68.5

1887 SA57651 Ubaid Ali Noor Azim khan m 821 1200 68.42 2 68.42

1888 SA60977 Farhan Ullah Sami Ullah m 821 1200 68.42 2 68.42



1889 SA63714 Zia Ullah Shakir Ullah m 821 1200 68.42 2 68.42

1890 SA55584 Jawad Ahmad Nasib shah m 821 1200 68.417 2 68.417

1891 SA59651 Afzaal Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad m 752 1100 68.36 * Sports 2 68.36

1892 SA53591 zainab mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad f 820 1200 68.333 2 68.333

1893 SA53210 Kashif khan jamshaid ali m 410 600 68.33 3 68.33

1894 SA53769 Zia Ul Haq Muhammad Tasir m 410 600 68.33 3 68.33

1895 SA57395 Saad Khan Kabir Ullah m 820 1200 68.33 2 68.33

1896 SA59171 Taimur Hussain Fida Hussain m 820 1200 68.33 3 68.33

1897 SA60377 Muhammad Faisal Fazal Akbar m 410 600 68.33 2 68.33

1898 SA60510 ARSALAN KHAN UMAR RAHMAN
KHAN

m 410 600 68.33 1 68.33

1899 SA61357 WAQAS KHAN MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

m 820 1200 68.33 2 68.33

1900 SA62192 Fatma Hayat Hayat Muhammad
Khan

f 820 1200 68.33 3 68.33

1901 SA63528 Yasir Khan Hazrat Khan m 820 1200 68.33 1 68.33

1902 SA59881 Abdul Samad Muhammad Saeed m 819 1200 68.25 3 68.25

1903 SA62029 Adnan Ahmad BAKHT ZAMIN
kHAN

m 819 1200 68.25 3 68.25

1904 SA54035 Hussain Ahmad Jan Malook m 750 1100 68.18 2 68.18

1905 SA61288 Muhammad Maaz Fazal wahid m 750 1100 68.18 3 68.18

1906 SA57772 shah zaib bacha shah saood bacha m 409 600 68.17 3 68.17

1907 SA62776 Haider Ali Sardar Ali m 818 1200 68.17 1 68.17



1908 SA63310 Wareesha Rabia Sher muhammad f 818 1200 68.17 4 68.17

1909 SA64810 Israr ahmad Siraj Ahmed m 818 1200 68.17 2 68.17

1910 SA62543 Muhammad
Dawood Shah

Jan Muhammad m 817 1200 68.08 * Sports 1 68.08

1911 SA62654 Izaz Ullah Khan Wali Ullah m 817 1200 68.08 2 68.08

1912 SA62719 MUHAMMAD
NISAR

Rozi Rahman m 817 1200 68.08 1 68.08

1913 SA64682 Mehran Khan Bahramand Khan m 817 1200 68.08 2 68.08

1914 SA53607 Muhammad Aziz
khan

Azaz khan m 816 1200 68.0 2 68.0

1915 SA65015 Ahmed wahab Fazal wahab m 748 1100 68.0 1 68.0

1916 SA65320 Muhammad Nizar Essa Khan m 748 1100 68.0 3 68.0

1917 SA61174 USMAN SAEED RAHMAN SAEED m 815 1200 67.92 1 67.92

1918 SA62912 Kaleem Ullah Aqal Mand m 815 1200 67.92 3 67.92

1919 SA53316 Umer jalal Hidayat ullah m 815 1200 67.917 1 67.917

1920 SA59673 Muhammad Abid
Khan

Said Hassan m 747 1100 67.91 2 67.91

1921 SA61186 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Hazrat Bilal Khan m 747 1100 67.91 3 67.91

1922 SA54521 Waqas Ahmad Fazal ahad m 407 600 67.83 * Minority 4 67.83

1923 SA57342 umar ali ali rahman m 407 600 67.83 1 67.83

1924 SA59463 Bahar Ali Ihsan Ali m 407 600 67.83 3 67.83

1925 SA62062 AZLAN AHMAD BAKT AHMAD m 813 1200 67.75 * Sports 2 67.75

1926 SA55324 Ibrar Ahmad Nadar Rahman m 745 1100 67.73 2 67.73



1927 SA57210 TAHIR ZAMAN MUQADAR KHAN m 745 1100 67.73 2 67.73

1928 SA62507 Ilyas ahmad Bakhti Rahman m 745 1100 67.73 1 67.73

1929 SA63617 Umar Gul Mir Bacha m 745 1100 67.73 2 67.73

1930 SA60454 Jalal Ahmad Wali Khan m 406 600 67.67 2 67.67

1931 SA63935 Zain khan Iftikhar Ali m 812 1200 67.67 2 67.67

1932 SA64689 SUDAIS KHAN AKHUN ZADA m 812 1200 67.67 3 67.67

1933 SA65518 Arishma mujahid Mujahid khan f 812 1200 67.67 3 67.67

1934 SA59117 Abdullah Ali Sher Ali m 744 1100 67.64 3 67.64

1935 SA59738 Haseen Ullah Anwar Hussain m 811 1200 67.58 2 67.58

1936 SA62747 Nooran Shah Saleem Khan m 811 1200 67.58 * Hafiz e Quran 2 67.58

1937 SA63426 Siraj Ul Haq Muhammad
Ghafoor

m 811 1200 67.58 2 67.58

1938 SA64045 Savera Sardar SARDAR
BAHADAR

f 811 1200 67.58 * Female
Reserved

2 67.58

1939 SA60665 Muhammad
Hassan Usman

Saeed Usman m 810 1200 67.5 2 67.5

1940 SA64263 Muhammad Maaz Shahid Gul m 810 1200 67.5 2 67.5

1941 SA62096 Abdullah Khan Khurshaid Ali m 742 1100 67.45 1 67.45

1942 SA62132 Zuhaib Ali Fazal Rahman m 809 1200 67.42 2 67.42

1943 SA57885 MUSTAJAB
AHMAD

UMAR AYAZ m 741 1100 67.36 2 67.36

1944 SA54155 amir habib gul habib gul m 808 1200 67.33 3 67.33

1945 SA59467 Mehran nadar Nadar shah m 404 600 67.33 2 67.33



1946 SA59924 Saif Ullah Sarfaraz m 808 1200 67.33 1 67.33

1947 SA60864 AMIR Hamza Yousaf Khan m 808 1200 67.33 2 67.33

1948 SA61417 Muhammad Hudair Ahmad Khan m 808 1200 67.33 1 67.33

1949 SA58281 Haris ahmad Mukhtiar ahmad m 807 1200 67.25 4 67.25

1950 SA62226 Umar Farooq Shah Zamin Khan m 807 1200 67.25 3 67.25

1951 SA63063 Adnan hakim Fazal hakim m 807 1200 67.25 2 67.25

1952 SA64238 FARHAD ALI SAHIB NABI m 807 1200 67.25 2 67.25

1953 SA65715 MOHAMMAD
WASEEM

AURANG ZEB m 807 1200 67.25 3 67.25

1954 SA60526 Shahid Yousaf Yousaf Ali Shah m 739 1100 67.18 1 67.18

1955 SA56542 fawad zaman rahim zaman m 403 600 67.17 3 67.17

1956 SA59266 Muhammad Fayaz
Hashmi

Laiq Jan m 403 600 67.17 3 67.17

1957 SA59933 Muhammad
Ahmad

Waheed Ullah m 403 600 67.17 3 67.17

1958 SA60113 Hashir Noor Noor Muhammad m 403 600 67.17 3 67.17

1959 SA61758 Ihab Ullah Khan Habib Ullah Khan m 806 1200 67.17 2 67.17

1960 SA57386 Atta Ullah Wazir Khan m 806 1200 67.167 1 67.167

1961 SA55703 yaseen khan muslim m 738 1100 67.09 * * 3 67.09

1962 SA64180 Ayab khan Habib ullah khan m 738 1100 67.09 4 67.09

1963 SA56576 Amar Abdun Nasir Muhammad Aftab
Khan

m 805 1200 67.08 1 67.08

1964 SA62527 Muhammad Ilyas Anwar Ul Haq m 805 1200 67.08 3 67.08



1965 SA56245 Sayyed Abubakkar Rashid Ali m 737 1100 67.0 2 67.0

1966 SA56291 Omam bibi Akram Khan f 402 600 67.0 * Female
Reserved

2 67.0

1967 SA57187 Muhammad Saeed Amir Zada m 737 1100 67.0 2 67.0

1968 SA58141 ABDUR RAHMAN NOOR HAIDER
KHAN

m 737 1100 67.0 1 67.0

1969 SA58149 ABDUR RAHMAN NOOR HAIDER
KHAN

m 737 1100 67.0 1 67.0

1970 SA58356 Awais Ahmad Syed Mowahib Ur
Rehman

m 804 1200 67.0 2 67.0

1971 SA62589 Ali Umar javed khan m 804 1200 67.0 3 67.0

1972 SA62818 Jawad Khan Shamrooz Khan m 804 1200 67.0 2 67.0

1973 SA58534 Muzammil khan Naimat Ali m 803 1200 66.92 2 66.92

1974 SA62239 BAHAR AHMAD TAZAMIN KHAN m 803 1200 66.92 2 66.92

1975 SA58824 Murtaza Ali Ismail m 802 1200 66.83 2 66.83

1976 SA60416 Mubbasher Ali Nisar Ali m 401 600 66.83 * Sports 2 66.83

1977 SA61734 Muhammad Huzifa
Usmani

Muhammad
Wahab

m 802 1200 66.83 2 66.83

1978 SA62081 Tariq khan Bakht sher m 802 1200 66.83 2 66.83

1979 SA62666 Rehan ullah Said Zaman m 801 1200 66.75 3 66.75

1980 SA63429 Muhammad Anas Hazrat Khaliq m 801 1200 66.75 * Sports 2 66.75

1981 SA54065 Ghufran Ali Habib Ullah m 800 1200 66.67 2 66.67

1982 SA57982 Bacha Zada Narjomand m 400 600 66.67 2 66.67

1983 SA59909 Mazhar Iqbal Said wali m 800 1200 66.67 2 66.67



1984 SA59965 Junaid Khan Khair Ur Rahman m 800 1200 66.67 1 66.67

1985 SA65693 Muhammad Umair Muhammad
Naeem

m 733 1100 66.64 3 66.64

1986 SA58595 WAHID ZAMAN MUHAMMAD
AYAZ

m 333 500 66.6 3 66.6

1987 SA56043 tahseen ihsan ihsan ullah m 799 1200 66.58 3 66.58

1988 SA58633 MUHAMMAD
UMAR ZAIB

Shahab
Muhammad

m 799 1200 66.58 1 66.58

1989 SA61594 Syed Kawish Ali Akbar Husain m 732 1100 66.55 1 66.55

1990 SA55877 Muhammad
Waleed

Yaqoob m 399 600 66.5 2 66.5

1991 SA57405 Mehran Ullah Inam Ullah m 399 600 66.5 2 66.5

1992 SA59316 Musa Khan Noor Muhammad m 399 600 66.5 2 66.5

1993 SA60240 Arbazkhan Aminullah m 399 600 66.5 1 66.5

1994 SA61258 Muhammad
Hassan

Muhammad Jamil m 798 1200 66.5 * Sports 1 66.5

1995 SA63773 Danyal Zaman
Khan

Gul Zaman m 2355 3550 66.34 4 66.34

1996 SA54746 Anfal Khan Raz Muhammad
Khan

m 398 600 66.33 * Sports 2 66.33

1997 SA58605 Talha khan Akbar wali khan m 398 600 66.33 2 66.33

1998 SA59782 Saeed Ullah Khan Sanobar Khan m 796 1200 66.33 1 66.33

1999 SA61197 Ameer Hamza Amir Kamal Khan m 796 1200 66.33 * 1 66.33

2000 SA53588 Amir Hamad Khan Mina Gul m 795 1200 66.25 3 66.25

2001 SA64864 Muhammad Danyal Ishaq Ahmad m 795 1200 66.25 * 2 66.25



2002 SA63694 Muhammad Umair Abdul Wahid m 728 1100 66.18 3 66.18

2003 SA59882 Iftikhar Ali Sabz Ali Khan m 794 1200 66.17 1 66.17

2004 SA61362 sohail khan Ali Hussain m 794 1200 66.17 2 66.17

2005 SA63595 Ayesha Bibi Fazal Ahad f 794 1200 66.17 2 66.17

2006 SA65366 Hasin Ulhaq Bashir ulhaq m 794 1200 66.17 * Hafiz e Quran 1 66.17

2007 SA61134 Hassan khan Atiq ur Rahman m 794 1200 66.167 2 66.167

2008 SA56363 Muhammad Umair
Khan

Kishwar Hussain m 793 1200 66.08 1 66.08

2009 SA64524 Mohsin Shah Jawahir Shah m 2278 3450 66.03 2 66.03

2010 SA59968 Muhammad
Hussain Khan

KARIM
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 726 1100 66.0 1 66.0

2011 SA61429 Malak Hilal Fazal Khaliq m 792 1200 66.0 * Disabled 1 66.0

2012 SA62716 LUQMAN ULLAH Liyaqat zada m 792 1200 66.0 3 66.0

2013 SA62881 Sudais Ahmad Muhammad Salim
Shah

m 792 1200 66.0 2 66.0

2014 SA55179 Nasib Rawan Manzaray m 725 1100 65.91 2 65.91

2015 SA62271 Hanifur Rahman Jazamin Khan m 725 1100 65.91 2 65.91

2016 SA62399 Abdur Rehman
Khan

Arshad Ali Khan m 725 1100 65.91 3 65.91

2017 SA59861 ABDULLAH KHAN Zarif Khan m 723 1100 65.73 * Sports 2 65.73

2018 SA53416 salmankhan zahir shah m 788 1200 65.67 * * 2 65.67

2019 SA60966 Ihtishamul Haq Bakhti Karam m 788 1200 65.67 1 65.67



2020 SA61564 MUHAMMAD
WAQAS KHAN

Muhammad Awais m 788 1200 65.67 2 65.67

2021 SA62313 Muhammad Islam Warokay m 788 1200 65.67 1 65.67

2022 SA64436 Adil Rahman Fazal Rahman m 788 1200 65.67 2 65.67

2023 SA59355 Sudais Muhammad Khaista Said m 788 1200 65.667 1 65.667

2024 SA54584 Muhammad Sudair TAJ MUHAMMAD
Khan

m 722 1100 65.64 2 65.64

2025 SA65403 Muhammad
Hasnain

Amjad Ali m 722 1100 65.64 3 65.64

2026 SA61318 Haseena Bibi Fazal Mabood f 787 1200 65.58 2 65.58

2027 SA56882 IKHTIAR ZEB GUL BAHADAR m 393 600 65.5 1 65.5

2028 SA59836 Shamroz Khan Amjad Hussain m 393 600 65.5 3 65.5

2029 SA59843 Ibrahim Shah Sheren Zada m 393 600 65.5 1 65.5

2030 SA65103 Asad Ullah Muhammad Zada m 786 1200 65.5 2 65.5

2031 SA62763 Sikandar Khan Muhammad Alam m 785 1200 65.42 2 65.42

2032 SA64389 ABU SAEED LAAL
MUHAMMAD

m 785 1200 65.42 2 65.42

2033 SA57657 Aizaz Saeed Bakhtawar Said m 719 1100 65.36 2 65.36

2034 SA58399 Mudasir khan Muhammad Akbar m 392 600 65.33 2 65.33

2035 SA58516 Maooz Khan Dawood Khan m 718 1100 65.27 2 65.27

2036 SA61384 Waqas Ahmad Shabir ahmad m 718 1100 65.27 2 65.27

2037 SA56812 Habibullah Aqal Muhammad m 782 1200 65.17 2 65.17

2038 SA62050 Mazhar Ali Ali Said m 782 1200 65.17 2 65.17



2039 SA62052 Shahid Khan Sardar m 782 1200 65.17 2 65.17

2040 SA63015 ASGHAR KHAN ANWAR HUSSAIN m 782 1200 65.17 2 65.17

2041 SA63739 Hasham Haider Haider Ahmad m 716 1100 65.09 1 65.09

2042 SA62561 Saiful alam Muhammad Alam m 781 1200 65.08 2 65.08

2043 SA64903 Yasir Khan Afsar Khan m 781 1200 65.08 2 65.08

2044 SA54691 Israr ahmad Bacha ahmad m 779 1200 64.92 2 64.92

2045 SA56427 Owais akbar Akbar seyab m 714 1100 64.91 1 64.91

2046 SA56951 Yassir Subhan Fazal Subhan m 714 1100 64.91 3 64.91

2047 SA59740 Asad Ullah Muhammad Ayub m 714 1100 64.91 2 64.91

2048 SA59966 Shahab Ud Din Naik zada m 778 1200 64.83 2 64.83

2049 SA61284 Tanveer Ahmad Sardar Gul m 777 1200 64.75 2 64.75

2050 SA62105 Abdul Aziz Ajmal Khan m 777 1200 64.75 1 64.75

2051 SA55351 Shahfi Ullah Musaffar Khan m 388 600 64.67 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 64.67

2052 SA56454 Hilal Ahmad Shams Ul Qamar m 388 600 64.67 3 64.67

2053 SA59318 Sajid Ullah Sharif Ullah m 388 600 64.67 2 64.67

2054 SA62348 Muhammad
Mudassir Shah

Fazal Ala m 776 1200 64.67 3 64.67

2055 SA60553 Muhammad Taha Riaz Ali m 776 1200 64.667 2 64.667

2056 SA54263 Hammad Arshad Arshad hussain m 775 1200 64.58 1 64.58

2057 SA60686 YASIR KHAN izhar ud din m 775 1200 64.58 2 64.58

2058 SA62695 kalim ullah Sahib zada m 775 1200 64.58 2 64.58



2059 SA63001 IRFAN ULLAH PARVEZ KHAN m 775 1200 64.58 2 64.58

2060 SA64381 Muhammad Idrees Muhammad Irshad m 775 1200 64.58 3 64.58

2061 SA57922 MUHAMMAD
SAAD KHAN

DURANY m 355 550 64.55 1 64.55

2062 SA59428 Jawad khan Bakht biland khan m 710 1100 64.55 * Hafiz e Quran 3 64.55

2063 SA64495 Masood Khan Aurang Zeb m 710 1100 64.55 1 64.55

2064 SA64713 Syed Huzaifa Shah Muhammad Islam m 2291 3550 64.54 2 64.54

2065 SA53783 Sahil khan Amir khan m 774 1200 64.5 2 64.5

2066 SA62021 SAHIL KHAN AMIR KHAN m 774 1200 64.5 2 64.5

2067 SA63456 Issa Sadiq Sadiq ullah m 773 1200 64.42 2 64.42

2068 SA64211 Arif Khan Alamgir Khan m 773 1200 64.42 1 64.42

2069 SA54520 Riaz Ahmad Gul Rahman m 354 550 64.36 2 64.36

2070 SA58436 Fizza khan Muhammad fida
khan

f 354 550 64.36 3 64.36

2071 SA60583 Fawad Khan Afzal Khan m 354 550 64.36 2 64.36

2072 SA58736 Muhammad
Mashal

Jamal Hussain m 772 1200 64.33 2 64.33

2073 SA59837 Laiq Bahadar Khan Mutabar Khan m 386 600 64.33 2 64.33

2074 SA57638 Jibran Ali Anwar Ali m 707 1100 64.27 1 64.27

2075 SA57280 Maroof Shah Muhammad Rauf
Khan

m 771 1200 64.25 3 64.25

2076 SA56799 Adnan Ul Haq Anwar Ul Haq m 706 1100 64.18 2 64.18

2077 SA61465 Shah Fahad Habib khan m 706 1100 64.18 2 64.18



2078 SA59290 Aziz Ullah Fazal Maula m 770 1200 64.17 3 64.17

2079 SA60967 Muhammad
Rayyan

Saeed Gul m 704 1100 64.0 1 64.0

2080 SA62008 Mansoor Akhtar Akhtar Biland m 767 1200 63.92 1 63.92

2081 SA56909 Muhammad Bilal Atta Ullah m 383 600 63.83 1 63.83

2082 SA57649 Muhammad Haris Zafar khan m 766 1200 63.83 2 63.83

2083 SA57046 Shahzad Khan Inam Ullah Khan m 351 550 63.82 3 63.82

2084 SA58603 Mutawakill Khan Ajmal Khan m 765 1200 63.75 3 63.75

2085 SA59505 Muhammad Bilal
Shah

Wajid Ali Khan m 765 1200 63.75 1 63.75

2086 SA62521 Muhammad Talha Muhammad Habibi m 765 1200 63.75 1 63.75

2087 SA63717 Amar Hayat Muhammad Zada m 764 1200 63.67 2 63.67

2088 SA63733 Mujeeb Ur
Rahman

Sohail Ahmad m 764 1200 63.67 2 63.67

2089 SA56988 Muhammad
mehran

Azam khan m 700 1100 63.64 1 63.64

2090 SA58617 Shah Hassan Shah Iran m 763 1200 63.58 2 63.58

2091 SA57532 Imad khan Ezat sher m 762 1200 63.5 2 63.5

2092 SA62094 Muhammad Ilyas Aziz Ur Rahman m 762 1200 63.5 1 63.5

2093 SA63306 Muhammad
Huzaifa

Aziz Ul wahab m 762 1200 63.5 * Hafiz e Quran 1 63.5

2094 SA56214 MUHAMMAD
SAJID ULLAH

MUHAMMAD
QASIM

m 698 1100 63.45 * Sports 2 63.45

2095 SA57169 Shah Noor
Muhammad

Muhammad
Tassawar

m 698 1100 63.45 3 63.45



2096 SA57995 muhammad umar abdul kamal m 698 1100 63.45 1 63.45

2097 SA64735 Mansoor Ahmed Javed Khan m 698 1100 63.45 1 63.45

2098 SA58129 Atif rashid Abdur rashid m 761 1200 63.42 2 63.42

2099 SA58475 Laiba afzal Gull afzal f 729 1150 63.39 2 63.39

2100 SA54466 Ubaid Ullah SHAH BAKHT
RAHIM

m 380 600 63.33 1 63.33

2101 SA61824 Saud Khan Amjad Ali Shah m 760 1200 63.33 2 63.33

2102 SA62793 Afaq Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad m 760 1200 63.33 * FATA 2 63.33

2103 SA63811 Fahadjamshed jamshed m 760 1200 63.33 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 63.33

2104 SA61383 Tayyab Amin Noor Ul Amin m 759 1200 63.25 2 63.25

2105 SA61989 Umair Ahmad Rasool Jan m 759 1200 63.25 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 63.25

2106 SA63786 Muhammad Azan
Khan

Rashad
Muhammad

m 759 1200 63.25 3 63.25

2107 SA62971 Ahmad Yasir Asir Khan m 758 1200 63.17 1 63.17

2108 SA60579 Asmat Ullah Khan Aziz Khan m 694 1100 63.09 1 63.09

2109 SA58309 Najeeb Ullah Subhan Ullah m 757 1200 63.083 2 63.083

2110 SA62064 Ayub Shah Noor Ahmad Shah m 757 1200 63.08 2 63.08

2111 SA62258 Iftikhar Hussain Wali Muhammad m 757 1200 63.08 2 63.08

2112 SA62576 Jasim Khan Ahmad m 757 1200 63.08 2 63.08

2113 SA56830 Shafi Ur Rahman Muhammad
Rahman

m 756 1200 63.0 1 63.0



2114 SA63446 M Abdul Rauf Muhammad
Shoaib

m 756 1200 63.0 * Hafiz e Quran 2 63.0

2115 SA58785 Muhammad
Sawaid

Jehan Shah m 754 1200 62.833 3 62.833

2116 SA59972 Waleed khan Zahoor Ahmad m 754 1200 62.83 2 62.83

2117 SA62680 Abdal Muhammad
Jan

Jan Muhammad m 754 1200 62.83 2 62.83

2118 SA64781 Muhammad Izhar Abdul Wahid m 690 1100 62.73 2 62.73

2119 SA54214 Muhammad Talha SAID ZAMAN
KHAN

m 376 600 62.67 1 62.67

2120 SA56486 Adil Rahman Muhammad
Rahman

m 751 1200 62.583 * Sports 1 62.583

2121 SA61656 Mehmood Ali Barkat Ali m 751 1200 62.58 1 62.58

2122 SA63110 Suhaib Khan Aurang Zaib m 688 1100 62.55 3 62.55

2123 SA53964 Muhammad
salman

Anwar Muhammad m 750 1200 62.5 2 62.5

2124 SA57656 Muhammad
Shahroz

Muhammad kalim m 375 600 62.5 2 62.5

2125 SA58316 Iftikhar Hussain Wali Muhammad m 375 600 62.5 2 62.5

2126 SA61771 Munsif Inayat Inayat Khan m 749 1200 62.42 2 62.42

2127 SA55511 Mohsin Uddin tauseef ahmad m 686 1100 62.36 2 62.36

2128 SA60505 Hasnain Khan Haroon Rashid m 686 1100 62.36 2 62.36

2129 SA62167 HUSSAIN GUL Khaista Gul m 748 1200 62.333 2 62.333



2130 SA54091 KHAWAJA
MIDRARULLAH

KHAWAJA FAIZ U
AKRAM

m 374 600 62.33 3 62.33

2131 SA58548 Sadhna Ghaffar Fazal Ghaffar f 374 600 62.33 3 62.33

2132 SA60995 Muhammad
Numan

Sar Zamin Khan m 748 1200 62.33 2 62.33

2133 SA63735 WASEEN KHAN MUHAMMAD
WAHID

m 684 1100 62.18 2 62.18

2134 SA61934 Said Hasnain Said Baker shaid m 745 1200 62.08 1 62.08

2135 SA57931 Kashif Ahmad Sohrab Khan m 682 1100 62.0 1 62.0

2136 SA59144 Rehan Ahmad Azam Khan m 372 600 62.0 3 62.0

2137 SA57448 Junaid Khan Amir Alam Khan m 743 1200 61.92 1 61.92

2138 SA60608 Mujeeb ur rahman Sultan room m 681 1100 61.91 2 61.91

2139 SA58783 Sana Munir Bakht Munir f 680 1100 61.82 2 61.82

2140 SA62819 Waleed Khan Nisar Ahmad m 680 1100 61.82 2 61.82

2141 SA63832 Muhammad Abdul
Basit

Mujadid Khan m 739 1200 61.58 2 61.58

2142 SA54094 InamUllah Hayat Khan m 677 1100 61.55 * 1 61.55

2143 SA58083 Syed izhar Ali Mian syed qahar m 676 1100 61.45 3 61.45

2144 SA58168 ZEESHAN KHAN SARDAR KHAN m 338 550 61.45 2 61.45

2145 SA59380 Abid Ur Rahman Khaista Rahman m 737 1200 61.42 2 61.42

2146 SA63701 Muhammad Saqib Muhammad Aslam m 737 1200 61.42 1 61.42

2147 SA60514 MUHAMMAD ZAIN
UL AABIDEEN

SHER ALI KHAN m 368 600 61.33 3 61.33



2148 SA60679 MUHAMMAD
SUDAIS

ABDUL WAKIL m 736 1200 61.33 2 61.33

2149 SA62453 MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

SAEED KHAN m 736 1200 61.33 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 61.33

2150 SA53575 Zahoor khan Inayat Ullah Khan m 673 1100 61.18 5 61.18

2151 SA60753 Falakia khan Muhammad Tahir f 673 1100 61.18 2 61.18

2152 SA58124 Izhar Ali Khan Sher Ali Khan m 367 600 61.17 2 61.17

2153 SA59275 moaather sani Sani Muhammad f 733 1200 61.08 2 61.08

2154 SA56517 Abubakar Sadiq Khan Bahadar m 732 1200 61.0 1 61.0

2155 SA62314 QAISAR GHANI Fazal Ghani m 668 1100 60.73 2 60.73

2156 SA59755 Muhammad Musa
Khatak

Muhammad Israiel m 728 1200 60.67 2 60.67

2157 SA65308 Hamza khan Fazal Malik m 667 1100 60.64 1 60.64

2158 SA61526 Sami Ur Rahman BAHADAR KHAN m 727 1200 60.58 3 60.58

2159 SA57249 Sameer Khan Ziarat Said m 363 600 60.5 2 60.5

2160 SA60110 Fatima Inayat Inayat Ullah Khan f 726 1200 60.5 * Female
Reserved

3 60.5

2161 SA61143 Mubeen Habib Muhammad Israr m 726 1200 60.5 2 60.5

2162 SA55067 Muhammad Siddiq Noor Rehman m 662 1100 60.18 2 60.18

2163 SA55335 Majid Jan Shaheen Hazrat m 662 1100 60.18 2 60.18

2164 SA61784 Afnan Raza Raza Muhammad m 842 1400 60.14 1 60.14

2165 SA56312 Ali khan Rozi khan m 660 1100 60.0 1 60.0



2166 SA54987 Muhammad
zakirya

Wali ahmad m 359 600 59.83 2 59.83

2167 SA64242 Mahir Khan Noor Khan m 717 1200 59.75 2 59.75

2168 SA59303 Ubaid Ullah Fida Ul Haq m 358 600 59.67 3 59.67

2169 SA58609 AMIR HAMZA Aziz Khan m 656 1100 59.64 2 59.64

2170 SA60515 Sara Laveeza Ali Muhammad f 655 1100 59.55 2 59.55

2171 SA61748 Hazrat Bilal Nisar Ul Haq m 714 1200 59.5 2 59.5

2172 SA59663 Jasim Khan Falak Naz m 654 1100 59.45 2 59.45

2173 SA62074 Muhammad
Waseem

Fazal Muhammad m 831 1400 59.36 1 59.36

2174 SA64579 Salman Khan Ihsan Ullah m 653 1100 59.36 3 59.36

2175 SA64869 Sudais gul taza gul m 712 1200 59.33 3 59.33

2176 SA54407 hamza khan hussan wahab m 709 1200 59.08 3 59.08

2177 SA65295 Farhan khan Mir Zamin khan m 709 1200 59.08 2 59.08

2178 SA59791 Irfan Ullah Rafi Ullah m 354 600 59.0 3 59.0

2179 SA61829 Asif Nawaz Shahd Nawaz
Khan

m 649 1100 59.0 1 59.0

2180 SA62515 Waqas Ahmad Lali Mulk m 708 1200 59.0 2 59.0

2181 SA63098 Abbas Khan Mian Husandaar m 708 1200 59.0 2 59.0

2182 SA59915 Muhammad Anas Fazal Amin m 707 1200 58.92 2 58.92

2183 SA57141 MUHAMMAD
SALMAN

SALIM ULLAH m 353 600 58.83 1 58.83

2184 SA56789 Ibadullah Mirza Khan m 352 600 58.67 3 58.67



2185 SA62414 Usama Zeb Bahramand Zeb m 704 1200 58.67 2 58.67

2186 SA58091 Usman Ghani Khair Muhammad m 645 1100 58.64 2 58.64

2187 SA54784 Muhammad Idrees Noor Hameed jan m 351 600 58.5 3 58.5

2188 SA58765 Taseer Abbas Ghulam Abbas m 351 600 58.5 3 58.5

2189 SA60374 OSAMA RIAZ MUHAMMAD
RIAZ

m 349 600 58.17 2 58.17

2190 SA65613 Tehsin Ullah Niaz Muhammad m 696 1200 58.0 * Sports 3 58.0

2191 SA56297 ZARYAB RASHID Haroon ur Rashid m 637 1100 57.91 2 57.91

2192 SA62604 YAHYA BACHA MIAN SAID
MUKTHTIAR

m 637 1100 57.91 1 57.91

2193 SA57180 Burhan Naeem Naeem Ahmad m 346 600 57.67 3 57.67

2194 SA53877 Asheel Javed Javed Iqbal m 322 560 57.5 * AJK * * 2 57.5

2195 SA59338 Muhammad Azlan Akhtar Ali m 690 1200 57.5 3 57.5

2196 SA54707 WAQAS ZAIB
KHAN
AKHUNKHAIL

MUBARAK ZAIB
KHAN

m 632 1100 57.45 * Disabled 3 57.45

2197 SA64528 Zeeshan Khan Bakht Afsar Khan m 687 1200 57.25 1 57.25

2198 SA55072 Umair Jamal Anwar Jamal m 682 1200 56.833 3 56.833

2199 SA62089 Asif Khan Akbar Khan m 679 1200 56.58 2 56.58

2200 SA56430 Maaz amjad Amjad khan m 678 1200 56.5 2 56.5

2201 SA59790 Muhammad Ali
Shah

Rashid Khan m 339 600 56.5 2 56.5

2202 SA65638 Zakir Ullah Fazal Zada m 620 1100 56.36 1 56.36



2203 SA56609 Muhammad Azan
Khan

Anwar Khan m 338 600 56.33 2 56.33

2204 SA56941 Ijaz Ahmad Bakht Zahir m 676 1200 56.33 1 56.33

2205 SA61378 Salman Ahmad Shahzad khan m 673 1200 56.08 2 56.08

2206 SA59367 Mudassir Rahman Kifayat Ur
Rahman

m 614 1100 55.82 1 55.82

2207 SA62351 Abdur Razaq Swal faqir m 667 1200 55.58 2 55.58

2208 SA58372 Hammad Hussain Altaf Hussain m 611 1100 55.55 3 55.55

2209 SA64031 Mansoor ahmad Rashidullah m 611 1100 55.55 * Disabled * 1 55.55

2210 SA60757 IQBAL HAKEEM KHAISTA
HAKEEM

m 665 1200 55.42 2 55.42

2211 SA56736 Ajwa Bibi Rahim Ullah f 332 600 55.33 * Female
Reserved

2 55.33

2212 SA56137 Mansoor khan zahoor khan m 658 1200 54.83 3 54.83

2213 SA57936 Raveeda Khan Bkhtiyar Khan f 603 1100 54.82 * Female
Reserved

2 54.82

2214 SA64195 Amar Ali Roidar Ali m 603 1100 54.82 3 54.82

2215 SA65028 Shafi Ullah Shakir Ullah m 657 1200 54.75 2 54.75

2216 SA61179 Usman Khan Fazal Mabood m 600 1100 54.55 2 54.55

2217 SA58602 Maaz Ud Din Khurshid Khan m 652 1200 54.33 1 54.33

2218 SA60150 Hussain Ali Ashraf Ali m 597 1100 54.27 2 54.27

2219 SA57915 RAFIQ AHMAD NIAMAT ULLAH
KHAN

m 298 550 54.18 2 54.18

2220 SA58509 Muhammad
Huzaifa

Hamid Gul m 593 1100 53.91 2 53.91



2221 SA60594 mehmood khan Muhammad
Dawood khan

m 645 1200 53.75 1 53.75

2222 SA62938 Mohsin khan Shamshi Khan m 642 1200 53.5 1 53.5

2223 SA62555 MUSA KHAN AZAM KHAN m 641 1200 53.42 2 53.42

2224 SA58523 Hamza Jamal Gul Badshah m 635 1200 52.92 2 52.92

2225 SA61611 Akhtar Ali Ihsan Ullah Khan m 578 1100 52.55 1 52.55

2226 SA58059 Aziz Ul Haq Mirdaul Haq m 566 1100 51.45 * Disabled 1 51.45

2227 SA55092 Muhammad
Nabeel

Noor Rehman m 558 1100 50.73 2 50.73

2228 SA55119 Usman Khan Amir Badshah m 291 600 48.5 * FATA 2 48.5

2229 SA57949 Aynan Zeb Khan Amir Zeb Khan m 291 600 48.5 1 48.5

2230 SA58102 Malaika Inayat Inayat Ullah f 511 1100 46.45 * Female
Reserved

2 46.45

2231 SA59769 Abdullah younas Muhammad
younas

m 523 1200 43.58 2 43.58

2232 SA56216 SULIMAN SHAH MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

m 422 1100 38.36 2 38.36

2233 SA57737 Abdulhaseeb Shahkhalid m 433 1200 36.08 2 36.08

2234 SA54034 Zeeshan Ahmad
Khan

Saeed Ahmad m 0 0 0.0 * 3 0.0

2235 SA54356 Ahmad Faisal Raza Uddin m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2236 SA54530 hafiz shayan khan kifayat khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

2237 SA55001 Syed Muneeb Ur
Rehman

Syed javed iqbal m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

2238 SA56250 AQIB KHAN ASHFAQ AHMAD m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0



2239 SA56460 Muhammad Awais
Khan

Muhammad Islam m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2240 SA56519 Maaz Ali Muhammad
Naeem

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2241 SA56634 Behram Khan Bakhtiar m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

2242 SA56847 Shah Fahad Firdos khan m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2243 SA56986 Usman Ali Jamil khan m 0 0 0.0 * 3 0.0

2244 SA57123 Awais Ahmad jan Muhammad m 0 0 0.0 0 0.0

2245 SA57182 ABD ULLAH RAHMAN ALI m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2246 SA57417 Sikandar Khan Sher zamin m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2247 SA57580 Arshad ali Asil Zada m 0 0 0.0 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 0.0

2248 SA57940 Zahoor Alam Jehan Alam m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2249 SA58119 Mustafa ahmad Muhammad imran m 0 0 0.0 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 0.0

2250 SA58293 palwasha khan khurshid ali f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2251 SA58468 Muhammad Kashif Rahat Ullah m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

2252 SA58502 Abdur Rahman SHERIN KHAN m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2253 SA58592 Mahnoor Fazal Fazal Ullah f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

2254 SA59364 Tahseen Ullah Muhammad Iqbal m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2255 SA59446 Ayesha barkat Barakat khan f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0



2256 SA59845 Maimoona Nafees
Khan

Muhammad Akmal f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

2257 SA60021 Adnan Saeed Itbar Gul m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2258 SA60513 Aziz Ullah Shaukat Ali m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2259 SA60729 Muhammad
Waleed

Ghulam
muhammad

m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2260 SA60934 Umar Farooq Umar ghani m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2261 SA61228 Zakir Ullah Saida Hussain m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2262 SA61441 Afaq ahmad Mushtaq Ahmed m 0 0 0.0 * 3 0.0

2263 SA61571 Muhammad Azan Muhammad
Ibrahim

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2264 SA61808 Amir Hamza Bashir Ahmad m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2265 SA62135 Shahid Khan Abdul Ghaffar
Khan

m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2266 SA62149 Safia Zubair Zubair Shah f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

4 0.0

2267 SA62168 Abbas Khan Bakht Muhammad m 0 0 0.0 * Hafiz e Quran 3 0.0

2268 SA62583 Hazrat Bilal Sabar Khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

2269 SA62821 Muhammad Sohaib Umar khalid m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2270 SA63045 Mujeeb Sadat Fazal Hamid m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2271 SA63112 Gul e Nayab Khushdil Khan f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2272 SA63286 Kalsoom Muhammad
Yaqoob

f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

2 0.0

2273 SA63443 Hamza Umar Badshah Umar m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0



2274 SA63540 Sawera bibi Hanif khan f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2275 SA63680 Izhar Ul Haq Iqbal Ahmad m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2276 SA63831 MAAB KHAN IHSAN ULLAH m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2277 SA64105 Asad Ullah Fazli Subhan m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2278 SA64158 Usman Haider Niaz haider m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

2279 SA64639 MEHWISH NOOR f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2280 SA65502 Ayesha Afzal Afzal Khan f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

2281 SA65525 SANA ULLAH MUHAMMAD
ZADA

m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

2282 SA65586 NIAMAT ULLAH hazrat gul khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


